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ROLL NUMBERS OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF STENOGRAPHER III (ENGLISH) ON ADHOC BASIS

Roll No. Name of Applicant Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. Remarks

1 AARCHI KRISHAN LAL 12.11.2002 GENERAL BA 9588199190

2 AARIT PRAJAPATI 05.07.2005 GENERAL B. A 9450336868

3 AARTI MANGAL 01.10.1997 GENERAL B.A. 7015553500

4 AARTI RAMESH 04.06.2005 GENERAL B.A. 9350168648

5 AARTI NARENDER 13.02.2005 EWS B. COM 9996259547

6 AARTI SANDEEP KUMAR 26.11.2004 EWS BSC VPO KANWARI 9466335241

7 AARTI DHARAMVEER 14.02.1997 BCA BCOM 9996247041

8 AASHISH KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 10.05.2004 BCA B.A. 9802098032

9 AAYUSHI SHARMA 23.02.1997 BC-A LLB 8950906873

10 13.02.2003 GENERAL BSC 8318866140

11 ABHINAV SHARMA 28.01.1998 GENERAL BA 9625171912

12 ABHISHAKE SANJAY KUMAR 23.01.2000 DSC BA BALMIKI CHOWK, HANSI 8950146454

13 ABHISHEK SUDHIR KUMAR 28.01.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 9729386676

NOTE: THE CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO BRING THEIR ONE PHOTO I.D. PROOF i.e. DL, AADHAR CARD, VOTER CARD, DRIVING LICENCE.

THE CANDIDATES SHALL BRING THEIR OWN SHORTHAND NOTE BOOK AND PENCIL ETC.

ELECTRONICS DEVICE IN TEST/DURING DOCUMENT VERIFICATION ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

THIS OFFICE WILL NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR MISSING OF ANY VALUABLES/MOBILE PHONES ETC.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Education 
Qualification 

164A,KUNJ LAL GARDEN , 
HISAR

RAVI PRAKASH 
PRAJAPATI

182A/6, 30 FEET ROAD, 
RAJROOPPUR, PRAYAGRAJ

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

GALI NO. 1, WARD NO. 12, 
VINOD NAGAR, HISAR
VPO PAPOSA, BHIWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI
1291/28, ARJUN NAGAR, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

339, 8 MARLA COLONY, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
VPO SIKARPUR, RAIPUR, 
HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

SHUBHASH SHARMA C-5, OLD D.C.  ROAD, 
PANCHAM NAGAR, SONIPAT

ABDUL AHADUDDIN 
ANSARI

SHARFUDDIN 
ANSARI

204/177 MALVIYA NAGAR, 
PRAYAGRAJ UP

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

YOGINDER DUTT 
SHARMA

25C, NEW LAYAL PUR 
EXTENTION, DELHI-51

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHANI GOPAL, 
FATEHABAD
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14 ABHISHEK MALIK RAJ KUMAR 29.01.2000 D.SC. B.A. 7206040187

15 ADITI SUNIL RUKHAYA 01.07.2003 GENERAL B.A. 8607084112

16 AISHWARYA RAJT 22.10.1994 GENERAL BA 9253021272

17 AJAY JAGDISH KUMAR 07.05.2001 OSC BCA 9817645687

18 AJAY AZAD SINGH 17.09.1999 DSC BA 7404545557

19 AJAY VIRENDER 27.06.2003 GENERAL B. A SARHERA , BARWALA, HISAR 8222077978

20 AJAY KUMAR RAMEHAR 21.07.2000 BCB B.A. 9992184721

21 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 05.03.1996 BCB B.A. 8930900460

22 AJAY KUMAR HANSRAJ 30.03.1991 B. A 7012808570 EX SERVICE MAN

23 24.11.2002 GENERAL B. A 7906796648

24 AJAY ODD INDRAJ SINGH 05.07.2000 GENERAL B. A 7692969109

25 AJAY SAINI DULI CHAND 23.12.1994 BCB B. A 8059766909

26 AJAY SINGH YADAV 25.12.1998 GENERAL B. A 6388077094

27 AKANKSHA NARAYAN DAS 22.06.1999 GENERAL B. A 8607337807

28 AKASH ISHWAR 30.06.2000 GENERAL B.A. VPO SAI, BHIWANI 7082608560

29 AKASH RANDHIR 06.07.2002 GENERAL B. A 7082124938

30 AKASH AHUJA ARJUN AHUJA 10.07.1997 GENERAL B. COM 9588330153

31 AKASHDEEP KRISHAN KUMAR 14.12.1997 BCB B.A. 9467940098

32 AKHILESH PATHAK 10.08.2000 GENERAL B.A. 8707064078

 H. NO. 11845, DES RAJ 
COLONY, NEAR DEVI 
MANDIR SCHOOL, PANIPAT

DOB PROOF NOT 
ATTACHED

NEHAR COLONY, GALI NO. 3, 
FAEHABAD

H.NO. 2315, 1ST FLOOR , 
SECT. 14, HISAR
H.NO. 418, 1 MOHALLA 
REGARAN, NEAR BABA 
RAMDEV MANDIR, CITY 
WARD 1,HANSI
UMED VIHAR KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED DOC NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO RAJTHAL, TEH 
NARNAUND, DISTRICT HISAR

VPO DHANI PEERWALI, 
HANSI

GENERAL 
(ESM)

VILLAGE GORIPUR, DISTT 
BHIWANI

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

JAMUNA DAS 
SHARMA

47, RAHUL ENCLAVE 
COLONY, NEAR BSNL, 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
NAUDA, MATHURA, UP
SHYAM VIHAR COLONY, 
KAIMRI ROAD,HISAR
H. NO. 448, VINOD NAGAR, 
HISAR

RAJENDRA SINGH 
YADAV

VILLAGE JAPLINGAJ, BADA 
NALA BEDUA, BALLIA, UP
WARD NO. 14, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR

NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR, 
BUDAKHERA, KAITHAL
H. NO. 351, KRISHNA 
COLONY, TOHANA
CHANAN ATTA CHAKKI, 
CHATTAR GARH PATTI, 
SIRSA

RAVINDRA NATH 
PATHAK

VILLAGE BASANIYA, POST-
BHATRAUL, DISTRICT 
CHANDAULI, UTTAR 
PRADESH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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33 AKSHAY KEDAR PARSAD 22.12.2003 GENERAL B. A 9667741247

34 AKSHAY KUMAR RUGHBIR SINGH 15.08.2005 D.SC. B.A. 9992418251

35 AKSHAY RAWAL RAVINDER KUMAR 07.12.1999 GENERAL BCA 9518094602

36 AKSHAYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 24.02.1996 GENERAL BCOM 9990348567

37 AKSHAYA KUMAR SUKHBEER 30.06.204 EWS BA 9588780139

38 AKSHIT BANSI LAL 20.06.2001 GENERAL B. A 8607190927

39 AKSHITA RAMESH LAL 06.08.2003 SC B. A 9996009915

40 ALAMDO  ANUP 20.01.1990 BCA B.A. ARYA NAGAR, HISAR 7027766602

41 ALISHA BALKAR SINGH 10.11.2003 DSC B.A. 9467090076

42 ALKAF DAUD ALI 08.11.2002 BCA BA 9756511775

43 AMAN MR. AJAY KUMAR 19.11.2001 DSC B.A. 8607923689

44 AMAN HARISH KUMAR 08.11.2000 GENERAL B. COM 9253239688

45 AMAN  RAMPHAL 08.05.2004 BCA BA 9350553095

46 AMAN DHINGRA SHYAM SUNDER 17.07.1999 GENERAL B.COM 9034990262

47 AMAN KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 13.02.1998 GENERAL BCOM 9729699330

48 AMAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 15.09.1991 GENERAL B.TECH 375-G, OLD PLA HISAR

49 AMAN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 11.12.2000 GENERAL B.COM WARD NO. 9, BARWALA 8570971721

50 AMAN KUMAR DARSHAN SINGH 19.12.2003 OSC B.A. 9468033453

51 AMAN LUTHRA SANJEEV KUMAR 09.04.1999 GENERAL B.COM 8708302673

52 AMAN SACHDEVA SATPAL SACHDEVA 15.07.1997 GENERAL (PH) B.A. 8950776503

53 AMAN TANEJA JOGINDER TANEJA 16.07.2003 GENERAL B.COM 9992955401

TILAK RAM COLONY, LONI, 
GZB, UP

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE PATODI, KHURD PO 
SANDYA, TEH TOSHAM, 
BHIWANI
485A/13, MULTAN COLONY, 
HANSI
H.NO 821,SECTOR 13, 
BHIWANI
VPO JHULERA, NARNAUD , 
JIND

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 943, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 1504(HBC). SECTOR-8, 
KURUKSHETRA

HOUSE NO. 62, RAM 
NURSERY WALI KAIMRI 
ROAD, HISAR
SHOP NO. 131, HANSI GATE, 
NEAR CHITRAKUT, BHIWANI
BALMIKI BASTI, NEAR RAVI 
DASS MANDIR, CHAR KUTAB 
GATE, WARD 1, HANSI

H. NO. 30, WARD NO. 17, 
BAKSHI NAGAR, HISAR
VPO MANGALI 
MOHBAT,HISAR
H.NO. 1629, WARD NO. 4, 
RAMPURA MOHALLA, HISAR

491, HANS COLONY BHATTU 
ROAD FATEHBAD

9728636065/701
5953637

VPO HAJAMPUR HANSI 
DISTT. HISAR 
H. NO. 11/348, GALI 
KARKHANE WALI NO. 4, 
GREWAL BASTI, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 102, NEW SONIA 
COLONY, AMBALA CITY

PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED

H.NO. 113, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
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54 AMANDEEP KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 20.12.2002 EWS BA 8295327387

55 AMANDEEP MOR KRISHAN KUMAR 28.11.1999 EWS B. COM 7777044575

56 AMANDEEP PUNIA RISHI RAM 14.01.1998 GENERAL B.A. H. NO. 1009, SEC-13, HISAR 9991768880

57 AMANPREET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 22.10.1999 BCA BA

58 AMEESHA GURPAL 07.05.2001 GENERAL B.COM 9034601888

59 AMISHA JITENDER KUMAR 28.04.2004 SC B.A. JAGDISH COLONY, HANSI 9355483903

60 AMIT ISHWAR SINGH 18.05.1998 GENERAL BBA 8076544206

61 AMIT BHARAT 10.02.1995 DSC B.A. 7056487889

62 AMIT ROSHAN LAL 01.08.2002 OSC BA 8955707170

63 AMIT SATYAWAN 21.06.2000 GENERAL B. A VPO BHAINI AMIRPUR, HANSI 7494809076

64 AMIT KUMAR LEELU RAM 04.08.1995 OBC B.A. 8059806702

65 AMIT KUMAR KARAN VEER 26.08.1996 OSC B.COM 8222903278

66 AMIT KUMAR SATYAWAN 16.12.1994 BC-A B.SC. 9812640025

67 AMIT KUMAR DILBAG SINGH 15.07.1997 DSC BA 8814075585

68 AMIT KUMAR BALRAJ SINGH 02.02.2003 DSC BA

69 AMIT SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 16.08.1999 GENERAL B.S.C VPO THURANA, HANSI 9053375719
70 AMIT VASHISTHA JAIDEV KUMAR 23.06.1995 EWS MSC 9992149678

71 AMITA RAMESH ANAND 06.01.2003 GENERAL B.A. 8607967168

72 AMRITA AVINASH KUMAR 20.10.1998 GENERAL B.S.C 8607089938

73 ANABDEEO RAMEHAR 29.11.2001 BCB B.A. 9053384721

74 ANAMIKA SINGH RAJESH SINGH 25.12.1995 GENERAL B. SC. 9728289076

75 ANAND OM PARKASH 23.11.2002 BCA B. A KALODA KALAN, NARWANA 9896391610

76 ANIL HARI SINGH 02.05.1996 BCA BA 7357616665

VPO KHANOURA TOHANA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DANGRA, TEH TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILL. SAKTA KHERA MANDI 
DABWALI , SIRSA

9996333018,989
6514347

H. NO. 76/4, LAL SADAK, 
AAKHRI MOD, HANSI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

PLOT NO. 15, SIYA RAM 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 1559, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
VILL. CHITLANG, 
NAHENDERGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BHATLA, TEH HANSI, 
HISAR
H. NO. 109, GANDHI NAGAR, 
THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA

VPO KHANAK TEHSIL 
TOSHAM , DISTT. BHIWANI
VILL. BEHBALPU PO MOULI 
TEH. DISTT PANCHKULA
MAIN GALI NO 2 SHAKTI 
NAGAR, BARNALA ROAD, 
SIRSA

9992830776,890
1004441

VASHISTHA BHAWAN BAGH 
KOTHI, GALI NO. 5, 
H.NO. 2024, GALI NO. 5 
RAMPURA MOHALLA, HISAR
H. NO. 116, PROFESSOR 
COLONY, AZAD NAGAR, 
HISAR
VPO RAJTHAL, TEH 
NARNAUND DISTRICT HISAR

666A, SHIVH SHANKAR 
PURAM, UMA ESTATE, 
CHAKERI AIRPORT, KANPUR

VPO SACHA KHERA TEH. 
NARWANA DISTT. JIND
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77 ANIL RAJENDER SINGH 27.02.2002 GENERAL BA 7206216029

78 ANIL DAYANAND 12.11.2003 EWS BA VPO KIRTAN HISAR 7404931031

79 ANIL MANGE RAM 02.07.1999 BCA B. A VPO GANGWA, HISAR 7082795094

80 ANIL DHARAM PAL 18.12.1999 BCA B. A LITANI, HISAR 8397054611

81 ANIL GIRDHAR PRITAM KUMAR 10.01.1993 EWS B.COM 9541959508

82 ANIL KUMAR SHYO RAM 03.03.1983 BCA B.A. VILLAGE DHANGTANIA, 9812742399

83 ANIRUDH RAM AVTAR 20.08.2000 BC-B B.A.

84 ANISH ARORA SATPAL 17.03.2003 GENERAL B. COM 8607389443

85 ANITA ANISH 11.09.2001 BC-A BA 8684848485

86 ANITA ARVIND 14.07.1999 BCA B.A. 9896723846

87 ANITA RAM KISHAN 02.03.2001 SC B. A 7657934535

88 ANITA RAJINDER 12.11.1999 BC-B B.A. 7015701468

89 ANITMA RANI HARDEEP SINGH 08.10.1992 EWS B.A. 8295881160

90 ANJALI ASHOK KUMAR 01.03.2001 DSC B.A. VIKAS NAGAR, HANSI 9588121264

91 ANJALI SANDEEP KUMAR 03.11.1998 EWS M.COM. 805918480

92 ANJALI DHARAM PAL 15.12.2000 GENERAL M.A. 9728272903

93 ANJALI SAGAR NAGPAL 21.10.2001 GENERAL BCOM 1175A, SANT NAGAR, HISAR 8930644494

94 ANJALI KAUR SINGH 02.09.2003 BCB B. A TALOKAPATI, UJHANA, JIND 8950409217

95 ANJALI SANJAY KUMAR 18.02.1995 OSC B. A 9350555567

96 ANJALI KRISHAN KUMAR 14.11.1998 GENERAL B.COM 8708315254

97 ANJALI RAM KUMAR 05.09.2002 BC-A B.A. 8307244434

98 ANJALI GAKHAR DEVINDER GAKHAR 26.09.1987 GENERAL MBA 119, MODEL TOWN, HANSI 8168898728

VILL PARTA PO VPO PARTA 
TEH TOHANA DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

H.NO. 414/08, PHIKA PEER 
CHOWK, HANSI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO. 45 PATEL 
NAGAR, BHIWANI

8222879550, 
8307303805

244/13, DOGRAN MOHALLA 
PATHAR WALI GALI, HISAR
H NO. 494A, WARD NO. 8 
NEAR LORD BALAJI SCHOOL 
HISAR
VPO DHANI KHAN, BHADUR, 
BARWALA, HISAR
H NO. 371,SHASTRI NAGAR, 
MANI MAJRA, SECTOR 13, 
CHANDIGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BIR, HANSI, TEHSIL 
HANSI 
H. NO. 1942, TCP-3, HISAR 
CANTT, SATROD KALAN, 
HISAR

H.NO. 18G, GANDHI NAGAR, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 107, GANDHI NAGAR, 
HISAR 

HOUSE NO.302, NIRANGKARI 
MOHALLA, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
PREET NAGAR, GALI NO. 4, 
SIRSA
H.NO. 6(C0, 2201 NEW RISHI 
NAGAR, HISAR



Page 6

99 ANJALI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR 24.05.2001 GENERAL B. COM 9315922341

100 ANJALI VERMA MAHESH KUMAR 15.07.2001 BC-A BA 8198905813

101 ANJANA PYARE LAL 15.10.1995 GENERAL M.A. 8360565962

102 ANJLI SATBIR 10.07.1997 EWS B.A. VPO KABARCHHA, JIND 9817520388

103 ANJU SANDEEP 26.02.1985 GENERAL B.A. 9992129943

104 ANJU JOGI RAM 16.04.1997 GENERAL B. COM VPO GHRAI, HANSI 9728062809

105 ANJU VEER BHAN 15.12.2001 GENERAL BA VPO BALAK, PO HISAR 9518001126

106 ANJU RANI RAJPAL SINGH 12.11.2000 BCA M.A. 7357005818

107 ANKIT RADHEY SHYAM 26.10.2001 BCA B.COM 7400252509

108 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR 04.07.2004 DSC B.A. 8708712606

109 ANKIT DEVI JOGENDER SINGH 20.06.1999 GENERAL BA VPO KHANPUR, HANSI 8307917210

110 ANKIT RAJPUR ANIL KUMAR 13.03.1999 EWS B.A. VPO KAIMRI HISAR 7777094470

111 ANKIT SHARMA BALJIT SHARMA 26.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9729767069

112 ANKITA RAJESH KUMAR 31.12.2003 BCA BA 9541135051

113 ANKITA JITENDER KUMAR 29.05.2000 GENERAL M.COM. 9588790826

114 ANKITA MONU CHOPRA 17.04.1995 GENERAL B. A BHUNA, FATEHABAD 9350600638

115 ANKITA KHURANA VINOD KUMAR 06.09.1999 GENERAL M.COM. 9350153055

116 ANKUR HARISH 19.08.2004 EWS BA 7027643783

117 ANKUR KARAN SINGH 28.09.2003 GENERAL BA 9540204502

118 ANMOL SUBHASH CHANDER 02.11.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9518465311

119 ANMOL MAJER SINGH 06.09.2002 BCB B. A 9467982180

68/A-6, MOTIA BAGH 
RAILWAY COLONY, TIS 
HAZARI, DELHI 
GALI . NO. 2, WARD NO 25, 
PATRAM GATE CHEJARANKI 
DHANI, BHIWANI

H.NO. 1288-C, ADARSH 
NAGAR, NAYAGON, DISTT. 
SAS NAGAR

WARD NO. 7, SIWANI, 
BHIWANI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO KHARAK PUNIA, 
BARWALA, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

BURAJ KARAM GARH, 
PANIHARI, SIRSA
H.NO. 251, CHANDER LOK 
COLONY, HISAR

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

VPO GHASO KHURD, 
UCHANA, JIND

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

229A,GALI NO 4,WARD NO 
6,NEAR NAV BHARAT SIGH 
SCHOOL,12 QWATER ROAD, 
HISAR
3890/21, BHATIA NAGAR, 
TOHANA

BA CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

H.NO. 1561, NEAR DOUBLE 
FATAK, HISAR
12 QWATER ROAD, RAJIV 
NAGAR,HISAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 147,KAKROLI HATTI, 
TEH BADHRA, DISTT 
CHARKHI DADRI

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 260/27, GANDHI 
NAGAR, ROHTAK
STREET NO. 3, NEAR 
RAMDEV TEMPLE, PREM 
NAGAR, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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120 ANMOL GAUTAM NEERAJ GAUTAM 13.01.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 8445936387

121 ANMOL MANOCHA SHARVAN KUMAR 05.05.1999 GENERAL B.A. 8199907418

122 ANMOL SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER 24.01.1993 SC B.A. 39, GREEN PARK, HISAR 7916201491

123 ANMOL SRIVASTAVA ANOOP SRIVASTAVA 16.03.1994 GENERAL B.A. 6307167687

124 ANMOL SURA 09.03.1998 EWS LLB 6375343165

125 ANNU SOMBIR 01.05.1997 GENERAL BSC VPO SARSOD, HISAR 8708792293

126 ANNU DILAWAR 13.10.1998 EWS B.S.C VPO DOHKI, CHARKHI DADRI 9350640998

127 ANNUSMITA TIRKEY KARAN NEHRA 21.01.1995 GENERAL B.TECH VILLAGE LADWA, HISAR 9069775539
128 ANOOP SINGH AMAR SINGH 07.11.1997 BCA B.A. 9468054443

129 ANSHU RAM CHAIL 08.10.2000 BC-A B.A. 9588518642

130 ANSHU RAVINDER KUMAR 10.10.1999 GENERAL B.COM 7496031201

131 ANSHUL NARESH KUMAR 29.09.2002 GENERAL B.A. VPO RANWAR, KARNAL 8607599462

132 06.07.1986 GENERAL B.TECH 9716598895

133 ANSHUMAN SAINI SUBHASH SAINI 27.05.1996 BCB B.A. 9034455664

134 ANTIMA BIRENDER SINGH 10.04.1993 GENERAL B.A. 7015531705

135 ANU ASHOK KUMAR 08.04.2001 BCA LLB 9034543166

136 ANU SATPAL 08.10.1997 GENERAL M. COM 8569910732

137 ANUBHAV TIWARI AMRSIH TIWARI 04.08.1995 GENERAL B.SC 7536068036

138 ANUJ KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR 02.12.1998 GENERAL B. A 9599016721

139 ANUJ SHARMA JASBIR SHARMA 18.08.2003 GENERAL/EWS B. A 9306369640

140 ANUPAMA ANAND KUMAR 01.10.2001 GENERAL BA

141 ANURADHA SUNIL 05.05.2001 GENERAL B.A. VPO GANGWA ,HISAR 9812558076

142 ANURADHA ANIL KUMAR 16.10.1996 EWS B. A VPO SONGAL, KAITHAL 7357916844

NANGLA, HARDASI, BARHAN, 
AGRA UP
H.NO. 449/3. GOL KOTHI, 
HANSI

1192-a, SHIV NAGAR 
ALLIAHPUR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

SANJAY KUMAR 
SURA

102/10, GANDHI DIARY 
COLONY, 12 QTR. ROAD, 
HISAR

VPO KUTIANA, DISRICT 
SIRSA
SESSIONS COLONY, 
BHIWANI
HOUSE NO. 184, WARD NO. 
11, BUDHLADA (MANSA), 
PUNJAB

ANSHUL 
MAHESHWARI

SHYAM KUMAR 
MAHESWARI

HOUSE NO. 148, MOH-
SAIFULLAGANJ, TEH 
SAHASWAN, DISTRICT 
BUDAUN UP
H.NO. 58-A, BALAJI ENCLAVE 
GTM, SIRSA
VILLAGE GUWANI, POST 
OFFICE SARAI BAHADUR, 
MAHENDERGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

659/9, VISHAL NAGAR NEAR 
NEW BUS STAND, ROHTAK

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

27-A, DEV VATIKA, PHASE III, 
12 QTR. ROAD, HISAR
ARYA NAGAR, 
BIDHUNA(AURIAYA), UP
H. NO. 729, B BLOCK, GALI 
NO. 21, IP COLONY, BURARI, 
DELHI
JINDAL INDIA LABOUR 
COLONY, HISAR 
H NO. 692, SECTOR 23, 
HUDA, BHIWANI 

9729317072/999
2672068
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143 ANURAG SURENDER ROHILLA 15.01.1993 BCA BA 7015629317

144 ANUSHKA RAJ KUMAR 21.07.2003 GENERAL B. COM 9728894237

145 ANUSUIYA VIKASH KUMAR 02.05.1990 GENERAL M.A. VPO KIRORI, HISAR 8053307017

146 ARCHANA RANI DHARAMBIR SINGH 08.07.1998 SC MCOM 8198918877

147 ARSHNEEL SH. CHET RAM 18.11.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9878730782

148 ARTI RANI JAGDISH PARSAD 22.03.1992 D.SC. B.COM 8684930397

149 ARYAN PANNU MANJIT SINGH 07.12.2002 GENERAL B. A 8437714066

150 ASHA SUBHASH 21.11.1994 OSC B.A. 363, VPO JAMAWARI, HANSI 9068176924

151 ASHISH NAND KISHOR 22.02.2000 GENERAL BA VPO DURJANPUR,HISAR 8059507000

152 ASHISH RAJENDER KUMAR 20.06.1998 GENERAL BA 8059197657

153 ASHISH KRISHNA SHRIRAM 25.07.2001 GENERAL BA

154 ASHISH KUMAR ISHWER SINGH 08.07.1990 BCB BA 9812565465

155 ASHISH KUMAR NARENDERA SINGH 05.11.1994 GENERAL B. A 6392172379

156 ASHISH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 31.07.2006 GENERAL B.A. 7988855299

157 16.03.1999 B. A 9451375749

158 ASHISHA LAXMAN 16.01.2001 BCA B.S.C 9416767394

159 ASHOK SIWACH RAMPHAL SIWACH 20.1.1997 GENERAL B. COM 7056226486

160 ASHU SHAMSHER 08.08.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9350086663

161 ASHUTOSH GANGA RAM 27.11.1996 DSC B.A. 9991819192

162 AYUSH KUMAR RADHE SHYAM 12.04.2004 GENERAL B.S.C 8901007030

163 AZAD SUBHASH 15.08.2003 EWS BA VPO KULTARAN, KAITHAL 8168596398

H NO. 21, CHANDU LAL 
BAGH, HISAR HARYANA
H. NO. 975, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

77, BLOCK 3, NEAR MANDIR 
ALIPUR 150 PO KHARAR 
ALIPUR, HISAR
VPO HAKUWALA, TEH 
MALOUT, DISTT. SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB
H NO.103, SHYAM VIHAR 
COLONY, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR
1572A, SEC-20B, 
CHANDIGARH

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

146/20 SUBHASH NAGAR, 
HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

214,GANDHI VIHAR E BLOCK 
MUKHARJI NAGAR, DELHI

7565013916,972
1955565

ISHWAR SINGH SAINI, PURA , 
HANSI 
VILLAGE SITHAU MATANA, 
PO PURAN PURWA, KANPUR, 
DEHAT, UP
AZAD MARG, VIDYA NAGAR, 
BHIWANI

ASHISH KUMAR 
MOURYA

PRITHVI PAL 
MOURYA

VILLAGE DAULATPUR, 
KUTLIYA SANDDEL 
PARTAPGARH, UP

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO LOHARI RAGHO, TEH. 
NARNAUND, HISAR
H. NO. 33A, NEW RISHI 
NAGAR, HISAR
VPO SURBRAH, TEH 
UCCHAN, JIND
H.NO. 9/320, GALI 
MUKHTAYAIR SINGH WALI, 
GAUSHALA ROAD, SIRSA, 
NEAR RINKU M.C. HOUSE 

DOUBLE 
APPLICATION

1031, SHILA MATA MANDIR, 
AGROHA, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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164 AZAD OM PRAKASH 22.06.1999 BCA BA VPO LUDAS,SHAHPUR HISAR 9996394333

165 BABITA BAHADUR SINGH 23.02.1999 D.SC. B.A. 7428384691

166 BABITA PARDEEP 01.10.1999 BCA B.A. 8059682558

167 BABITA JAGANNATH 18.04.1993 GENERAL B.A. 146-B, SATYA NAGAR, HISAR 7027550846

168 BABITA GOVIND KHANNA 10.03.1987 D.SC. B.A. VPO MIRJAPUR, HISAR 8607660166

169 BABITA RAM KUMAR 07.12.1996 BCB B. A 8684080445

170 BABLU SHRI NIWAS 05.04.1994 OSC B.A.

171 BALJEET SINGH CHANDAN SINGH 29.10.1998 EWS BA 8571086891

172 BALKRISHAN MAHESH KUMAR 07.07.2001 BCA BA 9466039101

173 BALKRISHAN SHUKLA UMAKASNT SHUKLA 23.10.2001 GENERAL BTEC 8288838680

174 BALVEER JAGDISH 10.05.1999 GENERAL B. A 9588197021

175 BALWAN SATPAL 01.01.19986 - B.ED 9466628860

176 BALWAN SINGH RADHA KRISHAN 10.04.1989 BCA BA VPO SINGHRAN 9306330046

177 BEETU DEVI CHANDER PAL 01.07.2002 GENERAL B.A. VPO DULLAT, BHUNA 9812234996

178 BHAGWANTI RAJPAL 05.08.1998 DSC B.A. 9992961258

179 BHANU PRIYA DHARAMBIR 30.12.2004 SC B.A. NARAIN KHERA 8708742404

180 BHANUPRIYA 02.10.2003 GENERAL B.COM 6350477301

181 BHARAT BHSHAN YASHPAL CHABRA 30.10.1996 GENERAL BCOM 7988319489

182 BHARAT BHUSHAN ASHOK KUMAR 27.07.1999 DSC B.A. VIKAS NAGAR, HANSI 8930055102
183 BHARAT KUMAR DAL CHAND 14.08.1991 D.SC. B. A 9991707656

184 BHARTI SHARMA BHUPESH SHARMA 15.06.2003 GENERAL B.SC. 9416208285

185 BHAVISHAY KRISHAN KUMAR 14.07.2000 EWS B. A 7404840880

186 BHAVNA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR 18.07.2000 GENERAL BA 8603404871

H.NO. 1521, W.NO. 9, YOG 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 15,NEAR MINI BANK 
SATROAD KHURD, HISAR

H.NO. 1111,NEW RISHI 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 199, PATHRAN GALI 
MULTANI CHOWK, HISAR

7056793435/ 
9034403435

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

26/A, NEW MALL COLONY, 
KAIMAIRI ROAD, HISAR
RAM GANJ MOHALLA 
BHIWANI
GALI NO 4, AMAR AVENUE 
AMRITSAR , PUNJAB
VPO MODAKHERA MANDI 
ADAMPUR, HISAR
VILLAGE MADAN PURA, 
UKLANA MANDI, HISAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE GULLARWALA, 
TEHSIL TOHANA , DISTT. 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

RAJENDRA 
CHOUHAN

GALI NO 16, SEN COLONY, 
CHANDAN BHAKER, 
JODHPUR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 79/3 JWAHAR NAGAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR ,HISAR

WARD NO. 9, PATODI ROAD, 
FARRUKH NAGAR, 
GURUGRAM

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 48A, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H.NO. 109, NEW ARYA HIGH 
SCHOOL,PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
VILLAGE DHARAMPUR 
JARANG, RAMPUR PS 
BALSAR, VAISHALI BIHAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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187 BHAVYA SURENDER   18.02.2001 BCB B. A 9996963396

188 BHAVYA SURESH KUMAR 18.11.2001 GENERAL B.COM 9728963636

189 BHAVYA HURIA 10.07.2001 GENERAL B.A. 7419037868

190 BHAWANA PARDEEP KUMAR 27.05.2005 BCA B.A. VPO GANGWA, HISAR 8529611921

191 BHAWANA SHARMA MAHESH CHANDER 11.10.2005 GENERAL BA VPO SUHRA JHAJJAR 9999837790
192 BHAWNA SURENDER 01.11.2000 GENERAL BA 9034284131

193 BHAWNA JATIN 02.06.1999 GENERAL B.A. TALWANDI RANA, HISAR 8168373693

194 BHAWNA KUMARI RADHEY SHYAM 19.12.2001 GENERAL B. A 8595578523

195 BHIM SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 15.12.1995 GENERAL BCOM VPO KHARIA, HISAR 8950072527

196 BHUMIKA PAWAN KUMAR 15.07.2000 GENERAL BA 9588562792

197 BHUMIKA HARISH KUMAR 01.03.2000 GENERAL B.COM 8684093721

198 BHUMIKA KRISHAN LAL 31.03.2005 GENERAL B.B.A. 7404261766

199 BHUVNESH SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA 23.01.2002 GENERAL B.COM 9610547076

200 BIJENDER BALWAN SINGH 10.01.1998 SC B. A 8198942155

201 BINDU MALKEET SINGH 20.10.2004 BC-A BA 8307024424

202 BINDU RAJ KUMAR 16.05.2002 GENERAL B.A. 723, JUGLAN, HISAR 9034156432

203 BINDU SUMIT 03.01.1992 GENERAL BA 9068424253

204 BITTU SATPAL 02.05.1999 GENERAL B. A 8818018141

205 BOBBY SINGH GURJEET SINGH 10.10.2002 BC-A B.A. 9017795588

206 BRAJ MOHAN LAKHAN SINGH 04.05.2002 GENERAL B.A. 6396345990

207 BUNTY SUBHASH CHANDER 23.06.1993 GENERAL B. COM 8199037317

208 CHAHAT   RAJENDER SINGH 21.01.2002 GENERAL BA 9896877977

209 CHAHAT KAUR NAND RAM 11.03.1989 GENERAL BA 7206115090

GALI NO. 7, RAJIV NAGAR, 
HISAR
H.NO. 38, 8 MARLA, COLONY, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

PARMOD KUMR 
HURIA

1231/27, GANDHI NAGAR, 
ROHTAK

561/20,ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY,HANSI HARYANA -
125033

R-103, PREM NAGAR, KIRARI 
SULEMAN NAGAR,NORTH 
WEST DELHI

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

DADRI GATE SHATI NAGAR 
BHIWANI
DIVINE COMPLEX, VILLAGE 
DARIYAPUR, FATEHABAD
254/8, SHIVAJI COLONY, 
ROHTAK
NEAR PANCHAYAT BHAWAN 
KALADERA, CHOMU, JAIPUR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO SANDWA, TEH. 
TOSHAM, BHIWANI
GHARARSI DISTT 
KURUKSHETRA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO 463, TALWANDI 
RANA HISAR
H. NO. 884, MULTAL 
COLONY, VILLAGE UJAH, 
PANIPAT
VILLAGE SALAMKHERA, 
DISTT. SIRSA
VILLAGE POST DIGRAUTA, 
TEHSIL KHERAGARH, AGAR, 
U.P.

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 50/1, GANDHI NAGAR, 
ROHTAK
35, VPO BHUTAN KALAN 
FATEHBAD

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

235/14 DOGRAN MOHALLA 
HISAR

DOCUMENTS NAME 
DIFFERENT
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210 CHANCHAL VIJENDER SINGH 16.09.2000 BCA B.A. 9518198763

211 CHANCHAL 28.07.1994 GENERAL B.A. 8178390459

212 CHANCHAL SHIV KUMAR 02.12.2003 BC-A BA 9034686488

213 CHANCHAL CHOPRA 31.12.1999 OSC B.A. 8950929235

214 CHANCHAL KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR 19.03.1993 GENERAL B.A. 7030660974

215 CHANCHAL RANI SANJAY KUMAR 24.08.1996 GENERAL M. SC. 9034164078

216 CHANDAN BALA VIPIN KUMAR 17.10.2001 EWS B.COM 8168344007

217 CHANDNI VINOD SEHGAL 23.08.2005 BCA BA 7206179546

218 CHANDNI RAJ KUMAR 30.08.2003 GENERAL B.A. 8683083688

219 15.10.1995 GENERAL B.A. 8810302354

220 09.12.2001 GENERAL B. A 6386114537

221 CHARU MAHIPAL SINGH 11.11.2004 GENERAL B.A. VPO SOHANSARA 9350340760

222 CHARU SURESH KUMAR 04.08.1992 GENERAL 9996921176

223 CHARU VIKAS 31.08.1991 GENERAL B.A.

224 CHARUL RANI NIKHIL MUNJAL 27.07.1997 GENERAL M.COM. 9817107734

225 CHELNA DINESH JAIN 09.04.1997 GENERAL BA 8708203175

226 CHESHTA SURENDER KUMAR 07.11.2003 GENERAL BCOM 9466647195

227 CHETAN VERNA KRISHAN VERMA 12.02.2000 BCA BA 9992645188

228 CHETNA SHRI DAYANAND 13.11.1997 GENERAL B. A 8168812936

229 CHHAVI ANIL CHOPRA 13.06.2004 OSC BA 8684847400

230 CHINKAL KAKKAR ASHOK KUMAR 25.02.1993 GENERAL B.TECH.

231 CHINKU GIRDHARI LAL 10.04.2001 DSC MSC VPO BEHAL,BHIWANI 8684852534

SUBHASH NAGAR, BHUNA 
ROAD, FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VEER BHAN 
KWATRA

H.NO.29/14, KRISHNA 
COLONY, HISAR
MEEL GATE NEAR SBI DCM 
GATE , HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

 SATYAWAN 
CHOPRA

H. NO. 151, JYOTI NAGAR, 
EXT MIRZAPUR ROAD, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO LILODH, TEHSIL KOSLI, 
DISTRICT REWARI, 
WARD NO. 3, PAJANRAM 
CHOWK, BARWALA, HISAR
H. NO. 15, WARD NO. 5, 
TOHANA ROAD, RATIA
953/27 GANDHI NAGAR 
CAMP, ROHTAK 
H. NO. 131/20, GALI NO. 7, 
ROOP NAGAR COLONY, 
HANSI

CHANDRA SHEKHAR 
KUMAR SAH

RAJENDER PARSAD 
SAHU

JHITAKI, PO BANGAMA, 
MADHUBANI

CHANDRAMANI 
TRIPATHI

OMKAR NATH 
TRIPATHI

AHAMAPUR KUSUMBHA, 
DHATA KHAGE FATEHPUR, 
UP

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

B.COM. 
M.COM.

516/A, KRISHNA NAGAR, 
HISAR 
H.NO. 214, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, NEAR GOVT. 
SCHOOL

7988089638/ 
9255642680

32 OLD RAMESH NAGAR, 
KARNAL
H NO. 2739, NEW HOUSE 
BOARD, SECT 13, HUDA, 
BHIWANI
2270, MOHALLA RAMPURA 
OPP SHIV 
DHARAMSHALA,HISAR
1024/18 SAINIYAN MOHALLA 
MANIRAM CHOWK, HISAR
ROOP NAGAR COLONY, GALI 
NO. 7, HANSI

6TH SEM 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

#1266, WARD 27, NEAR 
RAVIDASS MANDIR,PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR 
NEAR DHOLA KHUWAN, 
BALMIKI CHOWK, HANSI

7876848444, 
9315335407
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232 CHIRAG PREM KUMAR 17.07.2003 BCA B.A. VPO DHANSU, HISAR 9053960768

233 CHIRAG GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA 27.11.2001 GENERAL B. A 8708077052

234 CHITRA SURENDER KUMAR 11.11.2001 OSC B.A. VPO MANGALI JHARA, HISAR 8168057967

235 DAVENDER SATPAL 05.11.2003 GENERAL B.A. RUPANA, BISHNERIAN 7015837074

236 DAVNEET KAUR PRITAM SINGH 13.05.204 GENERAL BCOM 7404316313

237 DEEPA SURESH KUMAR 03.12.2003 OSC B.COM DHANI KENDU, HANSI 9671507726

238 DEEPAK DALE SINGH 22.11.2004 BCA BA 9466745264

239 DEEPAK VIRENDER SINGH 06.01.2002 GENERAL BCOM 9729600197

240 DEEPAK RAJESH  14.12.1999 OBC BA 8307413823

241 DEEPAK BALJEET 08.09.1994 GENERAL B.A. 9813552234

242 DEEPAK GHANSHYAM DASS 01.08.2003 BCB B.A. DINOD GATE, BHIWANI 8684901850

243 DEEPAK DHARAM RAJ 14.01.2000 BCA B. A VPO LITANI, HISAR 7042445838

244 DEEPAK 19.04.2004 GENERAL B. A 9053634598

245 DEEPAK MOHAN LAL 20.08.1989 GENERAL BCOM 8929792011

246 DEEPAK BALWAN 20.03.1996 OSC B. A VPO NEOLI KALAN, HISAR 8295805883

247 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJA SINGH 20.10.2002 BCB BA 9996175732

248 DEEPAK KUMAR 14.06.2005 - B.A. VILLAGE KARAHDIH, SILAO 9693047951

249 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 16.06.1995 BCB B.A. 9728620622

250 DEEPAK KUMAR TILAK RAJ 09.05.2004 GENERAL B. A 8894044629

251 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHA SINGH 08.11.1984 GENERAL BA 8168976217

252 DEEPAK PATHAK HARI BHAGWAN 08.09.1996 GENERAL B.A. 7082154527

253 DEEPAK SAHARAN 03.07.1998 GENERAL B.A. VPO KHEDAR, HISAR 9034715460

254 DEEPAK SHARMA KAILASH CHANDER 20.05.2003 GENERAL B.COM 8295750737

H. NO. 1051, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY, SEC 1-4, 
HISAR

119, 8 MARLA COLONY 
PATEL NAGAR HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 628, VPO NANGTHALA, 
HISAR
VPO BIR BABRAN PO 
JUGLAN,HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

125A, SHYAM LAL BAGH 
NEAR NEW SABJI MANDI 
GATE NO 1, HISAR
VPO PAI NEAR BIRBAL 
PATTI, DHARWAJIA

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED
CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

SURENDER SINGH 
MOR

111/1, SANT NAGAR, 
BARODA ROAD, GOHANA, 
SONIPAT

10TH DOCUMENTS 
NOT ATTACHED

HOUSE NO 47 ,WARD NO 17, 
NEAR SHANTI NAGAR, 
UTTAM NAGAR,HISAR

VPO CHANDER KALAN 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD

KAUSHLENDRA 
OARSAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE SAINIPURA,HANSI 
HISAR
VPO MAIRI, TEH AMB, VNA, 
H. P. 

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR SAI MANDIR, JAURASI 
ROAD, SAMALKHA, PANIPAT

SHIV MANDIR, INDRA 
COLONY, SONIPAT

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

MAHENDER 
SAHARAN

H.NO. 750, GEETA COLONY, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR



Page 13

255 DEEPANSHU SUBHASH CHANDER 02.02.1996 GENERAL B.A. 8168205235

256 DEEPANSHU NARENDER KUMAR 21.12.1993 GENERAL B.COM

257 DEEPANSHU GARG KEWAL GARG 04.12.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9414095708

258 DEEPESH JOSHI SANJAY JOSHI 23.10.2000 EWS B.COM 7988550797

259 DEEPIKA SUKHBIR SAINI 08.03.2000 BCB BCOM 8684029918

260 DEEPIKA SURESH KUMAR 12.07.2002 GENERAL B.ED 9813102420

261 DEEPIKA ASHOK 20.09.2005 OBC B.A. VPO DULHERA, JHAJJAR 9306311292

262 DEEPIKA MANJEET 13.02.2004 GENERAL B.A. 7988467337

263 DEEPIKA BIJENDER 27.04.2003 GENERAL B. A 9068166534

264 DEEPIKA SARWAN KUMAR 03.12.2003 OSC BA 8295352110

265 DEEPIKA RAM SINGH 01.04.1995 D.SC. B. A 8882149015

266 DEEPIKA SANJAY   26.05.2003 BCB BA VPO DHANI RAIPUR , HISAR 9306413578

267 DEV KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 26.03.2001 D.SC. B.COM 8168598019

268 DEVENDER RANDHIR 24.11.2004 EWS BA 9729852735

269 DHARAMVEER RAMPHAL 04.01.1994 BCA BCOM 9996747041

270 DHEERAJ RAJENDER KUMAR 12.10.2002 GENERAL B.A. 79, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 8929405236
271 DHEERAJ SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 01.05.2002 D.SC. BA ASHOK NAGAR, FATEHABAD 9053232970

272 DHIRAJ OM PARKASH 05.05.1999 BC-A BA 9896826876

273 DIKSHA ANIL KUMAR 09.10.2003 GENERAL B.COM 9588309064

274 DIKSHA JAGDISH KUMAR 13.11.1999 GENERAL B.A. 9050200348

275 DIKSHA SHIVAM 20.10.1996 GENERAL B.COM 9817117613

276 DIKSHA GHANSHYAM 07.10.2000 GENERAL B. A 8684982774

H.NO. 1182/04 MOHALLA 
SAINIYAN, NEAR RAM 
DARBAR, HISAR
H. NO. RP14 JAIN CHOWK 
BHIWANI, NEAR BIHARI TEA 
STALL, BHIWANI
WARD NO. 7, NEAR GURGA 
MANDIR, PILI 
BANGA,HANUMANGARH , 
RAJASTHAN
HNO 15/144/3, BANSAL 
COLONY, SIRSA
HOUSE NO 234,VPO 
SAINIPURA, HANSI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 241, SURAJMAL 
ENCLAVE,SEC5,HISAR

10TH,12TH, CASTE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

NEAR RADHA SWAMI DHAM, 
SIWARA,BHIWANI

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

VPO MUNDHAL KHURD, 
BHIWANI
HOUSE NO 1509, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 804, BAWARI GATE, 
CIRCULAR ROAD, BHIWANI

H. NO. 313/12, MULTANI 
CHOWK, HISAR
237 BUDHWAL, 
MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA

339, 8 MARLA COLONY, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

VPO LEGHAN HETWAN, 
BHIWANI
227, WARD NO 10, SANYAS 
ASHRAM ROAD, FATEHABAD

H.NO. 269, SULKHANI, PO 
BUGANA HISAR
VILLAGE KUNAL PO 
MOHMADPUR SOTTER, 
FATEHABAD
PATEL NAGAR TAORU WARD 
NO. 9, MEWAT HARYANA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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277 DIKSHA RAMESH 28.07.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9306320166

278 DIKSHA RANI RAKESH 26.01.2004 GENERAL B.COM. 9306689596

279 DIKSHIT LAL CHAND 30.1.2001 DSC BA 7404434410

280 DILIP KUMAR MARTAND KUMAR 10.07.1996 GENERAL B.COM 8700172391

281 DIMPLE BHUPINDER KUMAR 01.04.2004 GENERAL B.COM 7743087180

282 DIMPLE NARENDER RAI 04.08.2000 GENERAL BA 8376063727

283 DINESH BHIM SINGH 25.11.1999 OSC B.A. GARHI, HANSI 8708591972

284 DINESH PARMOD KUMAR 11.03.2000 GENERAL BA

285 DINESH MAHENDER SINGH 04.10.1998 GENERAL BCOM 8307125324

286 DINESH KUMAR BASILAL 19.05.2001 GENERAL BA VPO BODIWALI FATEHABAD 8053842893

287 DINKY CHILANA GYAN CHAND 11.08.1999 EWS BSC 7355878980

288 DIPANSHU KIRAN KUMAR 14.01.2004 GENERAL BA 9812829196

289 DISHA RAJENDER KUMAR 03.01.2001 GENERAL BA VPO GANGWA HISAR 9466560919
290 DISHA RAJENDER KUMAR 29.06.2000 GENERAL BA 1330, SATROAD KHAS, HISAR 7082391295

291 DIVYA SATISH KUMAR 06.12.2000 DSC B.A. 9017041709

292 DIVYA SURESH KUMAR 12.05.2002 OSC B. A 9350452698

293 DIVYA VIRENDER KUMAR 10.10.2003 GENERAL B.COM 7082600363

294 DIVYA RAJAT  ATTRI 11.03.2000 GENERAL BA 15A, GOBIND NAGAR, HISAR 7056697466

295 DIVYA BHUPENDER SINGH 06.11.2003 EWS B.A. 447, THILOR, BHIWANI 8950010890

296 DIVYA SINGH SATVIR SINGH 14.10.1998 GENERAL BCOM 7206022107

297 DIVYANKA RANI ISHWER CHAND 11.08.1998 GENERAL BA

RAM NAGAR, JIND ROAD, 
GOHANA
H.NO. 346, RAM NAGAR 
COLONY, BHIWANI
D53,KHATIK MOHALLA, 
KHARKHODA, SONIPAT
900/2, CHANDA PUR KA 
HATA,MULTHI GANJ, 
PRAYAGRAJ

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

STREET NO., 1, WARD NO. 5, 
MALOUT, PUNJAB

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

F16 OLD CAMPUS HAU 
HISAR 

130/24 NEAR GURGA 
COLONY HANSI

8683852680,805
9813730

HOUSE NO 709, WARD NO 8, 
GALI NO 2, RAJIV NAGAR 
HISAR

H.NO. 217,MADH 
COLONY,WARD NO.6, 
TOHANA 
ROAD ,RATIA,FATEHABAD
GREWAL BASTI,BEGU ROAD, 
GALI NO 1, SIRSA

KHERI BARKI TEH BARWALA, 
HISAR
VPO DANGKALAN, TEH. 
TOSHAM, BHIWANI
H.NO. 15/975, PREM NAGAR, 
SIRSA

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 256, SAINIK ADARSH 
COLONY, TCP-2, HISAR 
CANTT.
ISHWER CHAND,WARD NO 
14,RK COLONY,GALI 
SUKHMANI,NEAR WATER 
VKSH BIGHAR ROAD, 
FATEHABAD 

7988225376,946
6480517
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298 DIYA KUMARI DURGA KUMAR 22.03.2004 BCA B. A 9306419702

299 DOLI ASHWANI KUMAR 05.12.1993 DSC BCOM 9992599240

300 DOLI SANJAY KUMAR 26.10.2005 DSC BA 7988104339

301 DOLLY RAJENDER  01.01.2005 GENERAL B.COM GURGA COLONY, HANSI 9992805573

302 DURGESH LOVKESH 23.12.2001 EWS M.COM. 9253927870

303 EKTA RAJ KUMAR 26.06.2001 BCB B.A. VILLAGE KUTUBPUR, HANSI 9896184504

304 EKTA SHARMA ASHUTOSH SHARMA 24.01.1988 GENERAL B. A RISHI NAGAR,HISAR 7988703853

305 ESHNA RANI RAJIV KUMAR 08.09.2000 GENERAL 7015064501

306 GAGAN  SANJAY KUMAR 24.10.1996 EWS BCA LAL SADAK,LAST MOD,HANSI 7056145539

307 GAGANDEEP SURENDER KUMAR 10.10.2004 BCA BSC 8059818743

308 GARIMA RAKESH KUMAR 12.12.2002 EWS BA 8901076954

309 GARIMA RAJKUMAR 25.02.1999 GENERAL B.COM 8950616050

310 GARIMA GULSHAN GANDHI 02.11.2000 GENERAL B.COM 7404011129

311 GARIMA RAKESH 05.06.2000 GENERAL B.SC 8307333650

312 GARIMA RAJ KUMAR 26.02.2002 GENERAL B.COM 9817494557

313 GARIMA MOHAN PAHWA 13.11.2000 GENERAL B.COM 9588729819

314 GARIMA RAMESH KUMAR 10.11.2003 OSC B. COM SISWALA, HISAR 7015511815

315 GARIMA LAL CHAND 21.08.2001 GENERAL B. A 12 QTR. ROAD, HISAR 8708848806

316 GARVIT SANJAY KUMAR 27.03.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9150004002

317 GARVIT BAHAR 29.10.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9992828677

318 GAURAV DAYANAND 07.09.1995 GENERAL B.COM 7015749537

319 GAURAV JITENDER 15.04.1996 EWS B.A. 8222829456

320 GAURAV PAWAN KUMAR 18.03.2004 BCA B. A DELHI GATE, HANSI 8307812648

GALI NO 3, BHP COLONY, 
VILL.  SATROAD KHURD , 
HISAR
H.NO. 44,8 MARLA 
COLONY,PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
BHARAT NAGAR, MILL GATE 
HISAR 

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 700, GALI NO. 1, VIJAY 
NAGAR, HIAR

B.SC. 
HONOURS 

SHOP NO. 101, NEW ANAJ 
MANDI, KALAWALI, SIRSA

AADHAR CARD NOT 
ATTACHED

VPO JAMALPUR SHEKHAN, 
TOHANA , FATEHABAD
947, PATEL NAGAR GALI NO 
6, NEAR ANANDPUR KUTIA
H NO. 135, SAPRA NIWAS, 
SHANTI NAGAR, HISAR
36/22,STREET NO. 2 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 676, W.NO. 14, 
RANGILA HANUMAND 
MANDIR, PAHWA CHOWK, 
CHARKHI DADRI
H.NO. 780, SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, THANDI SARAK, 
HISAR
H.NO. 23/8, SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, HISAR

H.NO. 109, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

SUDARSHAN  
KUMAR

H.NO. 12, GALI NO. 3/ 4,  
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 1617, MEHRA NAGAR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 185/13, DAYAL SINGH, 
HANSI
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321 GAURAV MAHESH KUMAR 01.08.2003 GENERAL BA 9697982200

322 GAURAV BALRAJ  19.12.2001 GENERAL BA 9306133043

323 GAURAV BANSAL JAGISH CHAND 13.02.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8307774011

324 GAURAV SHARMA 10.10.1993 GENERAL B.COM 9041350474

325 GAURAV TANWAR SURENDER SINGH 29.12.2001 GENERAL B.A. VPO HALUWAS 8307116821 BA PROVISIONAL
326 RAM DAS MAHTO 15.06.2000 GENERAL BA 6200144017

327 GAZAL RAJESH  07.04.2000 DSC BA 7056330009

328 GEETA SUKHDEV 28.02.2002 BC-A BA

329 GEETA SADHU RAM 01.07.2001 OSC B.A. 9992769418

330 GEETA BHANU PARSAD 10.04.1995 D.SC. B. A SIWANI, BHIWANI 9034647608

331 GEETA JATIN 06.12.1997 GENERAL B. COM 7015267874

332 GEETA DEVI DHARAMPAL 25.11.2001 OSC B. A VPO RAIPUR, HISAR 9306185388

333 GEETA RANI RULI RAM 10.03.1995 GENERAL BSC 7988099132

334 GEETANSHA RAJ KUMAR 20.11.1998 GENERAL B.COM 8569984547

335 GEETU JAGDISH 20.01.1993 GENERAL B.A./ D.E.D. 9306640140

336 GOLDI SINGH RESHAM SINGH 05.05.1995 GENERAL B.SC 9992447312

337 GOURAV RAM SWAROOP 25.09.1990 GENERAL B.COM 9991446100

338 GOURAV ANIL KUMAR 17.12.1998 GENERAL B. A 7494858359

339 GOURAV ASHOK KUMAR 08.03.1994 BC-A B.TECH. 9802596595

340 GOURAV CHOPRA DESHRAJ 30.10.1999 GENERAL B.COM 7015313286

341 GOURAV KUMAR CHUNI LAL BHALLA 01.05.1988 BCA B.A. 9812227702

342 GOURI SANJAY   17.10.2001 GENERAL BA 9653566997

343 GOVIND SHAMSHER 15.06.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9992993259

HOUSE NO 408/2021 ,TIKONA 
PARK HANSI

SHYAM LAL BAGH WARD NO 
5, GALI NO 2, MILL GATE 
ROAD, HISAR
H.NO. 253, RAM NIWS 
MOHALLA, WARD NO. 3, 
FATEHABAD  

RAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

H.NO. 1293-E, ADARSH 
NAGAR, NAYAGAON, S.A.S. 
NAGAR, PUNJAB 

GAUTAM KUMAR 
MAHTO 

NIJHARA, SOMAILI, KADWA, 
KATIHAR, BIHAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

SARAI CHOPTA, KHATIKAN 
NOHALLA, BHIWANI
VILLAGE SANGATPURA PO 
BUDHA KHERA

7206629869/946
6829869

VPO SAINIPURA, HANSI, 
HISAR

311-A, DAYAL SINGH, 
COLONY, HANSI

BHUTHAN KHURD, 
FATEHABAD
H.NO. 27,NEW VINOD 
NAGAR, MILL GATE HISAR
H.NO. 369, VPO. NANGTHALA 
HISAR
285/25, BHATIA COLONY, 
HANSI
G.S COMPUTER, NEAR SHIV 
PARK, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

HOUSE NO. 510, PATEL  
NAGAR, SHIV PARK, HISAR
72/25, GANDHI NAGAR, 
ROHTAK 
H.NO. 1276, UTTAM NAGAR, 
HANSI
WARD NO. 5, B. NO. 6, H. NO. 
2, GANDHI NAGAR, ROHTAK
H NO. 2/21, PATEL NAGAR 
HISAR
VILLAGE DHARAM PURA, 
BHATLA(113), HISAR
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344 GUNJAN RAJESH KUMAR 29.09.2001 GENERAL BCOM 9034477023

345 GUNJAN KAMAL GOSWAMI 25.09.2004 GENERAL B.A. 9718779812

346 GURMEET SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 15.11.1997 BCA BSC 7357584647

347 GURMEET SINGH SURAJ BHAN 14.10.2002 BCA B.A. 8198929502

348 GURPREET GYAN CHAND 19.12.2002 EWS B.A. 9588780520

349 GURSIMRAN JIT KAUR SOHAN SINGH 21.09.2003 GENERAL B. A 7889199731

350 HANSIKA SANJAY KUMAR 01.07.2003 GENERAL BA 456-P/ PLA, HISAR 7206530836

351 HANSRAJ KAILASH KUMAR 22.12.2002 BCA B.COM 9034928852

352 HARDIK SATNAM KHURANA 28.02.1999 GENERAL BA 9034670515

353 HARDIKA JANGRA KRISHAN KUMAR 13.12.2003 BC-A B.COM 8307281107

354 HARISH VAZIR SINGH 05.07.1996 GENERAL B.A. HANSI ROAD, TOSHAM

355 HARISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 05.09.2004 GENERAL B.S.C VPO KUMHARIA, FATEHABAD 9813622954

356 25.02.1994 GENERAL B.A. 7073033337

357 HARMANDEEP KAUR 18.03.1995 GENERAL BA 7988808308

358 HARPREET KAUR MALLA SINGH 20.08.2001 BCA BA 9306968205

359 HARSH AMIT BATRA 31.10.2003 GENERAL BA 7206587294

360 HARSH RAMESH 14.09.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9992138816

361 HARSHA SATISH KUMAR 16.06.1999 GENERAL M. COM 9518152820

362 HARSHA JASWANT 18.05.1992 BCA B. A 8950723492

363 HARSHIT MUKESH KUMAR 07.05.2003 GENERAL BA 9817385567

364 HEENA ATAM PARKASH 07.09.1999 GENERAL B.A. 9138557004

PREETI NAGAR, BUSTING 
STATION NEAR NAGAR 
NIGAM, HISAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

JANTA COLONY, NEAR 
VISHWAKARMA PARK, 
ROHTAK
VPO KALWAN TEH  
NARWANA ,JIND
VPO INDA CHHOI, TEH 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD
H. NO. 15/22, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 721/31, BAPU DHEM 
COLONY, SEC-26, 
CHANDIGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HNO 667, BADWALI DHANI, 
HISAR
HOUSE NO. 984 GANDHI 
NAGAR PATEL NAGAR HISAR

H NO. 321, WARD NO. 28 
NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL , 
8 MARLA COLONY HISAR

9728642130,720
6242130

HARISHIT SINGH 
SOLANKI

DILEEP KUMAR 
SOLANKI

PLOT NO. A-153, HATHOJ 
KARDHANI, KALWAR ROAD 
HATHOJ, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN

ONLY BA DOCUMENT 
ATTACHED.

MOHABAT PAL 
SINGH

HOUSE NO 429,WARD NO 14, 
SANIYANA, FATEHABAD
EKTA NAGAR TOHANA , 
FATEHABAD
H.NO. 3400, SECT. 14, PART -
2, HISAR
H. NO. 156/A, STREET NO. 8, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, HISAR
H. NO. 239, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR
H. NO. 21, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
GEETA BHAWAN 
MANDIR,MEHAM
H.NO. 15, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR 
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365 HEENA 04.10.1994 EWS B.S.C 9992163627

366 HEENA PARVEEN 15.03.1991 GENERAL M.A.

367 HEENA RAJKUMAR 07.08.1999 GENERAL BA 7206817954

368 HEMANT MAHENDER SINGH 01.05.2001 GENERAL B.A. 8295201024

369 HEMANT NARENDER KUMAR 20.04.2002 BCA B.S.C 9996876956

370 HIMANI HARISH SALUJA 14.12.2004 EWS B.A. 9518843313

371 HIMANI SANJAY KUMAR 13.05.2000 BCA M.A. 8570986513

372 HIMANI VINOD KUMAR 15.11.2002 EWS B.COM 8295217060

373 HIMANI NARESH KUMAR 16.09.1999 GENERAL BA 7015326328

374 HIMANI RAKESH KUMAR 25.10.2000 GENERAL B.A. 7027712304

375 HIMANI DEVENDER KUMAR 26.06.1998 GENERAL B.SC 7404136841

376 HIMANSHI RAM PARKASH 15.01.2005 DSC B.A. 9034947648

377 HIMANSHI PAWAN KUMAR 02.05.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9306076819

378 HIMANSHI RAJ KUMAR 24.11.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8570801686

379 HIMANSHU AMAR SINGH 17.05.2004 BCB BA 7206721302

380 HIMANSHU NARESH KUMAR 20.09.2000 EWS B.COM 9034452889

381 HIMANSHU RAJBEER 03.09.1995 - B. A 8851687641 ID NOT ATTACHED

382 HIMANSHU BIJENDER 09.10.2001 B. A 9817568410

HIMANSHU 
GIRDHAR

ROOP NAGAR, COLONY, 
GALI NO. 5, 857/20 H. NO., 
HANSI
H.NO. 34, GANDHI NAGAR, 
VISWAS SCHOOL, HISAR

8950564456/ 
9138764456

ROOP NAGAR COLONY 
HOUSE NO 565/20 GALI NO 7, 
HANSI
HOUSE NO. 301, GALI NO. 11, 
PATEL NAGAR, GANDHI 
NAGAR(CAMP), NIRANKARI 
COLONY, HISAR
VPO GUDHA, TEH KANIAN, 
MAHENDERGARH
H.NO. 165/24, DURGA 
COLONY, HANSI
LAL SARAK, RAMPURA 
SCHOOL, HANSI

BCA CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

H.NO. 178, NEAR SHRI SHIV 
MANDIR, M.C. COLONY, 
SIRSA 
HOUSE NO. 232, 8 MARLA 
COLONY PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
HNO. 417, WARD NO. 12, 
ARORA COLONY, RATIA, 
FATEHABAD
H NO. 325/4, SUBHASH 
NAGAR HISAR
H.NO. 1097/40, NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
SARAI CHOPRA, MUNDHAL 
KHURD, BHIWANI
H. NO. 3-4-5, BARK NO. 33, 
STREET NO. 34, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO 741, GALI NO 3, 
CHAHAL BHAWAN MAHAVIR 
COLONY HISAR
H. NO. 32, GALI NO. 7, 
GANDHI NAGAR, WARD 
LORD RAMA SCHOOL, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
173, MASJID MOTH, SOUTH 
EXTENSION PART-II, NEW 
DELHI

HANDICAPT, 
HARD OF 

HEARING BOTH 
EARS

VPO LAJWANA KHURD, TEH 
JULANA, JIND

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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383 HIMANSHU RAJ KUMAR 13.07.1999 SC B. A 9034217443

384 HIMANSHU JAGBIR 16.01.2000 EWS B. A 8813903741

385 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAGHUBIR 08.05.2003 EWS B. A 7206952284

386 HIMANSI SHARMA ROSHAN LAL 31.07.1993 GENERAL B.COM MULTAN COLONY HASI 9896575736

387 HITEN SUBHASH KUMAR 07.08.2002 GENERAL BA 9254570315

388 HITESH KUMAR ANUP SINGH 07.12.1998 OBC BA BIRAR 199, JHAJJAR 9306262178

389 HRITIK YADAV SUNIL YADAV 27.07.2000 BCB B. A 9354260237

390 IMRAN JOG HASAN 08.07.2002 BCA B.A. VPO BADSIKHURD, KAITHAL 8295782193

391 INDER SATPAL 18.01.1997 BCA B. A VPO MIRZAPUR, HISAR 7400203610

392 INDERJEET KRISHAN KUMAR 05.05.1995 BCB B.A. 9812619526

393 ISHA ASHOK  KUMAR 09.07.1999 GENERAL BA 8168772730

394 ISHA SURENDER KUMAR 09.10.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8307919641

395 ISHA SUBHASH 17.08.2005 GENERAL B. COM 7056696067

396 ISHA RAJKUMAR 28.01.2003 EWS BA VPO ARYA NAGAR,HISAR 8570889877

397 ISHA NARESH KUMAR 7.12.2001 GENERAL B. A NEHLA, FATEHABAD 8307448199

398 ISHA TIWARI HARI GOPAL TIWARI 30.03.2001 GENERAL BA 9053175794

399 ISHIKA HARBANS LAL 16.11.2002 BC-A G.A. 9729809336

400 ISHIKA MAHESH KUMAR 07.04.2003 BCB BA 7206786875

401 ISHITA JAI PARKASH 14.08.2004 GENERAL BA 7497820249

402 ISHU KRISHAN KUMAR 12.06.1999 EWS B.COM 7495024135

NEAR BALMIKI 
DHARMSHALA, HANSI

25/12, NAJAFGARH ROAD, 
SHASTRI NAGAR, 
BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

EWS NOT ATTACHED 
DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 2512, GALI NO. 3, 
WARD NO. 26, DIDAR 
NAGAR, KURUKSHETRA

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 24 ,GALI NO 6 NEAR 
CHACHA PAKORE 
WALA ,PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

VILLAGE ATALI, 37, 
MAHENDERGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHANI PEERWALI, 
HANSI
GURUNANAK PURA 
MOHALLA, WARD NO. 21, 
FATEHABAD
H.NO. 950 GANDHI NAGAR, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
H. NO. 13, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

HANUMAN COLONY CANTT, 
HISAR
SHIV CHOWK, INDER PURI 
MOHALLA, SIRSA

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VILL MAUJABAD 
PATAUDI,JAITPUR, 
GURUGRAM
H NO. 248, SECTOR 13, 
BHIWANI
H.NO. 894, NEAR SUNNY 
TENT HOUSE, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR



Page 20

403 ISHU JAIBIR 17.10.2002 GENERAL B.S.C VPO DATA, HANSI 7015305991

404 JAI DEEP BHIM SINGH 13.12.1999 EWS B. A 8395962833

405 JAI PARKASH SHYAM LAL 20.11.1985 GENERAL B.A. LLB 9466722854

406 JAIDEEP JAGJEET SINGH 12.10.1999 GENERAL B.A. 8685836047

407 MEGHU MAHTO 10.05.1993 GENERAL BSC 9608308201

408 JASMEEN RAM AVTAR 13.09.2002 OSC B.A. 8307783186

409 JASMINE HARPAL SINGH 07.09.2003 BCA B.A. 7015342551

410 JASVEER KAUR MAKHAN SINGH 07.02.1999 BC-A B.A. 7082609177

411 JASWANT SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER 03.06.1996 BC-A B.A. VPO SHAHPUR, HISAR 7404121979

412 JATIN HARISH 09.12.2002 GENERAL B. A 8307560338

413 JATIN HARISH GIRDHAR 10.06.2000 GENERAL BSC 8168207257

414 JATIN RAJENDER SINGH 08.09.2003 BC A B.COM 9138145474

415 JATIN   SURESH KUMAR 31.05.2002 DSC BA BHOGA RAM COLONY, HANSI 9306721097

416 JATIN JUNEJA NARESH KUMAR 29.07.2003 GENERAL BCOM 9306035891

417 JATIN NAGPAL RADHE SHYAM 11.12.1999 GENERAL BA 9068600295

418 JAYA ROSHAN LAL 17.10.1999 SC B.A. 8570937249

419 JAYANT KUMAR MADAN LAL 29.08.2001 GENERAL B. A 8287982271

420 JEENAM KRISHAN KUMAR 10.05.2003 SC BA 9350758643

421 JEEVAN KUMAR SUBE SINGH 02.11.2001 OSC BA 9728649355

422 JEEWAN GURNAM 15.12.2005 GENERAL B.A. 8708404856

423 JEEWAN DHANIA MAHENDER SINGH 08.01.1997 OSC B.A. VPO MIRZAPUR, HISAR 8168554597

VPO BHONGRA, TEH 
UCHANA, DISTT JIND
H. NO. 9, WARD NO. 9, MATA 
DARWAJA, ROHTAK

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO.471, KAIMRI ROAD, 
CHANDER LANE, SECT. 15, 
HISAR

JANAK KUMAR 
MAHTO

VILL AMRITPUR PO KHUNTI, 
DISTT. KHUNTI, JHARKHAND

REGAR BASTI, CHAR KUTUB 
GATE, HANSI.
H.NO. 380-A, CHANDER LOCK 
COLONY, NEAR SACHA 
SODA DHAM, AZAD NAGAR, 
HISAR
VPO LAKARWALI, TEHSIL 
KALAWALI, DISTT. SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

NEW R. K. COLONY, 
FATEHABAD
233/3A, BANK COLONY 
BEHIND SARVODYA 
HOSPITAL HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

GALI NO. 2/4, MILL GATE, 
VINOD NAGAR, HISAR

514,WARD NO 24, ARYA 
NAGAR,HANSI
236, NEAR HARIHAR MANDIR 
JWAHAR NAGAR ,HISAR

HOUSE NO. 59, SHASTRI 
NAGAR, HISAR
H. NO. 586, POOTH KALAN, 
SULTANPURI, C-BLOCK, 
NORTH WEST, DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 546 GEETA COLONY -
4 , AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
VILLAGE NIGANA KHURD PO 
DHANI MAHU DISTT BHIWANI

VPO KALWAN, TEH 
NARWANA.. JIND
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424 JITENDER ASHOK KUMAR 25.10.2002 EWS BA VPO CHHARA (JHAJJAR) 8396958616

425 JIYA SURESH KUMAR 02.10.2002 GENERAL M.COM. 8199063323

426 JOGENDER NARESH KUMAR 20.05.2000 GENERAL BA 9728541823

427 JOGINDER HARPAL 12.10.1998 GENERAL B.A. 7056796955

428 JONI KUMAR AMICHAND 12.08.2003 GENERAL B.A. 7339718400

429 JYOTI VINAY VERMA 15.01.1999 BC-A B.A.

430 JYOTI VASUDEV SARDANA 15.02.1984 GENERAL B.A./ M.A. 8307005012

431 JYOTI   ASHOK KUMAR 18.01.1999 GENERAL BSC 8307053202

432 JYOTI   SHRICHAND MEHTA 21.01.1997 GENERAL M.A. 9306775784

433 JYOTI   BALJEET 04.06.2005 GENERAL B.A. 8814917527

434 JYOTI   TEK CHAND 17.12.2001 BCA M.COM. 9518623009

435 JYOTI   BISHAN LAL 14.05.1999 SC B.A. VILLAGE DHANI KENDU 9350531576

436 JYOTI   JAI PARKASH 27.09.2004 GENERAL B.A. VPO JUGLAN, HISAR 9416961289

437 JYOTI   VED PARKASH 18.02.2004 EWS B.A. 9350367313

438 JYOTI   GULSHAN SAPRA 06.11.2001 GENERAL B.COM 9729677237

439 JYOTI   JASBIR SINGH 26.09.2000 GENERAL LLB 8307941800

440 JYOTI   CHETAN KALOI 25.08.1993 BCA B. A 9999203015

441 JYOTI ARORA ROHIT MADAN 14.01.1990 GENERAL B. SC 7206372034

442 JYOTI GUPTA 18.04.2006 GENERAL B.S.C 8851759360

443 JYOTI KUMARI AZAD SINGH 08.03.1998 DSC M.A. 7056772434

444 JYOTI MIGLANI AMAR LAL 06.01.1998 GENERAL B. COM 7988718364

445 JYOTI RANI SUBHSH CHANDER 19.02.2002 GENERAL BA

10TH MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTESTED

H. NO. 526/04, BARWALI 
DHANI, HISAR
VPO BHATOL RANGRAN, 
NEAR MATA MANDIR, HISAR
VILLAGE RUPANA, PO 
KHERA BHIWANI
VILLAGE MAJRI, PO BUDHI 
BAWAL, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN

H.NO. 8, 12 QTR. ROAD, SHIV 
NAGAR, HISAR

9306532771, 
9728540259

H.NO. 1141, HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY, SECT. 15A, 
HISAR 
400/13 JAGDISH COLONY 
HANSI
H.NO. 2569, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR, MANDI ADAMPUR
KHARDWAL, TEH NARWANA, 
JIND

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

BAGH KOTHI,GALI NO. 5, 
BHIWANI

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

VILLAGE HASANGA, 
FATEHABAD
881/16, QUILLA MOHALLA, 
ROHTAK
H.NO. 34, SUKHPURA, 
BHIWANI
WARD NO. 10, GALI NO. 4, 
GANDHI DIARY COLONY, 
HISAR
AGGARWAL COLONY, 
NEARBAL BHARTI SHCOOL, 
FATEHABAD

GOVIND SHARAN 
GUPTA

116/664, KESHAV NAGAR 
RAWATPUR, UP
VPO SANGAHERA, THE 
KALANAUR DISTT ROHTAK, 
HARYAN
15/29, PATEL NAGAR, NEAR 
SHIV PARK, HISAR
HOUSE NO. 04 PWD B & R 
COLONY , FATEHABAD 

9996701473,999
1601473

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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446 JYOTI RANI DEEPAK 01.01.1997 D.SC. B.A. 9992432480

447 JYOTI RANI SUNIL 02.10.1992 GENERAL B.TECH 8570960160

448 JYOTI RANI SATISH KUMAR 16.12.1998 D.SC. B. A VPO HAZAMPUR, HANSI 9306441277

449 KAFFI ANIL  20.03.2002 BCA BA 9729650229

450 KAJAL RAJENDER KUMAR 29.06.2003 GENERAL BA 8930548918

451 KAJAL SURENDER KUMAR 23.02.2000 GENERAL B.A. 8569805890

452 KAJAL BAHADAR SINGH 10.12.1995 GENERAL B. A 8708187667

453 KAJAL NARESH KUMAR 24.04.2001 BCB BA 8607690850

454 KAJAL SWAMI PARSAD 10.05.2002 GENERAL B. A 8968616488

455 KAJAL NAVEEN KUMAR 18.01.1994 GENERAL B.COM 9518428820

456 KAJAL NARESH KUMAR 27.01.2000 GENERAL BSC 9306855306

457 KALPANA DARSHAN SINGH 10.03.2003 SC BA 7082057732

458 KALPANA VIJAY KUMAR 15.02.2000 DSC B.A. 9812402647

459 KALPANA YADAV SHAMSHER SINGH 28.11.2004 BCB B.A. 8741003278

460 KAMAL SHAYAM SUNDAR 22.12.1999 OSC BCOM 9306595215

461 KAMAL GANDHI SHYAM LAL 28.10.1999 EWS BA 7404670120

462 KAMAL KUMAR RATTAN LAL 30.06.1998 SC B. A 9992137491

463 KAMAL NARANG BANSI LAL NARANG 28.09.1992 EWS BA

464 KAMINI SUMIT KUMAR 22.11.1987 DSC M.LIB 9034904474

465 KAMLESH KUMARI SATISH KUMAR 10.04.1989 BCA B.A. VPO GARHI, HANSI 8307059264

466 KAMLESH RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 03.06.2004 GENERAL BA 9872573958

467 KANAL RAJESH KUMAR 03.11.2004 BCA BA 8708921711

H. NO. 355, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

378/20, ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI, HISAR

VPO KHARKARI, TEH & 
DISTT. HISAR
JAGDISH NAGAR COLONY, 
HANSI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 762, WARD NO. 27, 
GANDHI NAGAR, ROHTAK
H. NO. 19/20, GALI NO. 31, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
HOUSE NO 391/03 DADAL 
PARK,HANSI
H. NO. 3, SECTOR 9A, 
CHANDIGARH

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 86, SATISH COLONY, 
MAIN ROAD, FATEHABAD

10TH DMC NOT 
ATTACHED

97,8 MARLA COLONY, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
GUPTA COLONY TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 1600, UMED VIHAR 
COLONY, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR
H.NO. 110, VILLAGE RAM 
NAGAR, CHARKHI DADRI
WARD NO 6, GALI NO 4, 
TIBBA DANASHER, 12 
QWATER ROAD, HISAR
H. NO. 1233 NEAR VISHWAS 
SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR 
HISAR
GURUNANAK PURA 
MOHALLA, FATEHABAD
H.NO. 337, PATEL NAGAR 
NEAR GOV. SER. SEC. 
SCHOOL , HISAR

9416211101,961
5011116

H. NO. 1508, GANDHI NAGAR, 
HISAR

WARD NO 9, VILL KHAIRA 
KHURD TEH. SARDULGARH 
MANSA , PUNJAB
H.NO. 29B/2 SAMADHA 
ROAD,SISAI PULL,RAMLAL 
COLONY, HANSI
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468 KANAN RAJ KUMAR 07.08.2002 GENERAL B.COM 9992747763

469 KANCHAN SATBIR SINGLA 03.09.2001 OSC BBA 9306469124

470 KANCHAN DHANPATT 02.07.1998 SC B. A 8950965292

471 KANIKA TILAK RAJ 29.01.2000 GENERAL B.A. 7015878590

472 KANIKA SURESH 12.01.2000 GENERAL B.COM

473 KANIKA RAJ KUMAR 05.09.1999 GENERAL B.COM 8708233244

474 KANISHA ASHOK KUMAR 02.12.2001 GENERAL

475 KANISHKA DINESH KUMAR 04.11.2001 GENERAL BCOM 503, KRISHNA NAGAR, HISAR 9350014421

476 KANTA ATMA RAM 09.01.2004 BCA BA

477 KANTA RANI KISHORI LAL 10.09.2002 BCA B.A. NAREL KHERA, SIRSA 9992474970

478 KAPIL KAMAL JEET 22.11.1994 GENERAL B.COM 7206725325

479 KAPIL DEV RAJINDER SINGH 05.05.1994 GENERAL B.COM 7777092293

480 KAPIL SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 13.06.1994 GENERAL BA 7696879886

481 KARAN RAJPAL RNARESH RAJPAL 16.10.2003 GENERAL BA 8882942558

482 KARAN SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 08.10.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9521517598

483 KARISHMA KRISHAN KUMAR 01.01.1997 GENERAL BA 8529135578

484 KARTIK VIJAY 22.02.2002 GENERAL BCOM 438 WARD NO 4, HANSI 9813129685

485 KARTIK KWATRA SANJAY KUMAR 12.10.2000 EWS BCOM 8950389725

486 KASHISH RAM BABU 12.01.2004 GENERAL B. A 8743874807

487 KASHISH ASHOK SAINI 03.06.2000 BC-B BA 8295707934

488 KASHISH   KANWAL KUMAR 01.08.2002 GENERAL B. A 9992707300

H. NO. 3, LAHORIA CHOWK, 
NEAR VIVEK NAGAR, HISAR
TEH FARRUKH NAGAR, 
MOHAMMADPUR, 
GURUGRAM
12 QTR. DHANI KISHAN 
DUTT, HISAR
UTTAM NAGAR, NEAR 
INDERSAIN HOSPITAL, 
HANSI
VPO JEORA, TEHSIL 
BARWALA, DISTT. HISAR

7027441632/ 
7027341632

RIDHI MEDICARE, NEAR 
DRIZZLES SCHOOL, JALEBI 
CHOWK, GANESH COLONY, 
HISAR

BECHLOR IN 
PHARMACY

COURT COLONY H.NO 
15/149-A , SIRSA

9729085885,999
6885887

SHEKHUPUR DAROLI, 
FATEHABAD

9467425436,946
7725436

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 468/1D, NEAR 
BENIWAL FARM HOUSE, 
KRISHNA NAGAR, HISAR
NURKHI AHLI, DIS AND TEH 
FATHEBAD
4818, GATE NO 1, GOLDER 
ENCLAVE, AADARSH NAGAR, 
NAYA GAON, SAS NAGAR,

HOUSE NO 11227/4 
DORIWALA GAUSHALA ROAD 
KAROL BAGH DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

PEELWA, ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN
VPO RATERA DISTT. 
BHIWANI

SANJAY KUMAR, NEAR 
PANCHAYATI GURDWARA, 
MOHALLA RAMPURA, HANSI
9713, KATRA JOHNIMAL 
GAUSHALA ROAD, KISHAN 
GANJ, DELHI-6

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO.122-G, 
CHHATTARGARH, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO 300, HOUSING 
BOARD, JIND
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489 KASHISH BHATIA RAJINDER BHATIA 16.07.2003 GENERAL B. A 9729759566

490 KAVITA BANSI LAL 31.07.1996 OSC B.A. 8684978372

491 KAVITA RAM CHANDER 28.11.2003 D.SC. B.A. 8683849578

492 KAVITA RAKESH KUMAR 29.07.1992 BCA B. A H. NO. 108, LUDAS, HISAR 9992197152

493 KAVITA MONU 15.03.1991 BCB B. A 9468173863

494 KAVITA DHARMPAL 04.09.1996 DSC B. A VPO DAYA HISAR 8607398572

495 KAVITA ARVIND MATHUR 10.01.1994 OSC B. A 8295449932

496 KAVITA DHOOP SINGH 15.02.2000 OSC B. A VPO LUDAS, DISTT HISAR

497 KAVITA RAJ SINGH 05.11.2001 BCA BA VPO LUDAS, HISAR 8950642254

498 KAVITA MEHTA AASHISH CHANDNA 19.07.1988 GENERAL B.S.C 7988202207

499 KESHAV RAMJI LAL 30.12.2001 GENERAL BSC 9817850494

500 KESHAV SHER SINGH 02.04.2001 EWS B.A. 8950744172

501 KHUSHBOO NARESH KUMAR 14.01.2002 GENERAL BSC 7357017240

502 KHUSHBOO TILAK RAJ 12.07.1999 GENERAL B.A. VPO BANYANI, ROHTAK 8396070171

503 KHUSHBOO SHRI KISHAN 25.12.2004 GENERAL B.A. VPO ROHERA, KAITHAL 8168012506

504 KHUSHBOO DEVENDER KUMAR 29.11.2001 GENERAL M.A. 9588741665

505 KHUSHI DEVRAJ 01.12.2000 GENERAL BA 8708749997

506 KHUSHI RAJENDER 19.02.2005 DSC BSC 8816072863

507 KHUSHI ANAND SINGH 09.01.2005 BCB B.S.C 8930559347

508 KIMTA DEVI SACHIN 15.03.1998 GENERAL M.A. 9053061129

WAR NO. 3, HOUSE NO. 73/A, 
GOLKOTHI HANSI
VILLAGE MIGANI KHERIA, 
HISAR

10TH,12TH DMC NOT 
ATTACHED

PARNAMI MANDIR, GALI NO. 
5, DADRI GATE, BHIWANI

VPO JAMAWARI, TEH & 
DISRICT HANSI

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED & 
PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

CHANDER LOK COLONY, 
NEAR NEW DHAM, AZAD 
NAGAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

ROOP NAGAR, COLONY, 
NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN, 
HANSI
H.NO. 24/22, TIKONA PARK, 
GENIUS SCHOOL, HANSI
VPO BARWA,TEH SIWANI, 
BHIWANI
GREWAL BASTIM GALI NO 
14, SIRSA 

SHASHTI BHAWAN, NEAR 
RELIANCE TOWER, SHIV 
COLONY, MANDI ADAMPUR, 
HISAR
NEAR OLD POST OFFICE 
CHODI GALI, KALANWALI, 
SIRSA
1556,GALI NO 3, NEAR 
JUNEJA CLINIC WARD NO 
27,HISAR
H. NO. 259, VPO 
HASSNGARH, TEHSIL 
SAMPLA, DISTRICT ROHTAK
CHAUDHARY WALI, 
ADAMPUR, HISAR
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509 KIRAN HANUMAN SINGH 25.05.2000 GENERAL B.COM HANDI KHERA, SIRSA 8307105308

510 KIRAN SATPAL SINGH 09.02.2000 BC-B BA 9817251851

511 KIRAN ASHOK DALAL 05.08.1995 GENERAL B.A. 9817933393

512 KIRAN SATISH 10.05.1995 SC B.A. 7056129282

513 KIRAN PARMOD KUMAR 13.09.2003 SC B.A. SISAR, HISAR 8307270740

514 KIRAN JOGENDER 20.02.2001 EWS B.A. 9817737167

515 KIRAN FATEH SINGH 28.01.1991 GENERAL B. A VPO BHIWANI ROHILA, HISAR 8907045760

516 KIRAN DEEPAK 23.01.1994 GENERAL BA 9802534636

517 KIRAN RAM SINGH 05.01.2005 EWS B. A GHURSAL, HISAR 9728173801

518 KIRAN BALA SHANKAR 27.12.1999 BC-A MA 9034345985

519 KIRAN LATA RAM SARAN 15.10.2003 GENERAL B.A. PANIHARI, TEH NARNAUND 7700858100

520 KIRANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 28.01.2002 GENERAL B.COM 6239170531

521 KIRTI RAM MEHAR 03.09.2002 GENERAL B.A. DURGANPUR, JIND 7404590511

522 KIRTI MANOHAR LAL 01.03.1999 BCA BA 9996501767

523 KIRTI SAHIL 11.06.1994 GENERAL B.COM 8607769465

524 KIRTI TILAK RAJ 18.04.2003 EWS B. A 9812285046

525 KIRTI GIRDHER RAVI 13.11.1995 GENERAL B.COM.

526 KM REETESH PRADEEP SINGH 25.02.2001 GENERAL B. A 9528944262

527 KOMAL MR. MUNISH AHUJA 07.11.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8607144578

528 KOMAL NARENDER SINGH 22.05.2004 GENERAL B.COM 9253266919

529 KOMAL JAGDISH CHANDER 10.07.1999 BC-A B.A. 9034317450

530 KOMAL PAWAN SHARMA 05.01.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9350313541

531 KOMAL NAVEEN KUMAR 01.11.1992 BCA B.A. 9034822791

H NO. 533, WARD NO. 15, 
MAHAVIR COLONY, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BARSI JATTAN, BAWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI
VPO MADANPURA, UKLANA 
MANDI, HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

NEAR SHANTI NIKETAN 
SCHOOL, NAIGAON, HISAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BADHAI KHERA, 
FATEHBAD

H NO. 99, VPO KIRTAN DISTT 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

8/339 GALI KASALIAN 
WALI,WARD NO. 14, TARN 
TARN

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

RANIA CHUNGI, 
SARWASWATI 
COLONY ,SIRSA
663/26, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
ROHTAK

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 487/23, BHOGHA RAM 
COLONY, HANSI
H.NO. 489/7, SHYAM NAGAR, 
PATIYALA CHOWK, JIND 

8950657299, 
9802423100

H. NO. 85, VISHNU VIHAR 
COLONY, PHASE I, PATHOLI 
AGRA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO. 26, EKTA NAGAR 
WARD NO.17 HISAR
H.NO. 59A, PREM NAGAR, 
SIRSA
VPO BAGLA, TEH ADAMPUR, 
DISTT. HISAR
H. NO. 67 S, SAKET COLONY, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR

H.NO. 249, NEW RISHI 
NAGAR, HISAR
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532 KOMAL GAGANDEEP 18.04.1997 GENERAL B.CA 9138514785

533 KOMAL RAMESH KUMAR 08.03.1999 OSC BA 9728557841

534 KOMAL SURESH KUMAR 12.06.2002 GENERAL BA 9050760688

535 KOMAL RAMKARAN 01.09.1997 BCA BA VPO SHAHPUR,HISAR 9050990532

536 KOMAL YUDHBIR SINGH 16.01.2004 OBC B. A VPO PUR DISTT BHIWANI 7357450250

537 KOMAL DHAMIJA SHARVAN DHAMIJA 17.02.2003 EWS BSC 7056566501

538 KOMAL MEENA 10.02.2004 GENERAL B.S.C 8126402819

539 KOMAL RANI 25.09.1989 EWS B. A 9518650851

540 KOMAL RANI 08.08.1993 BCA MA 9996997837

541 KOMALIKA SUBHASH CHANDER 02.04.2001 OSC B. COM 8569896438

542 KOSHAL KUMAR BHIM SHAM KUMAR 05.11.1997 GENERAL B. A 8708803999

543 KRISHAN KUMAR BHOOP SINGH 15.02.1997 BCB B.A. 9467732782

544 KRISHAN LAL JAI SINGH 05.07.1990 SC B. A 9812555065

545 KRISHANA 22.10.1997 GENERAL B.A.

546 KRITIKA ARORA SANJEEV KUMAR 02.09.2002 GENERAL BCOM 7988544284

547 KULBIR SINGH BALWAN 01.01.2002 EWS BA 8571082935

548 KULDEEP SHER SINGH 17.04.1995 OBC B.A. VILLAGE SISWALA, HISAR 8059153461

549 KULDEEP JASWANT SINGH 29.10.1999 D.SC. B.A. PREM NAGAR,HANSI 7056830979

550 KULDEEP PREM KUMAR 03.01.1996 BC-B BA 9466338579

551 KULDEEP RAI SINGH 20.10.2001 EWS B.S.C 9468075445

552 KULDEEP KUMAR ISHWAR SINGH 19.05.1999 BC A B.A. 9992971723

2798, JAWAHAR NAGAR,LINE 
PAR MANDI ADAMPUR, 
HISAR
H NO. 24, ROOP NAGAR, 12 
QUARTER ROAD, HISAR
400, SECTOR 21P, NEAR 
JINDAL PARK , HISAR

H. NO. 1, OLD SABZI MANDI, 
TOHANA

RAM DHAROSI 
MEENA

MAHUWA UKROOND DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN

RAJENDER KUMAR 
NAGPAL

930/20, ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI

SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

HANUMAN NAGAR, 
DAMKORA ROAD,TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD
H. NO. 15/333, BARNALA 
ROAD, BHAGAR SINGH 
COLONY, SIRSA
H NO.13, NEW AMARDEEP 
COLONY EXTENSION, 
PHASE-2, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR
VILLAGE RAMPURA, PO 
DHANA KALAN, TEH HANSI, 
HISAR
VILLAGE SISWAL, ADAMPUR, 
HISAR

JOGINDER 
SACHDEV

H.NO. 214, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, NEAR GOVT. 
SCHOOL, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

7404273561/ 
8950165141

VILL, ALIPUR TITUKHERA PO 
MANGLA, SIRSA
VPO BARSI JATTAN, BAWANI 
KHERA BHIWANI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

1084, NEAR GAYATRI HIGH 
SCHOOL, MAHAVIR COLONY 
HISAR
VPO PIPLI KHERA, GANAUR, 
SONIPAT
H.NO. 149, W.NO. 4, SIWANI, 
BHIWANI
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553 KULDEEP SINGH RATTAN SINGH 14.11.1998 OSC B.A. VPO SHAHPUR, HISAR 7357663399

554 KUMARI LEEJA 09.02.2003 GENERAL B. COM 7987083620

555 KUMARI POOJA SATISH KUMAR 09.12.1994 DSC B.A. 8059716753

556 KUNIKA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 23.02.2002 GENERAL M.A. 7015731033

557 KUSUM CHURIA RAM 06.03.2001 GENERAL B. A KHERI JALIB, HISAR 8059998809

558 KUSUM RAJENDER 07.04.2000 OSC BA 9306835176

559 KUSUM RANI MOHIT KHETARPAL 12.08.1987 GENERAL M.SC. 9468423454

560 KUSUM RANI RAJ KUMAR 01.04.2000 GENERAL B. A VPO ARYA NAGAR, HISAR 9034846009

561 LADO BALWINDER SINGH 20.04.2002 D.SC. B.COM 9729781344

562 LAKHAN SURENDER KUMAR 26.09.2001 EWS BA DURGA COLONY, HANSI 8708354309
563 LAKHPATI DULICHAND 10.11.1997 OBC B.A. 9518670690

564 LAKHVEER SINGH BALJEET SINGH 05.10.1990 GENERAL B.TECH 7988606447

565 LAKSHAY KUMAR AJIT SINGH 19.12.1999 OSC B. A 8930905840

566 LAKSHYA RAI NAVEEN KUMAR 02.01.2004 BCA  B.COM DELHI GATE, HANSI 9034621637

567 LALIT VED PARKASH 22.05.2003 GENERAL B. A VPO NIWADA, JHAJJAR 8396053521

568 LALIT KUMAR KARAM SINGH 13.05.1998 GENERAL B. A VILLAGE JALMAND, PANIPAT 9306233775

569 LALITA RANI YASHPAL 08.07.1996 BCA B.A. 9812054409

570 LALITA SHARMA SUBHAM SHARMA 07.03.1996 GENERAL M.A. 9817929089

571 LAVISHA 14.08.1998 EWS B. A 9813067996

572 LEEJA GYAN CHAND 05.07.2002 GENERAL B.A. 7056312843

573 LEENA GARG KRISHAN KUMAR 09.11.1992 GENERAL M.SC. 9464501350

574 LIZA MEHTA RAJ KUMAR 21.09.2005 EWS B. A 9729421589

575 LOVEPREET KAUR BALVIR SINGH 21.06.2002 GENERAL B.A.

SHANKAR RAO 
KULAI

WIRELESS COLON, RAILWAY 
COLON QTR NO DR2/6/1 
BILASPUR, CG 
H. NO. 391, HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, SEC-6, HANSI

12M/5, OLD CAMPUS, 
CCSHAU,HISAR

VPO SUDKAN KALAN, TEH. 
UCHANA , JIND

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 984, SEC-20, PART-2, 
HUDA, SIRSA

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

WARD NO 5, ASHOK NAGAR, 
FATEHABAD

VILLAGE SEEHMA TEH 
NARNAUND, 
MAHENDERGARH

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED & CASTE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACH

VILLAGE DESU JODHA, 
DAWLIM SIRSA 

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

D-2, JUDICIAL STAFF 
COLONY, KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

RAJIV NAGAR, GALI NO. 3, 
NEAR KHATU SHYAM CSC 
CENTRE, HISAR
VINOD NAGAR, MILGATE, 
HISAR

CHARANJEET 
ARORA

484/7, NEAR AMAR BHAWAN 
CHOWK, PANIPAT

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

DINOD GATE, JAIN GALI, 
BHIWANI
16820-A, BASANT BIHAR, 
STREET NO. 5, OPPOSITE 
GREEN PARK, BATHINDA
VPO KHVIYAN MALKHANA, 
TEH DABWALI, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE SALAMKHERA, 
DISTT. SIRSA

8295387920/ 
9466713964
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576 LOVISH RAJESH DHAMIJA 27.03.2001 GENERAL BA 110-W, MODEL TOWN, HISAR 8950776448

577 LOVKESH PARMESH KUMAR 16.08.1995 GENERAL M. COM 9728778686

578 LOVNISH SHYAM SUNDAR 17.06.2001 EWS MCOM 8222927210

579 LUNA DAGAR RAJESH KUMAR 03.09.2003 GENERAL B.A. DHADHOT, MAHENDERGARH 7404299479

580 LUXMI SUGAN KUMAR 01.04.1997 DSC B.A.

581 MADHU PARVINDER KUMAR 27.08.2005 OBC BSC 8708568104

582 MADHU RAKESH 03.01.2002 BCA BA 209/10 JIND CHOWK,HANSI 7206664152

583 MAHAK BAJRANG 09.10.2004 GENERAL B. A 7496034557

584 MAHAK AVINASH MUNJAL 16.06.2000 GENERAL BA 7082810156

585 MAHAK SUBHASH CHANDER 09.09.2003 GENERAL BA

586 MAHAK MADAN LAL 22.06.2004 GENERAL B.COM 9306593796

587 MAHAK DAHRMANDER 27.12.1999 GENERAL M.SC. JAIN CHOWK, BHIWANI 8685925144

588 MAHAK RAMESH KUMAR 05.02.1999 GENERAL M.COM. 7540846000

589 MAHAK SATPAL 05.08.1998 GENERAL B.A. 7404574473

590 MAHAK SHARMA HANUMAN PRASAD 04.03.2004 GENERAL BA 8307225841

591 MAHIMA KRISHAN KUMAR 15.11.2004 GENERAL B.A.

592 MAHIMA BANSI LAL 29.12.2003 D.SC. B.A. DHANDOOR BIR, HISAR 9992313986

593 MAMTA RAMSWAROOP 12.05.2004 BCA BA 8572086219

594 MAMTA RAKESH KUMAR 20.07.2000 GENERAL BSC 7015824816

595 MAMTA TELU RAM 08.02.2000 OSC BA 7206628987

596 MAMTA SATPAL 07.06.1995 GENERAL B.A. 9802225656

H.NO. 30, GALI NO. 3, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
279, GALI SANKHO WALI 
BHADRA BAZAR, SIRSA

V.P.O. KHAIREKAN, DISTT. 
SIRSA

9812470265/ 
7056670265

GALI NO. 6, WARD NO. 13, 
NAJABGARH ROAD, 
BAHADURGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 4, GANESH NAGAR, 
MALL COLONY, KAIMRI 
ROAD, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO 1272, WARD NO 
11,SANIYANA FATEHABAD
VILLAGE KARAMGARH TEH 
NARWANA JIND

7082074011/798
8775152

307/9, RADHA SHYAM 
MANDIR TOHANA

JAGDISH COLONY, HANSI 
NEAR RADHEY SHYAM 
MANDIR
OLD COURT ROAD, 
AADARSH NAGAR, HANSI
VILL MEHNAKHERA,PO 
UMEDPURA DISTT SIRSA 
HARYANA
VPO. DHANOTHI BARI, 
TEHSIL SIDHMUKH, DISTT. 
CHURU, RAJASTHAN

9569856396, 
7878363890

DOCUMENTS ARE 
NOT ATTESTED

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

WARD NO 1, ELLNABAD 
DISTT. PO ELLNABAD SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 82,NEAR BHOMIA JI 
MANDIR,VILL GORIWALA 
TEH. DABWALI, SIRSA
H NO. 1406, NEAR POST 
OFFICE, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR 
H. NO. 58, 8 MARLA COLONY, 
LORD RAM SCHOOL, HISAR
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597 MAMTA SONU KUMAR 02.10.1996 D.SC. B.A. 8684090563

598 MAMTA PALA RAM 14.09.2004 GENERAL B.A. 7988811599

599 MAMTA SATYAWAN 21.10.2000 GENERAL B.A. VPO BALAK, TEH BARWALA 7056550904

600 MAMTA RANDHIR 02.02.2003 OSC B.S.C VPO BITHMARA, HISAR 7404513116

601 MAMTA   ROHIT LAKHLAN 10.09.1999 GENERAL MA MORKA,  BHIWANI 9466612030

602 MAMTA RANI ANIL KUMAR 20.03.1994 D.SC. M.A. VPO PATTAN TOKAS, HISAR 7419234921

603 MAMTA RANI CHARANJEET SINGH 05.01.2003 D.SC. B. A VPO BHIRDANA, FATEHABAD 8570854317

604 MAMTA VERMA RAJENDER KUMAR 14.07.1996 BC-A BA NEW RISHI NAGAR HISAR 8307269893
605 MAN SINGH RAM KUMAR 26.03.2001 BCA B. A 936598965

606 MANDEEP BANI SINGH 25.04.1998 DSC B.A. 9306857440

607 MANDEEP JAIBIR 08.11.1996 OSC B.A. VPO DAYA, DISTT. HISAR 7988781949

608 MANDEEP RAJBIR SINGH 23.12.2004 GENERAL B. SC 8569876904

609 MANDEEP BIJENDER SINGH 17.09.1997 GENERAL M.SC. VPO SATROAD KALAN 9728777741

610 MANDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 10.06.1996 BCA BA 8168840792

611 MANISH BALJEET   05.11.2001 EWS BA 9350092416

612 MANISHA AMRIT PAL 05.03.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9855070465

613 MANISHA SATISH KUMAR 06.07.2002 GENERAL B.A. PANIHAR CHACK 9812596757

614 MANISHA ANIL DEEN 17.05.2000 BCA BA 9729650229

615 MANISHA OM PRAKASH 24.02.2004 GENERAL BA 8168111368

616 MANISHA VINOD KUMAR 02.01.2002 EWS BA 9729517149

617 MANISHA SATPAL SAINI 05.04.1999 BCB M.COM. GOSAI GATE, HANSI 9996477098

618 MANISHA SURENDER KUMAR 13.06.2001 D.SC. B.A. 8814863087

619 MANISHA NARSI 12.08.2004 OSC B.S.C NAYAGAON, HISAR 7015761247

620 MANISHA GULSHAN KUMAR 27.02.2000 GENERAL M.A. 9812910582

VPO SIWARA, DISTRICT 
BHIWANI

DOUBE 
APPLICATION

VPO AMANI TEH. TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

MA MARKSHEET NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO 79, VASANT KUNJ 
COLONY,UKLANA MANDI

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED, 
PHOTO, DOCUMENTS 
NOT ATTESTED

VPO BADHAWAR, TEHSIL 
BARWALA , HISAR

H. NO. 73, GHIRAI, P. O. 
GHIRAI, HANSI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 471/11, JAGDISH 
COLONY, HANSI
VPO KALWAN TEH  
NARWANA ,JIND
H.NO. 285/2, STREET NO,. 1, 
NEAR GURUDAWARA, M.C. 
COLONY, SIRSA

VPO KHARKARI, TEH & 
DISTT. HISAR
H. NO. 430 WARD NO 
1,BIDHWAN, BHIWANI

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO KEHARWALA, TEH 
RANIYA SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 930, GALI NO. 11, 
HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H.NO.135/8, TRIKONA PARK, 
NEAR HAZI SARAI, HANSI
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621 MANISHA SATPAL SAINI 05.04.1999 BCB M.COM. GOSAI GATE, HANSI 9996477098

622 MANISHA SATYAWAN 09.11.2002 SC B. A VPO GHARAWATHI, ROHTAK 9812207090

623 MANISHA DALBEER 25.12.1998 OSC B.A. 8930398042

624 MANISHA SUKHRAM 30.11.2003 GENERAL B. A VPO GORCHI, HISAR 8950089447

625 MANISHA RAM KUMAR 20.06.1998 BCA BA 235 TILAK NAGAR, HISAR 7206501510

626 MANISHA DEVENDER SINGH 05.07.2000 GENERAL B. A 8750656061

627 MANISHA BHANDARI NARESH KUMAR 23.08.1999 GENERAL B. COM 7838295340

628 MANISHA DEVI RAM KUMAR 05.10.2000 BCA B.A. 9729942183

629 MANISHA GODWAL LALIT 11.04.1995 DSC M.COM. 9034517316

630 MANJEET AJMER SINGH 16.06.1997 OSC MA 607, SECTOR 13, HISAR 7419072607

631 MANJEET KUMAR RAM KUMAR 19.12.1996 BC-A B.A. VPO MIRAPUR, HISAR 9728640644

632 MANJEET RANI VIJAY DHULL 25.09.1997 GENERAL B.A. VPO. RAMRAI (JIND)

633 MANJEET SINGH RAMNIWAS 02.01.1997 BC-A BA 9034512435

634 MANJU SATBIR SINGH 28.01.2002 BC-A B.SC. 7206642707

635 MANJU RAVINDER 08.05.1995 BC-A B.A. VPO SANGA, DISTT. BHIWANI

636 MANJU BALRAJ 07.12.2000 GENERAL B.A. VPO KANWARI, DISTT. HISAR 7056458018

637 MANJU MOHAN LAL 13.10.2003 DSC B.A. VPO KHARIA, HISAR 8571978571

638 MANJU SUMER SINGH 07.12.1993 GENERAL M.A. 9518643754

639 MANJU VINOD KUMAR 10.11.1993 DSC BA 928752450

640 MANJU BALA CHANDERPAL 21.08.1998 OSC MA 7015308438

641 MANJU BALA RAJ KUMAR 21.11.1999 OSC B.A. 7206654167

642 MANJU RANI OM PARKASH 08.07.1988 BC-A B.A. 8950362731

643 MANOJ JAI BHAGWAN 08.07.1997 SC B.A. 9253492187

ARJUN NAGAR, GALI NO. 1, 
KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 54/2, PUL PEHLADPUR, 
NEW DELHI

L-EXTN-42, PART-II, MOHAN 
GARDEN, UTTAM NGAR, 
NEW DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

AMARHERI, JIND, P.O. 
AHIRKA
H. NO. 342/188, BALMIKI 
BASTI, HISAR

9812343533, 
9017071297

H NO. 92 VPO ARYA NAGAR 
HISAR
H.NO. 230, BRAHMAN 
MOHALLA, KHARKARI, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

9518667918/ 
7027247463

PATEL NAGAR, MANOHER 
COLONY, H. NO. 162-A, 
HISAR
KABIR NAGAR WARD NO 12, 
CHARKHI DADRI
VPO MADANPURA , UKLANA 
MANDI HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

DHANI SHOBHA, HANSI, 
HISAR
H.NO. 927, GALI ANDHA 
BHAGAT, MOHALLA 
SAININIAN, HISAR 
VILL AMARHERI PO AHIRKA, 
DISST. JIND
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644 MANOJ DEVIPARSHAN 03.03.2000 BC-A BA VPO DINOD BHIWANI 9034242661

645 MANOJ KUMAR ROHTASH KUMAR 10.06.1996 GENERAL BA VPO FARWAIN KALAN, SIRSA 8307615558

646 MANSHU TUTEJA VINOD KUMAR 13.04.1995 GENERAL BA 8059595000

647 MANSI VIJAY 31.05.2001 BCA B.A. 9817832937

648 MANSI DILBAG 12.06.2005 B.S.C 9416851609

649 MANSI BISHT HEMANT SINGH 27.02.2002 GENERAL B. A 9501072978

650 MANSI SALUJA RAJIV SALUJA 09.11.2001 GENERAL B.COM H.NO. 290, SECT.-14, HISAR 

651 MANU RAJBIR 07.03.2004 GENERAL B.COM 1275, TELI MAZRA, JAGADHRI 8278283693

652 MAYANK SANJAY SHARMA 12.05.2003 GENERAL BCOM 8295197571

653 MAYANK KUMAR MANOJ RAMAWAT 29.06.1998 GENERAL LLB 9414671723

654 MD MUMTAZ MD RAHIM 18.07.1989 GENERAL B. A 7549660689

655 MD SHADAB ANSARI MD AYUB ANSARI 15.02.1994 GENERAL B. A 8409844509

656 MD. SAMAR ANSARI MD. SHAKIL ANSARI 13.08.2003 GENERAL BA 6205965538

657 MEENA KUMARI KRISHAN GOPAL 29.06.1997 GENERAL B.SC 9728096495

658 MEENAKSHI DHARAM SINGH 05.03.2000 GENERAL MA 9416372577

659 MEENAKSHI VIKASH KUMAR 10.04.1998 GENERAL B.COM 7206520958

660 MEENAKSHI MALIK KASHMIRI LAL 28.08.1996 GENERAL M.COM. 9034048451

661 MEENU DEEPAK KUMAR 10.09.1999 - B.COM JAGDISH COLONY, HANSI 9053168031

662 MEENU CHETAN KUMAR 12.12.1997 GENERAL B.A. 7404239859

663 MEENU SURESH 20.01.1990 GENERAL B. COM 9729521050

492/20 ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI
H. NO. 25, DEVI BHAWAN 
COLONY, GALI NO. 1, HISAR

GENERAL 
(EWS)

VPO KHERI SADH, DISTT 
ROHTAK,THE SAMPLA
H. NO. 304, PIPLI WALA 
TOWN, MANI MAJRA, 
CHANDIGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

8168746919, 
9468303469

10TH MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTACHED AND 
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED 

1415/19 NEW CHINYOT 
COLONY, ROHTAK
365, NEAR RAJA RAM 
HOSTEL, SAMADHARI ROAD, 
RAJASTHAN
BABUGANJ PANI TANKI, PS 
ALAMGANJ, PO 
GULZARBAGH, ZILE PATNA, 
STATE BIHAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

AT CHHATABAD, PO 
KATRASGARH, DISS 
DHANBAD (JHARKHAND)

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

JAFRAGANJ, JEHANABAD, 
BIHAR

10TH DMC NOT 
ATTACHED, PHOTO 
AND DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO KHARKARI, TEH & 
DISTT. HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 3, RAIPUR ROAD, 
DEEP NAGAR HISAR
VILLAGE MAKRANI(75), 
CHARKHI DADIR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BAINSI, H NO. 574, TEH 
MEHAM ROHTAK

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 1542, NEAR HOLY 
MIND HIGH SCHOOL, AZAD 
NAGAR, HISAR
H. NO. 23, SHIV NAGAR, 
RAJGARH ROAD, GALI NO. 4, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
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664 MEENU GOPAL SINGH 17.10.2000 BCB B. A VPO DHANI RAIPUR, HISAR 9729925084

665 MEHA SONI 12.10.1996 GENERAL BCOM 9521314111

666 MEHAK NARESH KUMAR 05.06.1997 GENERAL BA 9541162032

667 MINAKSHI VIJAYPAL 03.02.2003 OSC B.A. 9812505509

668 MINAKSHI KUMARI KRISHAN 24.08.2001 BCA B. A VPO KIRMARA, HISAR 9991070284
669 MINAKSHI RANI SACHIN KUMAR 30.09.1994 GENERAL MA 9996004962

670 MINUDIN RAMPHAL 01.01.1996 BCA B.A. DANODA KALAN, JIND 7027897786

671 MITTALI HARISH WADHWA 27.02.2002 GENERAL B.COM 7206772528

672 MOHAN KRISHAN 04.06.2001 D.SC. B.A. VILLAGE KALWAS, BHIWANI 9416917704

673 18.11.1998 GENERAL B.A. 8887672890

674 MOHD. ALIALAM SANJAY KUMAR 06.09.1999 GENERAL B. A 7347370734

675 MOHD. KAIF MUSTAK 06.07.2005 GENERAL BA 7568547586

676 11.05.2003 GENERAL BA 9369902841

677 MOHIT NARESH CHANDER 12.09.1996 OSC B.A. 9991020735

678 MOHIT TEK CHAND 16.11.1997 BCA BA VPO GANGWA ,HISAR 9896924247

679 MOHIT MAKKAN 02.11.1998 GENERAL M.COM. DHANI SILAWALI 9817728840

680 MOHIT BHURA RAM 16.10.1999 BCA BA VILL. SISWALA ,HISAR 9306149113

681 MOHIT MR. ROHTASH 10.03.2002 BC-B B.A. 9817527106

682 MOHIT OM PARKASH 30.03.1998 BC-A B.A. 7015837379

683 MOHIT RAMPHAL 07.08.2000 GENERAL B.COM 8168022249

684 MOHIT PATWAL 25.03.1996 GENERAL MBA 8708391994

PAWAN KUMAR 
SONI

WARD NO 3, NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD ,BHADRA, 
HANUMAN GARH

WARD NO 11, NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR,BARWALA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

816/19, VAKIL COLONY,  
HANSI 

KHAJAKHERA,PO 
DUDIANWALI, SIRSA 

HOUSE NO. 1602/6 ADARSH 
NAGAR, NEAR BANSAL 
HOSPITAL, HISAR

MOHD SUFIYAN 
SIDDIQUI

MOHD. YHAYA 
SIDDIQUI

H.NO. 214, HARWARA, 
DHOOMANGANJ, 
ALLAHABAD, UP
1571, MAURI GATE, MANI 
MAJRA, CHANDIGARH
ALWAR ROAD PUTHI 
RAMGARH, ALWAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

MOHD. TAIYYAB 
SIDDIQUI

AZIZ AHMED 
SIDDIQUI

WARD NO 12 MUHMMAD ALI 
ROAD MANGALWARI BAZAR, 
BHARATGANJ, 
PRAYAGRAJ,U.P

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO. 469, DURGA 
COLONY, WARD NO. 22, 
NEAR U.E.-II, POLICE 
CHOWKI, HISAR

H.NO. 405, MANDI SAINIYAN, 
HANSI
15/1, NEAR GURUDWARA 
GALI KANDA CHUNGI WALI 
MC. COLONY, SIRSA 
12 QWATER ROAD, GALI NO. 
9 SHYAM NAGAR HISAR

DINESH CHANDER 
SINGH PATWAL

H.NO. 145A, SHASTRI 
NAGAR, NEAR SACH 
MARKET, AZAD NAGAR, 
HISAR



Page 33

685 MOHIT SALONKI ROSHAN LAL 31.03.1999 GENERAL B.COM 7011814036

686 MOHIT SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 13.12.1996 GENERAL M.A. 8053317545

687 MOKSHIKA DINESH KUMAR 03.02.1999 GENERAL M.COM. 7015856977

688 MONIKA RAJKUMAR 10.11.1994 EWS MSC 9896418188

689 MONIKA SURAJBHAN 29.09.2002 EWS BA 8168752033

690 MONIKA SATYAPAL SINGH 20.07.1997 GENERAL B.A. 8816071783

691 MONIKA DILBAGH 26.07.1998 BCA B.A. 9518139202

692 MONIKA SURESH 17.01.2005 DSC B.A. 8930370145

693 MONIKA SURENDER SINGH 15.08.1999 GENERAL B. A 9518411534

694 MONIKA NATHU RAM 15.08.2002 OSC B. A 8901763714

695 MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR 25.09.1999 GENERAL MCOM 8398944184

696 MONIKA AMAN SHARMA 31.07.1999 GENERAL M.A. 8168591267

697 MONIKA RANI MANPHOOL SINGH 14.05.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9729191356

698 MONIKA RANI MAHIPAL SINGH 20.04.1998 GENERAL M.SC. 9991240035

699 MONIKA SARODIA AJAY 20.08.1999 BC A B.VOC VPO ARYA NAGAR,HISAR 7027871568

700 MONIKA VERMA SURENDER KUMAR 27.04.2004 BCA BA 9992975332

701 MONU OM PARKASH 17.07.2001 OBC B.A. VPO GANGWA (166), HISAR 7357214334

702 MONU KRISHAN SAINI 08.12.1989 BCB B.A. 9053077563

703 MONU SURESH KUMAR 19.03.1997 BCA MA PREM NAGAR, HANSI 7277773001

704 MONU KUMAR MEWA SINGH 11.04.1999 BCA B.A. VPO KHANAK DISTT BHIWANI 9992300976

705 MOOL CHAND LILLU RAM 07.11.1999 GENERAL M.A. NOT MENTION

706 RAKESH UPADHYAY 07.05.2004 GENERAL B.A. 9289020941

H. NO. 559, POOTH KALAN, 
DELHI

DOB PROOF NOT 
ATTACHED

VPO KURAR TESHIL BAPOLI, 
DISTT. PANIPAT 
3711/17, OPP. KRISHNA 
KIRPA MANDIR, UTTAM 
NAGAR, HANSI, HISAR
H.NO. 447, WARD NO 30, 
AADARSH NAGAR , ROHTAK

SURAJ BHAN,H.NO. 1280, 
NEAR HARIJAN 
DHARAMSHALA, RAJLI 25,

EWS CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

VPO SHISHWALA, CHARKHI 
DADRI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 98,WARD NO. 10, 
PHAPHARANA 94, KARNAL
H.NO. 11/40, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
VPO SULIKHERA BHATTU 
MANDI, FATEHABAD
H. NO. 970, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
HOUSE NO. 446, VPO. 
SANGWAN, TEH. TOSHAM, 
DISTT. BHIWANI
B-15, MODEL TOWN 
EXT.HISAR

M.A. CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED 

VPO CHANDRAWAL, TEHSIL 
BHUNA, FATEHABAD
H. NO. 127, VPO 
BALU(BIDHAN PATTI) NEAR 
SHIV MANDIR, KAITHAL

AATMARAM SARPANCH WALI 
GALI, SIRSA

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO SAINIPURA, HANSI, 
HISAR

VPO CHHANI BARI, TEHSIL 
BHADRA, DISTT. 
HANUMANGARH, RAJ

MRITYUNJAY 
UPADHYAY

RZ-B92, MAHAVIR VIHAR, 
SEC-1, DWARKA NEW DELHI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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707 MUKESH INDER SINGH 06.02.1999 EWS B.COM SATROAD KHAS, HISAR 8683889612

708 MUKESH RANDHIR 15.05.1994 GENERAL B. A 946601380

709 MUKESH KUMAR JAI KISHAN 20.02.1995 OBC BA VPO SHAHPUR, HISAR 7027318223

710 MUKESH KUMAR HAWA SINGH 28.06.1997 GENERAL B.A. 8295345853

711 MUKHTA RANI AAKASH KUMAR 11.01.1995 GENERAL M.COM. 1392 SECTOR-13, HISAR 9034831041

712 MUKUL RAM CHANDER 02.11.2004 D.SC. B.A. 8950410578

713 MUKUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 26.06.2001 EWS B.A. 8708647475

714 MUKUL MANGLA SATPAL MANGLA 13.11.1998 EWS B. COM 9053237835

715 MUSKAN RAJ KUMAR 27.06.2001 GENERAL B. COM 9053310780

716 MUSKAN SHAMSHER SINGH 26.11.2002 GENERAL B.S.C BUTANA KHETLAN, GOHANA 9813113043

717 MUSKAN 31.10.2002 BC-A B.A. 9499380880

718 MUSKAN GULSHAN 31.10.1999 GENERAL BCOM

719 MUSKAN SHYAM SUNDER 17.08.2003 GENERAL BCA JAGDISH COLONY ,HANSI 7056321268

720 MUSKAN PAWAN TANEJA 06.01.2002 GENERAL BA 9518817975

721 MUSKAN RAJARAM 23.05.2001 BCB BA 1559, BARWALI DHANI ,HISAR 9350203559

722 MUSKAN ISH KUMAR 23.12.2000 GENERAL B.SC 9153886000

723 MUSKAN ASHOK  KUMAR 22.08.2001 EWS BA 9350845772

724 MUSKAN RAJENDER 13.07.2003 GENERAL B.COM 8571929378

725 MUSKAN RAKESH 14.05.2004 EWS B.A. 9306050051

726 MUSKAN RAJENDER 13.07.2003 GENERAL B.COM 8571929378

727 MUSKAN RAJESH KUMAR 10.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9350667737

728 MUSKAN GURU BACHAN 07.01.2005 DSC SHASTRI 8307975686

729 MUSKAN VIJAY KUMAR 22.10.2000 GENERAL B.S.C 25/8, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 8950744922
730 MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR 14.09.2000 D.SC. B.A.

152, JANDWALA, SOTTER 
BLOCK NO. 1, FATEHABAD

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

VILL SISWALA PO 
RAWALWAS KHURD, HISAR

PARNAMI MANDIR, GALI NO. 
5, BAWARI GATE, BHIWANI
NEAR SIANI MANDIR, 
TALWARA KHURD, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 593/12, DARRA KHERA 
THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA

463/11, JAGDISH NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

GHANSHYAM 
VERMA 

376/13, NEAR LAL MASZID, 
MOHALLA KASABAN, HISAR 
HOUSE NO 355,INDRA 
COLONY GALI NO 1, 12 
QWATER ROAD, HISAR

9138292736, 
9255802905

236, MOHALLA RAMPURA, 
HISAR

VPO AKKANWALI, TEH 
TOHANA, DISTT FATEHABAD 

257A/23, BHOGA RAM 
COLONY, HANSI
515/04 RAMPURA MOHALLA 
HANSI
NEAR DHAWAN 
GURUDWARA, BHUNA
515/04, RAMPURA MOHALA, 
HANSI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE BHURAIN, 
PILLUKHERA MANDI, JIND
BEO OFFIE KALANAUR, 
ROHTAK

745, PATEL NAGAR, NEAR 
POST OFFICE, HISAR

9053459207
8708677566
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731 MUSKAN SONI SUSHIL SONI 04.10.1998 BCA M.A. 9350394483

732 NAGINA MAN SINGH 10.07.2004 BCA B. A VPO ARYA NAGAR, HISAR 7404919951

733 NAINA RAKESH KUMAR 11.06.2001 D.SC. M.A. VPO KHARAD, ALIPUR 7206923239

734 NAINA TOMAR SATENDRA TOMAR 20.07.2003 GENERAL BA VPO SIRSALI BAGHPAT, UP 7300677537

735 NAMARATA 20.06.2004 GENERAL BA

736 NANCY SANJAY SHARMA 06.07.2003 GENERAL BA 9728944232

737 NANCY OM PARKASH 21.05.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9350433256

738 NARENDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 02.01.1991 OSC BA 8168565407

739 NARESH RAM NIWAS 12.10.1998 GENERAL B.COM 9518277651

740 NARESH JAKHAR RAJ SINGH 09.06.1998 BCA B.A. VPO LUDAS, HISAR 7400079600

741 NARESH KUMAR HARI SINGH 26.12.1999 OBC BCA 9729901183

742 NARESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 27.02.1991 GENERAL B.COM VPO SARSANA, HISAR 967160967

743 NARVEER NARENDER SINGH 07.01.1998 BCB BA VPO PANDU PINDARA,JIND 9416809594
744 NATISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 31.12.2001 BCA B.A. VPO TALWANDI RANA, HISAR 7876969628

745 NAVAL SACHDEVA HITENDER KUMAR 23.06.2002 GENERAL BA 9671100290

746 NAVEEEN SHARMA DALIP KUMAR 10.07.2004 GENERAL BSC 9001116524

747 NAVEEM AMI CHAND 29.07.2001 BCB B.A. 9996400996

748 NAVEEN SHEODAN 22.11.2000 GENERAL BA RAWALWAS KHURD HISAR 8307828101

749 NAVEEN BIJENDER 14.01.2003 BC-A BA VPO BADESRA BHIWANI 9306748737

750 NAVEEN RAJBIR 13.01.2004 GENERAL B.A. VPO GHIRAI, HISAR 9812252141

751 NAVEEN MAHABIR 10.02.1999 BCA B.A. 9991431660

752 NAVEEN SURESH 12.10.2001 OSC BA 7056114208

753 NAVEEN KUMAR DLEEP KUMAR 28.04.2000 D.SC. B.S.C 7082693173

754 NAVNEET SATISH KUMAR 16.11.1994 DSC BCOM 9468035928

755 NAVPREET CHIMAN LAL 14.04.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8059576421

SIWANI MANDI, WARD NO. 7, 
BHIWANI

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

ASHOK KUMAR 
ARORA

342/4 OPP. BIJLI GHAR 
SIWAN GATE, KAITHAL

8295924789,941
6364789

VPO BHUTAN WARD NO 6 
BHIWANI
H.NO. J-7, BARNALA ROAD, 
MINI SECT. SIRSA
VPO DEORAR TEH,. JULANA 
DISST. JIND
NEAR MALIK HOSPITAL 
RAILWAY ROAD, HANSI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHANI DULAT, 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

B1/148-149, SADAR BAZAR, 
SIRSA 
VILL. KARANPURA ,TEH 
BHADRA, HANUMANGARH, 
RAJASTHAN
368/3, DEV COLONY, 
ROHTAK

H.NO. 474, NEW MOBILE 
TOWER, SULAKANI, HISAR
VPO MANGALI 
MOHBAT,HISAR
VPO HINDWALA, TEH 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD
H.NO.4, SESSION COLONY, 
NEAR SEC 23, BHIWANI
252/B, WAD NO. 6,LAJPAT 
NAAR, FATEHABAD
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756 NAVPREET KAUR SATPAL SINGH 21.10.2001 BC-A BCOM SINGHPURA, DISTT, SIRSA 9877571588

757 NEELAM SURESH KUMAR 01.12.2005 GENERAL B.A. 8307330388

758 NEELAM KUMARI JAGBIR SINGH 22.09.1994 GENERAL B. A 8816815002

759 NEERAJ  MADAN LAL 07.12.1999 BCA MA VPO SALEMGARH, HISAR 8607172857
760 NEERAJ JAI BHAGWAN 25.12.2001 BCA B.A. 9416973472

761 NEERAJ KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR 03.06.1991 BCA BA VPO JUGLAN, HISAR 8950810003
762 NEERJA RAJ KUMAR 20.01.2005 SC B.A. VPO DOBHI, HISAR 9728919080

763 NEERU NAGAR PHOOL KUMAR 30.11.2002 D.SC. B.A. 9350813327

764 NEHA NARESH 17.07.2000 GENERAL B.A. 7082640200

765 NEHA VINOD SHARMA 26.09.1998 GENERAL B.A. 7015154417

766 NEHA JATIN KUMAR 25.06.1993 GENERAL M.COM. 8221985901

767 NEHA MANOJ KUMAR 16.11.2001 GENERAL B.COM 9996011200

768 NEHA MUKESH 14.03.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9053130247

769 NEHA AMIT 04.04.1997 GENERAL B.ED 7015673438

770 NEHA TILAK RAJ 26.09.1999 GENERAL B. A 9053814906

771 NEHA 15.04.1999 GENERAL B. COM 9310361363

772 NEHA BALJEET SINGH 31.05.2002 DSC B. A 8684071908

773 NEHA ANIL  KUMAR 18.01.1998 DSC B.A. 730183800

774 NEHA SHYAM LAL 14.06.2003 GENERAL BA 8708699581

775 NEHA ISHWER SINGH 01.11.2002 OBC BA 9992273372

776 NEHA CHAHAL PARDEEP 10.03.1993 GENERAL M.SC. 9350420219

777 NEHA SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA 29.11.1985 EWS BA 9254714041

MATU RAM COLONY, 
FATEHABD 
KAER KHERI (82), PO 
AHIRKA, SUB DISTRICT JIND

VPO LAJWANA KALAN, 
JULANA

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H. NO. 422, SURAJMAL 
ENCLAVE SEC-5, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO PETWAR, TEH 
NARNAUND, HANSI
675/26, GANDHI NAGAR, 
ROHTAK
DHANI SUGLAN, PATRAM 
GATE, BHIWANI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 935, JAWA MOHALA, 
WARD NO. 2, NEAR VED 
MANDIR, BARWALA, HISAR
H. NO. 1539, WARD NO. 6, 
FATEHABAD
SHIV NAGAR, NEAR GURNAL 
CINEMA, FATEHABAD

H.NO. 1, GALI NO. 7, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR

BHULE SINGH 
CHOUTELE

A-93, FIRST FLOOR, SEC-15, 
BHARAT VIHAR, KAROLA, 
NEAR DURGA MANDIR, 
DWARKA SOUTH WEST 
DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO. 646, VALMIKI 
MOHALLA, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
WARD NO,. 13, GAUTAM 
COLONY, NARNUAND 

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

JAKHAL DISTT. FATEHABAD 
PO JAKHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 715,SHIKARPUR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 8, SIYA RAM NAGAR, 
NAVDEEP COLONY, HISAR
476/13, NEAR LAL MASJID 
MULTANI CHOWK, HISAR
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778 NEHA SURA AZAD SINGH 16.08.2003 GENERAL B.A. VPO BUGANA, HISAR 8689019208

779 NEHA TAYAL MOHAN LAL TAYAL 29.10.1992 GENERAL B. A 7404540187

780 NEHA YADAV RAJANDER  06.12.2002 BCB B. A VP DHANI THAKRIYA,HANSI 8168284989

781 NIDHI JAGAN NATH 25.01.2001 SC B.COM 9671622307

782 NIDHI AJAY KUMAR 07.06.1996 GENERAL B. COM 8607959353

783 NIKESH AMIT 15.10.2001 GENERAL B. SC 8570033096

784 NIKHIL ROHTASH SINGH 06.11.2003 OSC BA VILL. KALWAS, HISAR 7056220141

785 NIKHIL SATISH 23.06.2002 GENERAL B. COM 7988768656

786 NIKHIL KUMAR RAKESH 25.08.2001 BCA B.A. 7206684841

787 NIKHIL VASDEV ASHOK KUMAR 08.04.1996 EWS BBA 7206767005

788 NIKITA JITENDER 26.03.2004 D.SC. B.A. 8847531088

789 NIKITA JAGDISH KUMAR 05.04.2000 GENERAL B.COM 8950774935

790 NIKITA SANJAY KUMAR 14.01.1991 GENERAL M.SC. 8929999099

791 NIKITA PAWAN KUMAR 01.06.2002 GENERAL B. A 7988661469

792 NIKITA CHAUHAN NARENDER SINGH 06.07.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 9991859580

793 NIKITA JANGRA RAJESH  09.07.2003 BCA BA 9306696883

794 NINDIYA MOHIT SHERA 31.03.1995 GENERAL B. A 8950909164

795 NIRMAL SUBHASH CHANDER 27.09.1999 GENERAL B. A 8053208883

796 NIRMALA DEVI AMIT   11.05.1995 SC BA 8814055462

797 NIRMALA DEVI KULDEEP SINGH 01.03.1986 GENERAL BA VPO MASUDPUR, TEH HANSI 9992556075

798 NISHA VIJAY SINGH 01.07.2003 GENERAL BA REJARI, CHURU, RAJASTHAN 8000903889

799 NISHA RAVI KUMAR 02.08.1995 DSC B.TECH VPO HAJAMPUR, HANSI 8950252887

800 NISHA DEEPAK 01.10.2003 BCA B. A DULHERI TOSHAM, BHIWANI 8685028620

B-223, PREE VIHAR COLONY, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 589, SECTOR 16/17, 
HISAR
HOUSE NO 5, WARD NO. 5, 
BAWANI KHERA, NEAR BADA 
GURUDWARA, BAWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI
VPO KANWARI, TEH HANSI, 
HISAR

LAL MASJID NEAR DADRI 
GATE, GALI NO. 2, BHIWANI
H. NO. 25111, GALI NO. 3, NAI 
BASTI BAHADURGARH

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 549/20, ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI.
H. NO. 41, POLICE LINE, SEC-
25, PANCHKULA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 18, 8 MARLA COLONY, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

B-16, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
HISAR 
SHANTI NAGAR, GALI NO.7, 
BEGU ROAD, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO RAJGRH, PO DHARAN, 
REWARI
3300, 12 QWATER ROAD, 
WARD 6, GALI NO 2, HISAR
H.NO. 135, GALI NO. 5, 
SURYA NAGAR, HISAR
HOUSE NO.877, VPO 
SHAMSUKH, HISAR
WARD NO 18 HOUSE NO 195 
RAVIDAS NAGAR, TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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801 NISHA ROHTASH 15.08.2001 EWS BSC 8168678732

802 NISHA VINOD KUMAR 14.07.1998 DSC BCOM VPO SAINIPURA,HANSI 8059826313

803 NISHA RAJ KUMAR 16.10.1998 DSC MBA 8059760414

804 NISHA   MAHENDER SINGH 22.06.2000 OSC BA 9588559289

805 NISHA   RAJ KUMAR 11.02.2003 BC-B BA 9306471338

806 NISHA DEVI MOHAN LAL 02.02.2000 GENERAL B. A VPO LUDAS, HISAR 9817733539

807 NISHA RANI ISHWAR SINGH 05.07.2000 OSC B.A. 8572009316

808 NISHA RANI ISHWAR ANAND 04.04.1997 BCA B. A 8199923579

809 NISHA VERMA ISHWAR SINGH 15.09.1997 BC-A B.A. 7700954009

810 NISHANT SURENDER 08.12.1999 EWS B.A. 9068188700

811 NISHU SURESH KUMAR 06.09.2003 BCA BA 9896480582

812 NISHU BHADAR RAM 10.11.2000 BCA BA 9350816787

813 NISHU BALRAJ 13.06.2003 GENERAL BA 9518420586

814 NISHU RAM AVTAR 26.02.2003 BCB BA 9812715085

815 NISHU KHATKAR 19.10.1996 GENERAL M. COM 8529826508

816 NITESH PHOOL KUMAR 29.06.2002 GENERAL B. A VPO BADHAWAR, BARWALA 9728408753

817 NITESH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 01.01.19986 GENERAL B.A. 8529906990

818 NITIKA VINOD KUMAR 07.07.2004 BCA VPO MATANA FATEHABAD 8053319806

819 NITIN MOHAN LAL 16.11.2003 OSC B.A. 7494908022

820 NITIN RAMESH CHAND 13.12.1998 GENERAL B.A. 8930001932

821 NITIN ANAND RANVIR SINGH 25.01.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9821584766

VPO OBRA, TEHSIL 
LOHARU,BHIWANI

H NO. 898/26, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
RAVI DASS NAGAR, MANDI 
ADAMPUR,HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

SAINI MOHALLA, NEAR 
VISHWAS SCHOOL WARD 
NO. 5, BARWALA RURAL 
(128) HISAR

VPO SANCH, TEHSIL 
PUNDRI, KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

SHIV COLONY, MANDI 
ADAMPUR, HISAR

HUSBAND’S BCA 
CERTIFICATE  
ATTACHED. BCA 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

H.NO. 41, GALI NO,. 4, 
GOLDEN VIHAR, AZAD 
NAGAR, HISAR
WARD NO.11,NEAR DURGA 
MANDIR, BARWALA 
HARIOM WELDING WORKS 
NEAR NIRANKARI BHAWAN, 
HISAR
VILLAGE CHAUTALA, TEHSIL 
MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA

HOUSE NO 450/3, NEAR 
SUPER BAZAR, BARWALA
12 QWATER SHIV 
NAGAR,HISAR

SATBIR SINGH 
KHATKAR

H. NO. 6, AMAR ENCLAVE, 
NEAR TULSI VIHAR, AZAD 
NAGAR, HISAR

VPO BAWANI KHERA, 
BHIWANI

BA ENG. 
HONS.

VPO BHATTU KALAN, 
FATEHABAD, HARYANA 
H. NO. 161, SECTOR 18, 
HUDA, PANIPAT
R-143, UGF LEFT SIDE 
CHANAKYA PLACLE PART-2, 
NEW DELHI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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822 NITIN GABA JAGAN NATH GABA 15.12.1990 GENERAL B.A. 9896332325

823 NITISH RAJPAL YADAV 19.10.2001 BCB BSC 9649149430

824 NITISH KUMAR RATTAN LAL 09.05.2001 GENERAL B. A 7889172778

825 NITISH RAJ PUROHIT SHIV NARAYAN 30.06.1994 GENERAL B.A. 9582249768

826 NITISH SIHAG DEVA SINGH SIHAG 20.08.1999 GENERAL B. A 9254438008

827 PALAK RAKESH KUMAR 22.02.2000 GENERAL B.COM. 9306958653

828 PALAK HARISH KUMAR 11.01.2004 BCA B. A 8708337236

829 PALLAVI SANJAY   15.11.1999 GENERAL B.A. 7497825323

830 PALLAVI SHARMA SUNIL DUTT 09.06.2003 GENERAL B.COM 9306181441

831 PANKAJ BALSHER 16.04.2003 GENERAL B.A. VPO KASOON, JIND 9306192165

832 PANKAJ MADAN LALWASDAV 05.11.2000 EWS BA 9817225090

833 PANKAJ ROHTASH 12.08.2000 BCA B.A. 8307638083

834 PANKAJ TILAK RAJ 14.05.2003 EWS B.A. 7357076118

835 PANKAJ SHRI RAM 29.12.2000 BCB B. A 8529256534

836 PANKAJ VINOD KUMAR 17.12.1995 BCA B. A 9996864815

837 PANKAJ KUMAR BHISHAM KUMAR 21.02.2003 EWS BA 8749911114

838 PANKAJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 17.06.1995 OSC B. A VPO BALSAMAND, HISAR 9728967899

839 PANKAJ KUMAR RAM NIWAS MEHLA 02.11.2002 EWS BA 8685826906

840 DINDAYAL SHARMA 26.06.1998 GENERAL B.COM 7011581546

841 PANKAJ KUMARI KRISHAN KUMAR 15.02.1994 BC-B MA 7357756330

842 PANKAJ RATHOR RAJVEER SINGH 14.08.1998 GENERAL B. A 7505208489

843 PANKAJ SHARMA 19.11.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9350282127

H. NO. 1, GANDHI NAGAR, 
HISAR
VPO KAMANIA PO KAMANIA, 
MAHENDERGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

BARF WALI GALI, WARD NO 
16, GIDDARBAHA, SRI 
MUKTSAR SAHIB, PUNJAB
H. NO. 41, GALI NO. 3, 
NEHRU GALI A-2, BLOCK 
WEST SANT NAGAR, DELHI
H NO. 416, SECTOR 9/11, 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 516/A, MAHAVIR 
COLONY, HISAR 
AHMADPUR SIRSA(149), 
HARYANA
H. NO. 14, DAV VATIKA, 
INDIRA COLONY, HISAR
43-C, OLD HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, BHIWANI

364,WARD NO 23,DURGA 
COLONY, HANSI
VPO MALAPUR, MANDI 
ADAMPUR, HISAR
H. NO. 810/6,PATEL NAGAR, 
JIND
238 22, MANDI SANIYAN, 
HANSI

BCB CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

H.NO. 276/16, GALI NO. 2, 
SHIVA CHOWK, MAHABIR 
COLONY, HISAR
H  NO. 13,NEW AMARDEEP 
COLONY KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR

VPO DHANI BHOJRAJ, 
FATEHABAD

PANKAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA

H.NO. 1884/29, GALI NO. 17F, 
SURAT NAGAR, GURUGRAM

4125/113, GALI NO. 1 , 
RAJEEV NAGAR HISAR
GARHWAR COLONY, JAIPUR 
KALAN, TEH BAH, AGRA, UP

TRILOK CHAND 
SHARMA

H. NO. C-29, NEW MODEL 
TOWN, HISAR
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844 PARAS DINESH KUMAR 18.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8901377700

845 PARAS MAHINDER SINGH 21.01.2001 BCA BA 8059713641

846 PARBHJOT SINGH PAITPAL SINGH 05.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9728240626

847 PARDEEP KAPUR SINGH 07.08.1995 OSC B.A. 8683088895

848 PARDEEP KUMAR MUKH RAM 25.01.1998 GENERAL B. A ARYA NAGAR, HISAR 9671226252

849 PARINITA SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 31.07.2001 GENERAL MSC 7669429240

850 PARITAM DEVI BASIR 24.02.1998 BC-A MA 9050859495

851 PARTH SHARMA 12.04.2006 GENERAL B.S.C 9256990762

852 PARUL ANIL KUMAR 07.11.1995 GENERAL M.A. 8168062147

853 PARUL    KRISHAN KUMAR 03.07.1989 GENERAL MA 9306111840

854 PARUL    LOVKESH GORVER 19.11.1999 GENERAL B.A. 8930743505

855 PARUL    HOSHIYAR SINGH 04.06.2001 GENERAL B.COM 8572837952

856 PARUL SHARMA 20.10.1999 GENERAL BA 8708310205

857 PARVEEN SADHU RAM 18.01.1999 BCA B.A. VPO TALWANDI RANA, HISAR 895051300

858 PARVEEN KARAMBIR 02.05.1999 GENERAL B. A 9416268010

859 PARVEEN VISHNU 08.06.2003 BC-A B.A. 8307157585

860 PARVEEN CHARAN DASS 08.09.1986 GENERAL M.C.A.

861 PARVEEN KALRA HANS RAJ KALRA 26.04.1999 EWS B.A. 9053555135

862 PARVEEN KUMAR MUNNA RAM 12.03.1998 OSC B.A. 7496883191

863 PARVINDER KAUR JASBIR SINGH 14.08.2002 - B.S.C 8572885461

864 PAWAN KRISHAN KUMAR 18.02.2001 SC B.A. VPO JAGAN, HISAR 9588702776

865 PAWAN PARKASH 10.03.2001 SC B.A. 8607719503

3711/17, OPP. KRISHNA 
KIRPA MANDIR, UTTAM 
NAGAR, HANSI, HISAR
VILLAGE RAJHERI PO 
NACHRON RADAUR, 
YAMUNA NAGAR
H.NO. 265, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR, STREET NO. 7, 
HISAR 
WARD NO. 18, NEAR 
PRAJAPATI DHARAMSHALA, 
BARWALA

HOUSE NO 34C, DILSHAD 
GARDEN, DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHAD TEH BARWALA, 
HISAR

DHARNI DHAR 
SHARMA

WARD NO. 10, 
JASWANTGARH
H NO 36/4, GALI NO. 2, PATEL 
ANGAR, CAMP, HISAR 

NEW VINOD NAGAR,SAINIK 
BOOK CENTER, HISAR

MCA CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

VILLAGE SATROD KHURD, 
HISAR
VPO PAPOSA, BHIWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI

RAVI KUAMR 
SHARMA

D1, JCD, VIDYAPEETH, 
BARWALA ROAD, SIRSA

VILLAGE MATLODA, TEH 
BARWALA, HISAR
DEVSAR NEAR ANIMAL 
HOSPITAL DEVSAR, DISTT. 
BHIWANI
H.NO. 34, GANDHI NAGAR, 
VISWAS SCHOOL, HISAR

8950564456/ 
9138764456

HOUSE NO. 1, GALI NO. 11, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 283, VPO DHANI – 
RAJPUR, HISAR
KALLER BHAINI UKLANA 
MANDI

H. NO. 878,W ARD NO. 17, 
BARWA, BHIWANI
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866 PAWAN KRISHAN KUMAR 01.04.2004 BCA B.A. SAINIPURA, HANSI, HISAR 9992089381

867 PAWAN KUMAR SATBIR 14.08.2001 D.SC. B.A. VPO ASSAN, TEHSIL JIND 9782196733

868 PAWANDEEP GURMEJ SINGH 26.02.2001 D.SC. B.A. 9896813665

869 PAYAL SANJAY KUMAR 27.06.2003 GENERAL B.A. 90531238026

870 PAYAL 13.12.2002 BCA BA VPO JAMAWARI HANSI 9466993387

871 PAYAL SURESH KUMAR 22.06.2003 GENERAL B.A. JAGDISH COLONY, HANSI 7015086609

872 PAYAL SUBHASH 28.5.2004 GENERAL BA 7988205874

873 PAYAL BHADU 15.12.1998 GENERAL B.ED 8168004664

874 PINKI VIRENDER KUMAR 12.04.1990 GENERAL B.A. 8396071720

875 PINKI DEVI HAWA SINGH 04.02.1988 OSC M.SC. 9315305314

876 PINKI SHARMA SATISH SHARMA 15.03.1998 GENERAL B.A.

877 PIYUSH SHYAMSUNDER 21.06.1999 GENERAL BA VPO ARYA NAGAR HISAR 7404409666

878 PIYUSH KAMWAL NAIN 05.01.1998 GENERAL MA 7206157747

879 PIYUSH GULSHAN ARORA 13.04.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9728828120

880 PIYUSH SANJAY YADAV 06.12.2004 BCB B. A 9813451145

881 POOJA JOGI RAM 06.01.1993 GENERAL B.A.

882 POOJA SAJJAN SINGH 30.04.2001 BCB B.A. VPO KHARAD, ALIPUR, HISAR 9991152433

883 POOJA DEEPAK 21.11.1999 BCA B.COM 7082569024

884 POOJA RAMESH KUMAR 01.12.2001 BCA B.A. VPO BHERA BHIWANI, 9728029815

885 POOJA MANISH 10.04.1999 GENERAL B.A. VILLAGE DHANDHERI, HANSI 9992827915

886 POOJA MAHENDER KUMAR 13.01.2002 EWS B. COM 298/20, ROOP NAGAR, HANSI 7711934000

887 POOJA RAJ KUMAR 02.10.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9588118429

888 POOJA RAVINDER SINGH 13.11.20001 OSC B.A. 9416025246

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

VPO DIWANA, TEH. TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD
H.NO. 140/14, MOHALLA 
DOGRAN, HISAR

DHARMENDER 
KUMAR

H NO. 6, MANOHAR COLONY, 
HISAR

BHAGAT SINGH 
BHADU

226/3, VPO JANDWALA 
BISHNOIAN TEHSIL MANDI 
DABWALI, SIRSA
VILLAGE JEETA KHERI, 
BHIWANI
VPO TIGRANA, WARD NO. 2, 
BHIWANI
MASUDPUR, TEHSIL HANSI 
DISTT. HISAR 

9991286275, 
9306508590

46,8 MARLA COLONY ,PATEL 
NAGAR,HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 229/4, NEAR DADAL 
PARK, HANSI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE BHANKHARI, 
NARNAUND
C-2, OLD CAMPUS CCS, HAU, 
HISAR 

7015292378, 
9728039264

H. NO. 38A, GALI NO. 4, 
AADARSH NAGAR, AZAD 
NAGAR, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTACHED

H.NO. 5, GALI NO, 14, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
H. NO. 840, NEAR RAVIDAS 
MANDIR, GEETA COLONY, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
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889 POOJA DHARAMBIR SINGH 07.10.1999 BCA B.S.C 8708725099

890 POOJA RAJENDER KUMAR 28.10.1997 BCA B.A. 8221836260

891 POOJA RAKESH 05.09.2002 D.SC. B. A 8572047336

892 POOJA DIPESH 10.10.1999 GENERAL B.ED,  M.A VPO MINGNI KHERA, HISAR 9991310847
893 POOJA AMIT 27.12.1996 GENERAL M. COM VPO DALAMWALA(94), JIND 8059713060

894 POOJA SHYAM SINGH 25.03.1997 GENERAL B. A JAGARTI NAGAR, BHIWANI 8607629644
895 POOJA KRISHAN KUMAR 21.12.1998 BCA B. A PREM NAGAR, HANSI 9817443686

896 POOJA RAJKUMAR 16.09.1998 GENERAL BA 9996551189

897 POOJA PARDEEP 01.01.1995 SC B. A CHANDAN NAGAR, HISAR 9050845477
898 POOJA JAGDISH KUMAR 22.02.2000 SC B. A 9464955826

899 POOJA SURESH KUMAR 04.09.1990 GENERAL B.A.B.Ed. 9466329351

900 POOJA BAJAJ SUBHASH CHANDER 05.05.1990 GENERAL B.A. 9053003612

901 POOJA DEVI NAVEEN KUMAR 19.05.2000 BCA BA VPO BUDHA KHERA, JIND 8396883004

902 POOJA GREWAL DALJIT GREWAL 27.03.1997 GENERAL M.SC.

903 POOJA RANI JAI SINGH 19.07.2001 BC-A MA 8683951428

904 POOJA RANI RATTAN LAL 18.08.2001 BC-A B.COM SHAKTI NAGAR,FATEHABAD 8295278387

905 POOJA RANI SATISH KUMAR 02.04.1996 GENERAL M.SC. 9306731375

906 POOJA RANI RAJESH KUMAR 28.04.1997 BC M.COM. 9499152789

907 POOJA RANI NAVEEN KUMAR 12.01.1999 BCB B. COM 8053299009

908 POOJA RANI RAMDIYA 20.02.2002 BCA B.A. 9306429210

909 POOJA RANI RAMESH KUMAR 10.03.2004 GENERAL B.A. VPO JUGLAN, HISAR 9306248532

910 POOJA RANI MAHENDER 07.01.1995 OSC BA VPO NALWA, HISAR 9518445681

911 POOJA RANI RAMDIYA 20.02.2002 BC A B. A VPO NIYANA, HISAR 936429210
912 POOJA SONI SUNIL KUMAR 06.09.1998 BCA B.S.C 9468355002

913 POOJA YADAV MADAN GOPAL 07.10.1991 OBC B. A 6239319254

H. NO. 128, MALL COLONY, 
KAIMARI ROAD, HISAR
LAL SARAK, DADAL PARK, 
HANSI
1882, UMED VIHAR, KAIMERI 
ROAD, HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO 712, SECTOR 
16/17 ,HISAR

H. NO. E.A. 124, KAJI 
MOHALLA, JALANDHAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

 H NO. 58, SUNDER NAGAR, 
NEAR GJU, HISAR
H.NO. 613/2, PATEL NAGAR, 
NEAR BHAGWATI CUTPIECE 
STORE, HISAR

H.NO. 404, SATROD KHAS, 
TEHSIL AND DISTT. HISAR

8950789843/ 
8708610043

VILLAGE HINDWAN PO 
RAWALWAS KHURD HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H. NO. 69, NEAR VISHWAS 
SCHOOL, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
KHAIRATI KHERA, 
FATEHABAD

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

STREET NO. 11, 12, DABAR 
COLONY, BHIWANI
H. NO. 22, VPO NIYANA, 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HNO 434, AZAD GALI, 
GANDHI CHOWK, HISAR
BANDA BAHADUR COLONY, 
HANSI



Page 43

914 POONAM ASHOK KUMAR 25.08.2002 BCB B.A. VPO DHANA KALAN, HANSI 9068721500

915 POONAM SURAJ BHAN 16.12.2003 GENERAL B.A. VPO GARHI, HANSI 9729750830

916 POONAM DHARAMPAL 20.12.2002 OBC B. A PATAN, PO TOKAS, HISAR 8168765733

917 POONAM SANDEEP KUMAR 21.10.1997 BCA B. A 7988002202

918 POONAM SHYAMLAL 17.05.1996 BC A B. A 9541232474

919 POONAM JAI BHAGWAN 09.11.1992 BCA B. A 8685959096

920 POONAM RAMBIR 14.08.1994 SC BA 8529239322

921 POONAM MAHENDER SINGH 11.04.2001 BCA MA 9350168441

922 POONAM DALBIR 15.08.2002 DSC BA 8307647768

923 POONAM DEVI RAMKESH 15.08.1995 BC-A M.A. ARYA NAGAR, HISAR 8814944936

924 POONAM KUMARI DEEPAK 13.07.2001 GENERAL B.COM 7206841957

925 POONAM RANI PREM SINGH 16.09.1997 D.SC. B. A 8901122113

926 POONAM SINDHU 09.11.1988 GENERAL B. A 7000017841

927 PRABHJOT KAUR DHARAM SINGH 03.08.1998 GENERAL BCOM 8685824250

928 PRADEEP SATYAWAN 26.01.1998 GENERAL B.S.C VPO PANIHAR CHACK, HISAR 8053096107

929 PRAKASH SHARMA GANESH SHARMA 01.01.1998 GENERAL BA 7668772009

930 PRASHANT DAHIYA LILA RAM DAHIYA 31.01.1996 OSC B.TECH 8950448602

931 PRATIBHA JAIBIR SINGH 15.12.1997 OSC BSC 9728394662

932 PRAVEEN SUBHASH 18.03.1996 EWS BA VPO MATLODA, HISAR 9467108805

933 PRAVEEN DHARAMVIR SINGH 10.10.1997 GENERAL B. A 9041614060

934 PRAVEEN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 16.03.1996 BA 9728979306

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

VILLAGE ISSAPUR KHERI, 
TEH GOHANA, SONIPAT

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO SHIKARPUR, 
RAIPUR,HISAR
539, MAHAVIR COLONY, 
KARNAL
911, NAVDEEP COLONY, 
RAJGARH ROAD HISAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

2750,GALI NO 3 AZAD NAGAR 
HISAR
WARD NO 9 BARWALA, 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

GALI NO. 9 TIBBA 
DHANESWAR HISAR
WARD NO. 10, NEAR NEW 
BUS STAND, RANIA

SURENDER SINGH 
SINDHU

VPO BUDANA, TEH 
NARWANA, HISAR
H.NO 417 BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY, BARNALA ROAD , 
SIRSA

10TH DMC NOT 
ATTACHED

JHANKAT, POST JHANKAT, 
TEH KHATIMA, US NAGAR, 
UTTRAKHAND 

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

SUNDER NAGAR, 
FATEHABAD
VPO MANGALIMOHBAT, 
HISAR

H NO. 1220 A, ASHOKVIHAR, 
MAIN GALI, AZAD NAGAR, 
HISAR

GENERAL 
SPORTS

VPO BARSI JATTAN, BAWANI 
KHERA BHIWANI
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935 PREETA DEVI HANSRAJ 02.10.1998 SC B.COM VPO DHOLU, FATEHABAD 8572826097

936 PREETI OM PARKASH 20.05.1998 DSC B.A. 8950461719

937 PREETI PAWAN KUMAR 10.12.1998 GENERAL M.A. 7056218156

938 PREETI   SURESH KUMAR 14.08.1998 OSC MA 9467245117

939 PREETI   HARISH KUMAR 11.11.1997 EWS BCOM 7206226867

940 PREETI   SANJAY KUMAR 01.01.1999 EWS B.COM 7357427451

941 PREETI   DARIYA SINGH 21.08.2003 GENERAL B.A. RUPANA, BHIWANI 9817077892

942 PREETI   RAJBIR SINGH SAINI 22.11.1998 BCB B.COM VPO RAMRAI, JIND 8307410226

943 PREETI   NITIN KUMAR 23.03.1999 BCA B.A. 8307922810

944 PREETI   SACHIN 27.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9518107343

945 PREETI   RAMESH 22.07.2002 GENERAL B. A 8307043006

946 PREETI   GYAN SINGH 08.12.2001 GENERAL BA 9817167010

947 PREETI TANWAR SURENDER SINGH 14.08.1999 GENERAL BCA VPO HALUWAS 8570966548 BCA PROVISIONAL
948 PREETI VERMA ANIL VERNA 13.03.1997 BCA B.CO, 9996093882

949 PREETI YADAV RAJENDER KUMAR 04.08.2002 BCB B.A. 9053779006

950 PREETY ARORA SUNDER LAL ARORA 28.11.1988 GENERAL M.COM. 6284214043

951 PREETY MATHUR SATYAWAN 30.06.2000 OSC LLB 9518035196

952 PRERNA GOURAV 16.10.1991 DSC B. A 9255115353

953 PRERNA KUMARI BALLU RAM 30.09.1999 SC BA 8950034391

954 PRINCE SOMNATH 22.09.1998 EWS B.A. 8930685101

955 PRINCE VED PARKASH 13.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. VPO CHANJ, BHIWANI

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED CASTE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

1560, NEAR POST OFFICE, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 2143, SECT. 9-11, 
HISAR
11/30 NEW CAMPUS HAU 
HISAR
867/27 GANDHI 
NAGAR,ROHTAK
VILLAGE SUNDREHTI, 
JHAJAR

DOB, B.A. 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACH

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR PANCHAYATI 
GURUDWARA, HANSI
H. NO. 200, NEAR URBAN 
HEALTH CENTER, SECTOR 1-
4, HISAR
VPO DHAROLI, KALWAN, 
JIND

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BAJANA 
KHURD,SONIPAT

HOUSE NO. 3862 DESRAJ 
COLONY GALI NO 3 , PNP 
STREET , PANIPAT
VPO JAMALPUR, BAWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

15/416, BHAGAT SINGH 
COLONY, BARNALA ROAD, 
SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DANODA KHURD TEH 
NARWANA,JIND
H NO. 972/21, GANDHI 
NAGAR, HISAR
VPO KAGDANA TEH 
NATHUSARI CHOPTA DISTT. 
SIRSA
H.NO. 18, VIVEK NAGAR, 
HISAR

PHONE NUMBER NOT 
MENTIONED
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956 PRINCE KUMAR RAM KRISHAN 24.08.1998 GENERAL B.A. 7357012856

957 PRITI SUNNY KATARIA 03.11.1989 GENERAL BA 239 PLA ,HISAR 8950637144

958 PRITI NAGPAL NARESH KUMAR 07.07.1992 GENERAL M.SC. 9802819499

959 PRIYA SUKHBIR SINGH 11.04.2005 EWS B.A. BOHAL BHIWANI, 8396917250

960 PRIYA ANIL KUMAR 05.01.2002 GENERAL BA 7206820090

961 PRIYA SANJAY YADAV 26.04.2001 BCB B.S.C 9813451145

962 PRIYA SADHU RAM 25.01.2000 SC BSC 7015933797

963 PRIYA SUBHASH CHANDER 31.01.2002 BCA BA 9992278923

964 PRIYA ARORA 23.01.1999 GENERAL B.A. 98969-68894

965 PRIYA RANI PREM PRAKASH 08.12.1997 GENERAL BSC VILL DHABAN, SIRSA 7015814883

966 PRIYA RANI OM PARKASH 10.01.2004 BCA B. A 9817668953

967 PRIYANKA SUBHASH 22.07.1998 EWS BA KALWAN, JIND 9350092416

968 PRIYANKA JITENDER   06.07.2001 GENERAL BA 8307030092

969 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR 11.11.2001 DSC BA 7206815445

970 PRIYANKA AJMER SINGH 29.06.1999 OSC MA 9416040955

971 PRIYANKA OM PARKASH 29.08.1996 GENERAL BA 9518472290

972 PRIYANKA AMIT 13.06.1997 GENERAL B.A.

973 PRIYANKA JITENDER KUMAR 04.02.1997 BCA B.A. 9896422984

974 PRIYANKA ARUN KUMAR 14.06.2003 OSC B.A. 7015680937

975 PRIYANKA SANJAY KUMAR 14.10.1999 SC B.A. 7206394594

WARD NO. 6, NEAR MULTANI 
DHARMASHALA, CITY RANIA, 
DISTT. SIRSA

H. NO. 49B, BLOCK NO. 1, 
SATROAD KHURD(155), 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR ADRASH 
DHARAMSHALA, CHARKHI 
DADRI,

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE BHANKHARI, 
NARNAUND
H. NO. 1897,KARAN KUNJ 
COLONY, AZAD NAGAR 
HISAR
H. NO. 282,8 MARLA COLONY 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

SURENRA KUMAR 
AOROA

H.NO. 9, MULTANI COLONY, 
SIRSA 

VPO NEHRA, TEH BHUNA, 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

JITENDER, SINGHWA KHAS 
59 PO SINGHWA, HISAR
H.NO. 816/25 VIKAS NAGAR, 
HANSI
H NO. 607, SECTOR 13 P 
HISAR
H.NO. 1370, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR 
H.NO. 115, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

8685064664/925
5924566

H.NO. 575, PREM GALI, KIRTI 
NAGAR, SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED & CASTE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACH

816/19, VAKIL COLONY,  
HANSI 
H. NO. 7000, RANIA GATE, 
SIRSA

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED
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976 PRIYANKA BALBIR SINGH 11.06.2002 OBC B.COM 8708179447

977 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR 10.04.1997 SC BA VPO LUDAS, HISAR 9992286117

978 PRIYANKA RAMESH KUMAR 22.03.2001 BCA B.A. VPO BHERA BHIWANI, 9728729345

979 PRIYANKA NITIN 28.01.1989 GENERAL B.A. 13/19, PAETL NAGAR, HISAR 9468337914

980 PRIYANKA YOGESH 01.05.1999 D.SC. B.A. 9306276186

981 PRIYANKA HANS RAJ 19.05.2003 D.SC. B. A 9992239297

982 PRIYANKA RAMESH 21.06.2004 BCA B. A GANGWA, HISAR 9817353667

983 PRIYANKA RAMNIWAS 20.06.2003 BC B B.S.C VPO DHANI BUKHARI, HANSI 9996443119

984 PRIYANKA TIKAYA RAM 07.09.1994 GENERAL B.A. 9306248770

985 PRIYANKA KUMARI SUNIL DUTT 10.10.1995 GENERAL MA 9053307948

986 PRIYANKA RANI 08.03.1992 GENERAL MBA 8529201313

987 PRIYANKA RANI VED PARKASH 04.06.2002 D.SC. B. A 9728224776

988 PRIYANKA SAINI SURENDER SAINI 15.12.2002 BCB BCOM MANDI SAINIAN HANSI, 8307381843

989 PRIYANKA SINDHU NARENDER SINGH 02.10.1997 GENERAL M.A. 9518220658

990 PRIYANSHU ANIL KUMAR 02.12.2003 BCA B. A 9817616815

991 PRIYANSHU HARISH KUMAR 02.08.2003 GENERAL B. A 9896536905

992 PRIYANSHU SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 19.10.1999 GENERAL B. A 9310044549

993 PRIYANSHU VERMA NARENDRA MOHAN 01.02.2002 GENERAL BSC 516 URBAN STATE 2, HISAR 8950826265
994 PROMILA BALWAN SINGH 03.09.2002 - B. A VPO KIRTAN, HISAR 8053724788

995 PROMILLA JAIPAL 20.08.1995 EWS MA VPO GHIRAI,HANSI,HISAR 8607602614

996 PULKIT GULSHAN KUMAR 24.12.1996 GENERAL B.A. 9068935366

997 PUNAY ANIL 04.11.2005 EWS B.A. 8059694579

KHAIRATI KHERA, 
FATEHABAD

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED & 
PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

NEW BASTI BARWALA, 
RURAL 128, HISAR
VPO SERLA TEH LOHARU, 
BHIWANI

H. NO. 156/A, STREET NO. 8, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, HISAR
H NO. 158, SHYAM ENCLAVE 
COLONY GALI NO. 2, KAMIRI 
ROAD HISAR

VIRENDER KUMAR 
NEHRA

H. NO. 55, GURU NANAK 
NAGAR KA AREA, WARD NO. 
5, SIRSA

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO HINDAWALA, TEH 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD

VPO MADAKHERA, 
ADAMPUR, HISAR
VPO ANWALI, TEH GOHANA, 
SONIPAT
H. NO. 325, PATEL NAGAR, 
NEAR BHARAT PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, HISAR
118-B, MUNIRKA VILLAGE, 
NEW DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 1194, NEAR OLD SHIV 
MANDIR, BHUNA, 
FATEHABAB
WARD NO. 13, H. NO. 303/13, 
JAGDISH COLONY, HISAR
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998 PUNEET SHARMA RAMESH SHARMA 20.11.1994 GENERAL MBA 53,PATEL NAGAR BHIWANI 8708485427
999 PURAV SETHI NAREHS SETHI 12.11.2001 GENERAL B.A.

1000 PUSHPA BALWAN SINGH 15.10.2003 - B. A VPO KIRTAN, HISAR 9888748628

1001 PUSHPA RAJENDER PARSAD 13.07.1999 OSC B. A VPO GHORCHI, HISAR 8059185822

1002 PUSHPENDER RAJPAL 25.10.1995 OSC B.A. 9996955521

1003 RACHNA VINOD KUMAR 07.10.2002 EWS B.A. 8307427910

1004 RACHNA BHOOP SINGH 20.12.1996 GENERAL B. A 9350435612

1005 RACHNA RAMESH GROVER 26.06.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9813332763

1006 RADHA SURENDER KUMAR 19.07.2001 GENERAL B. A 9250203739

1007 RADHA RANI SANDEEP 21.09.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9306919819

1008 RAHUL SATISH KUMAR 21.11.1997 OSC B. A 8929882904

1009 RAHUL SHYAM SINGH 15.10.1999 EWS B.A. 9896403312

1010 RAHUL SURESH KUMAR 19.10.2004 GENERAL BA 9466420282

1011 RAHUL SHER SINGH 09.05.1998 BCA BA 7988490983

1012 RAHUL RAJBIR SINGH 17.01.2002 GENERAL BCA VPO GORCHI, HISAR 9350270450

1013 RAHUL OM PRAKASH 06.08.1997 BCA BA VPO BEHBALPUR 9996920236

1014 RAHUL SURESH KUMAR 16.12.2001 BC-A BA 9991299377

1015 RAHUL ROSHAN LAL 18.01.1997 BCA B.A. 9068263025

1016 RAHUL GANDHI SUBHASH CHANDER 21.12.1998 EWS B.A. 7206818745

1017 RAHUL KUMAR KISHORE KUMAR 06.09.1992 D.SC. B.A. 9034989903

1018 RAHUL KUMAR DILIP VERMA 02.09.2000 GENERAL B. COM 8797473314

H.NO. 131, NEW HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY, BARWALA 
ROAD, SIRSA

9728932634/ 
9466005000

VPO MANGALI AKALAN, 
TEHSI AND DISTT. HISAR
HOUSE NO. 212, MARLA 
COLONY PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
332, RAM NAGAR II, 
NAVDEEP COLONY, AZAD 
NAGAR HISAR

B.A DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED

H.NO. 13/253, HISAR ROAD, 
MC. COLONY, SIRSA
RZ57A, F BLOCK 
DHARAMPURA, NAJAFGARH, 
NEW DELHI
HARIJAN CHOPAL, BUDHA 
KHERA, ULANA, RURAL
HOUSE NO. 64, NEW MALL 
COLONY, KAIMRI RAOD, 
HISAR
KANGANPUR ROAD, SHAH 
SATNAM CHOWK, BHAGAT 
SINGH NAGAR, SIRSA
VILL. BHAIRIWAS PO 
UMARWAS
HOUSE NO 107/14 NEAR RAM 
AND SHYAM CHILLED FILTER 
WATER, DOGRAN MOHALLA , 
HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 52 ASHOK VIHAR, 
HISAR
VPO KAREL, TEHSIL MANDI 
ADAMPUR, HISAR
H. NO. 158, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
WARD NO. 4, ASANDH, NEAR 
DADA KHERA, KARNAL

MADHUKAN, H. NO. 137, 
NEAR TALAB RANCHI, 
JHARKHAND

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
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1019 RAHUL MADHU SURESH MADHU 12.11.2001 GENERAL B. A 8600670058

1020 RAHUL SACHDEVA SURESH SACHDEVA 14.09.1989 GENERAL BSC 9896509212

1021 RAHUL SAINI MANOHAR SINGH 22.10.1995 BC-B B.TECH

1022 RAJA HUSAIN MAHOMMAD HAKIM 26.02.1998 BCA B.A. 8684897670

1023 RAJAN KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH 08.08.1999 D.SC. B.A. SUCHAN KITLI, SIRSA 7206371608

1024 RAJAT DEVI LAL 20.10.1999 BC-A B.A. 8569969929

1025 RAJAT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 10.03.2001 GENERAL BA 2790 SEC 9/11, HISAR 8708764707

1026 RAJEEV CHOPRA DINESH CHOPRA 08.04.2001 GENERAL B. COM 8930294480

1027 RAJESH JILE SINGH 13.03.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9817349715

1028 RAJESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 10.12.1998 EWS BA 8397856027

1029 RAJESH KUMAR KALU RAM 15.11.1992 DSC BA 9315657454

1030 RAJNI RAMNATH 03.07.1997 BCA BA 8569928617

1031 RAJNI MOHAN LAL 01.06.2004 GENERAL B.A. 9053605049

1032 RAJNI RAMPAL 05.02.2003 GENERAL B.A. 7015814359

1033 RAKESH KUMAR HANSRAM VERMA 20.06.1998 GENERAL M.A. 9887411822

1034 RAKESH MOAR KRISHAN MOAR 19.03.1993 EWS B. A 7777044575

1035 RAKHI DHARAMBIR 20.12.2002 EWS BA 8813866938

1036 RAKHI GOPAL SAINI 20.07.2004 OBC B.A. 9220873927

1037 RAKHI ISHWAR SINGH 17.11.1999 GENERAL B.A. 1973 VILLAGE BALSAMAND 9306999959

1038 RAKHI GOURAB KUMAR 27.07.1990 GENERAL B.A. 7895351000

1039 RAKHI ARUN KUMAR 13.07.1995 GENERAL B. A 9728155775

347/8, MARLA COLONY, 
PATEL NAGAR,HISAR
NEAR CHOTA GURUDWARA, 
VPO BIGHAR, FATEHABAD

HOUSE NO. 742/20 BADWALI 
DHANI, HISAR

9467094800, 
8851889279

NEAR ARORA WALI GALI, 
PREM NAGAR, HANSI

VILLAGE- PARBHUWALA, 
HISAR, HARYANA 

SUBHASH NAGAR, NEAR 
TRIKONA PARK, HANSI
KRISHNA COLONY, KAIMRI 
ROAD, HISAR
VPO PIRTHALA, TOHANA , 
FATEHABAD
WARD NO 18 GALI NO 19, 
SHIV NAGAR 12 QWATER 
ROAD, HISAR
286,HANUMAN COLONY 
NEAR NEHRU 
COLLEGE,HANSI
VILLAGE SULKHANI, TEH 
BARWALA POST OFFICE 
BUGANA, HISAR
VILLAGE BARAM PO 
HARIPUR, KURUKSHETRA
WARD NO. 12, VPO 
NETHRANA TEH BHADRA, 
DISTT HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN
402/14, GEETA COLONY, 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO PUTHI TEH BASS, DISTT 
HISAR
H.NO. 3615/141, GALINO. 
98/5, B BLOCK, SANT NAGAR, 
BURARI, NORTH DELHI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR GOVIND GARH 
BAZAAR, TEKDA MOHALLA, 
MULTANI CHOWK, HISAR
RATTA KHERA, TEH 
ELLENABAD, SIRSA
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1040 RAKHI RANI RAKESH KUMAR 20.08.1996 GENERAL B. A 8700305990

1041 RAM KISHAN RAM CHANDER 10.07.1992 OBC B.A. VPO SHIKARPUR, HISAR 8708002121

1042 RAMAN INDER SINGH 30.03.2000 GENERAL B.A. VPO KHOKHA , HISAR 9729002025

1043 RAMAN RANI PARVEEN KUMAR 13.02.1996 B.COM KIRDHAN, FATEHABAD 9729765265

1044 RAMANPREET KAUR SURENDER SINGH 15.03.1993 GENERAL BA 9877745853

1045 RAMAVTAR SATYAPAL 03.05.1996 GENERAL B. A VPO BADESRA, BHIWANI 7988198989

1046 RAMAVTAR SHARMA SATYANARAYAN 10.10.1993 GENERAL B.SC 9812208602

1047 RAMBHATERI MAHIPAL 12.06.1996 BCB BA 8529764807

1048 RAMDEEP SINGH RASHPAL 19.05.2000 GENERAL BA 9915362659

1049 RANDEEP SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 17.05.1999 BCA B.A. 9802368985

1050 RANI ANIRUDH 01.09.1993 SC B.COM 9053640433

1051 RANJU AHUJA GOBIND RAM 06.02.1986 GENERAL MBA 9996845005

1052 RASHMI SANJVEEV KUMAR 17.04.2003 GENERAL M.COM. 7015145271

1053 RAVEENA GIAN SINGH 08.07.1999 GENERAL BA 8168735427

1054 RAVEENA ANAND NISHU 22.05.1997 GENERAL B.A. 101, SAINIPURA, HANSI 8689097483

1055 RAVI SUBHASH CHANDER 14.10.2002 GENERAL BA,ITI H.NO. 223 ,VPO NADHORI 7206363929

1056 RAVI OM PARKASH 31.03.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9996432629

1057 RAVI   SURENDER   05.08.2000 EWS BA 7056546899

1058 RAVI KUMAR JAI GOPAL 27.07.1998 GENERAL BA 829542950

1059 RAVI KUMAR JAIPAL 19.11.1998 BC A B.S.C 7015782207

1060 RAVI SHANTI RAMESH KUMAR 07.10.1992 OSC BA 7056567503

H. NO. 9371, GALI MALKHA 
SINGH, GAUSHALA ROAD, 
DELHI

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

GENERAL 
(PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPED)- 
LOW VISION

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 33040/C MAIN ROAD, 
PARTAP NAGAR, OPP. 
STREET NO. 27 BATHINDA

VILLAGE NARSINGHWAS, PO 
NANDGAON
VPO KICHHANA, DISTT 
KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILL CHOTIAN TEH. 
SARDOOL GARG DISTT. 
MANSA
14A, MODEL TOWN 
EXTENSION, HISAR
VILLAGE KHERI DAULATPUR 
SIWANA , TEH BAWANI 
KHERA BHIWANI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 18, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
176/04, DURGA MANDIR WALI 
GALI, NEAR NARESH 
COMMITTEE WALA, BIRBAL 
NAGAR, NARWANA, JIND
GALI NO 18,WARD NO 11, 
SHIV NAGAR HISAR

VPO NADHAURI, BHUNA, 
FATEHABAD
VPO DATTAUR SAPLA, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BALIALA TEH RATIA 
DISTT FATEHABAD
HOUSE NO.144, WARD NO. 4, 
SIWANI, BHIWANI

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

ASHOK NAGAR, MAJRA 
ROAD, WARD NO 5 
FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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1061 RAVINA KULDEEP SINGH 30.10.2000 EWS B.A. VPO MACHI CHAUBARA 7015178256

1062 RAVINA OM PARKASH 01.01.2001 GENERAL B. A VPO BHANA, HISAR 8708942379

1063 RAVINA RAJENDER 18.07.2002 OSC B.A. 8199813693

1064 RAVINA MANOJ KUMAR 09.09.2003 GENERAL BA 8168351509

1065 RAVINA PARAMJIT 14.08.2004 BCB BA 9588769984

1066 RAVINA DEVI RALDU RAM 18.01.2001 BCA B. A 9485755262

1067 RAVINA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 18.02.1996 BCA M.A. VILLAGE LUDAS, HISAR 9350368163

1068 RAVINDER DHARAMBIR 12.02.2004 GENERAL B.A. 7497016991

1069 RAVINDER RANDHEER 30.07.1995 GENERAL B. A 9812910746

1070 RAVINDER PANGHAL JAGDISH 06.07.1995 GENERAL B. A VPO PATAN TOKAS, HISAR 8053755632
1071 RAVINDER SINGH KARISHAN SINGH 27.06.1995 OSC BA VPO ATELA KALAN 9991368554

1072 REEMA RAJ KUMAR 09.12.1994 GENERAL B.A. 9588303105

1073 REEMAN KUMARI LOKRAM 15.04.1990 OSC B.A. 8307381962

1074 REENA SUDHAN SINGH 20.05.1994 SC B.COM 9041279637

1075 REENA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR 09.04.1995 BCA M.A. VPO SOLEMGARH, HISAR 9991370083

1076 REETU RAJPAL 17.07.2003 BCA BA 9896093910

1077 REETU UDAYVEER 11.04.1992 BCB B.A.

1078 REETU VIRENDER KUMAR 28.01.1992 GENERAL B.A. 8307500915

1079 REETU DHARAMBEER 11.11.1990 GENERAL M.SC. 7404018120

1080 REKHA DAYANAND 24.08.2001 BC-A BA VPO GANGWA ,HISAR 9350289113

1081 REKHA SATBIR 11.10.1999 BCB B.A. 9996140548

1082 REKHA ANIL KUMAR 01.01.1999 OSC B. COM SHAKKAR MANDORI, SIRSA 7015638056

1083 REKHA RANI JAGDISH KUMAR 18.05.2001 SC B.COM 7056029962

1084 REKHA RANI SHAMSHER SINGH 21.12.2000 EWS B.A. VPO NAWAGAON, HISAR 9355338305
1085 REKHA RANI SUNIL 14.08.1992 GENERAL M.A. VPO DHANSU, HISAR 8572051888

VPO-UMRA, TEHSI-HANSI 
DISTT. HISAR
H. NO. 97, WARD NO 7, VILL 
RUPANA, BHIWANI TEH 
SIWANI.
VPO RAMPURA, DHANA 
KALAN,HANSI
VIRAT NAGAR, DAYAL SINGH 
COLONY, HANSI

VPO DHANI DHIRJA, SIWANI, 
BHIWANI
VPO KHARA KHERI, 
FATEHABAD

H. NO. 198/12, HANUMAN 
COLONY, SUKHPURA 
CHOWK, ROHTAK
NIGANA KALAN, TOSHAM, 
BHIWANI

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

BADDI ROAD, VILALGE 
BASDEVPURA, PO PINJORE, 
PANCHKULA

VPO JAMALPUR SHEKHAN, 
TOHANA , FATEHABAD

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO.1356/15, JIND CHOWK, 
SAINIAN MOHALLA, HANSI
F-78B, NEW MODEL TOWN 
EXT. HISAR
VPO SARSOD, TEH 
BARWALA, 

468/1, KRISHNA NAGAR, 
HISAR

H NO. 506, GALI NO. 12, 
PATEL NAGAR HISAR
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1086 REKHA SHARMA SATYAWAN SHARMA 15.01.1997 GENERAL M.A. 9034029630

1087 REMAN SANJAY KUMAR 04.06.2003 BC-A B.A. 9255148103

1088 RENU HARPAL SINGH 26.02.2000 BC-A B.COM 7206506475

1089 RENU SHYAM LAL 25.06.2003 OSC B. A 7027252057

1090 RENU KRANTI KUMAR 25.01.1998 GENERAL LLB BA 9817696331

1091 RESHMA SOURABH KUMAR 18.09.1996 GENERAL B. A 8950580985

1092 RIMPI VASDEV 01.11.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9034532261

1093 RIMPI JAIPAL SINGH 08.02.2003 BCB BA 8199069625

1094 RINA ANIL SAINI 31.07.1993 BCB B.A. 9518897937

1095 RINKI PARKASH KUMAR 25.03.2002 BCA B.A. 9306693558

1096 RINKI KAMRA RAJAN KAMRA 10.02.2003 GENERAL B.A. 8607416003

1097 RINKU HARI PARKASH 22.08.2001 SC B.A. VPO KULERI, HISAR 9416286764

1098 RINKU DEVI RAJA RAM 01.10.1997 BCA B. A VPO JUNDLA, KARNAL 9588324736

1099 RINU VERMA SURENDER KUMAR 27.09.1998 BCA B.A. VPO BUDHA KHER, UKLANA 7357656124
1100 RISHIKA SANJEEV 24.11.2001 GENERAL B.A. VPO UMRA, HANSI, HISAR 7495003577

1101 RITIK SANJAY KUMAR 05.03.2002 EWS B.COM 9992214031

1102 RITIKA BALJEET SINGH 17.07.2003 BCA B. A VPO RAMAYAN, HISAR 9992123025

1103 RITIKA SUSHIL KUMAR 28.11.2003 OBC B.A. 8607732107

1104 RITIKA YASH PAL 15.05.2003 GENERAL BCOM 7015351400

1105 RITIKA SUNIL KUMAR 11.11.2003 GENERAL BCOM 9817603995

1106 RITIKA AJIT SINGH 13.09.2001 BCB BSC 9817831302

1107 RITIKA RANI ANOOP KUMAR 20.03.2001 DSC BA 8307499314

1108 RITU OM PARKASH 01.07.2002 GENERAL BA VPO KANOH, HISAR 9728324970

1109 RITU MAHENDER SINGH 15.01.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9588566433

H.NO. 14, JAIN GALI, NAGORI 
GATE, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

HOUSE NO. 41, GALI NO. 4, 
GOLDEN VIHAR AZAD 
NAGAR, HISAR
VPO GARHI AZIMA, MOTH 
RANGRAN HISAR
VPO NARA, MADLAUDA, 
PANIPAT

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHANI PEER WALI, 
HANSI

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

90/3, GOLKOTHI, NEAR TONY 
BHATIA HOUSE, HANSI

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

DAYAL SINGH COLONY, 
BARWALA ROAD, HANSI
JAMALPUR SHEKHAN, DISTT. 
FATEHABAD
ANIL SAINI, H NO. 153, WAR 
NO. 11, NEAR SAINI CHOPAL 
SATROAD KHASS, HISAR
H. NO. 257-A, VIRAT NAGAR, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
624/13, MULTANI CHOWK, 
HISAR 

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

SUPER BAZZAR, WARD NO. 
3, BARWALA

BCA CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

RAM NAGAR, RAIPUR ROAD, 
HISAR
H. NO. 80, PATEL NAGAR 
HISAR
H.NO. 1009/25, ARYA NAGAR, 
HANSI
VPO PAHARI,TEH. PATAUDI, 
DISTT . GURUGRAM
ANOOP KUMAR KHARKARA 
121 BARWALA, HISAR 

VPO BAGLA, TEH ADAMPUR, 
DISTT. HISAR
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1110 RITU BALJEET SINGH 11.04.2000 BCA M.A. RAWALWAS KHURD, HISAR 9812275960

1111 RITU   SHANKAR MOR 07.02.1999 GENERAL BA 9518140261

1112 RITU GAURI BALDEV RAJ 25.07.1993 BCOM 477/24 ARYA NAGAR, HANSI 8950439636

1113 RITU RANI SUBHASH 01.08.1999 GENERAL B.A. VPO ROHERA, KAITHAL 98170-58186

1114 RITU RANI BALBIR SINGH 01.06.2001 BCA B.S.C 9350250855

1115 RITU RANI GOLDY NARANG 20.08.1989 GENERAL MA 85725831098

1116 RITU RANI ROSHAN LAL 01.02.2005 GENERAL BA 8708185829

1117 RITU RANI RAVI KUMAR 08.10.2002 DSC M. COM 9817767390

1118 RIYA DILBAG SINGH 23.05.2002 GENERAL BA 7986846278

1119 RIYA SANDEEP 22.01.2003 EWS B.COM 8708422965

1120 RIYA HARISH 29.06.2002 GENERAL B.COM 8168771995

1121 RIYA DILBAG SINGH 23.05.2002 GENERAL B.A. 7986846278

1122 RIYA ANIL KUMAR 01.12.2000 GENERAL B. A 989643957

1123 ROBIN SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 24.08.1995 BCB M.A. 7015793922

1124 ROCKY PRITAM SINGH 10.05.1999 SC BA 8449370792

1125 ROHIT KARAMBIR 30.03.2003 GENERAL BA 9992573395

1126 ROHIT NARENDER KUMAR 18.06.2001 GENERAL B.A. 8685087596

1127 ROHIT MADAN LAL 01.03.1996 BCA B. A VILLAGE SULKHANI, HISAR 9729111162

1128 ROHIT NAVRATTAN SINGH 08.10.2003 BC-A B.A. KHRAK KALAN, BHIWANI 9992504875
1129 ROHIT RAWAT RAI SINGH 16.05.2000 GENERAL B. A 8570064621

1130 ROHIT VINAIK CHHINDER PAL 30.11.2003 GENERAL B.A. 6283420301

HOUSE NO 8, KAIMRI ROAD 
NEAR PRADEEEP MEDICAL 
GALI, SANHJAY NAGAR, 
HISAR

 PWD 
GENERAL

VPO KALLAR BHAINI, 
UKLANA, HISAR
548/17 RITU RANI, BHATTU 
ROAD, SHIV NAGAR, 
FATEHABAD
H. NO. 90, WARD NO 7, VILL 
RUPANA, BHIWANI TEH 
SIWANI.
WARD NO 19,DAULATPUR 
ROAD, NEAR KASHMIRI 
CHOWK, BARWALA
H NO. 4693, STREET NO. 
10/13A GURU GOVIND SINGH 
NAGAR , BATHINDA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 13, LAXMI GARDEN, 
LAHORIA CHOWK, HISAR
470, WARD NO. 12, 
HAZAMPUPR, HISAR
H. NO. 4693, STREE NO. 
10/13A, GURU GOBIND 
SINGH NAGAR, BHATINDA
H NO. 46, SANJAY NAGAR, 
HISAR
VILLAGE RAMPURA, PO 
DHANA KALAN, TEH HANSI, 
HISAR
SALAWATPAR, GIRDHAR 
URF BHAJJAWALA, BINJOR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO LADWA,H NO. 1231  
HISAR
VPO KHARAINTI, TEH. 
MEHAM, DISTRICT ROHTAK

H.NO. 1498, SURYA NAGAR, 
GALI NO. 8, HISAR
VPO KHUIAN SARWAR, 
FAZILKA
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1131 ROSHAN SUBE SINGH 17.10.1998 EWS BA 9991788630

1132 RAM UJAGIR 25.05.2001 GENERAL B. A KARMA, UP 9076763460

1133 SACHIN HANUMAN SINGH 15.06.1998 GENERAL M.A. VPO MATTER SHYAM 8570901056

1134 SACHIN NARESH KUMAR 10.11.2003 EWS B. A 8053761540

1135 SACHIN    RATTAN SINGH 25.04.2003 BCA BSC 9050351829

1136 17.11.1996 GENERAL B.COM 9463537924

1137 SACHIN DAHIYA BARU RAM 12.06.2000 GENERAL LLB 9812433991

1138 SACHIN KUMAR ISHWAR DASS 17.01.2000 …. B. A 8894235197

1139 SACHIN VERMA RAMPHAL VERMA 24.08.2003 BCA B.A. 9053107335

1140 SACHIN YADAV RAM KUMAR 19.04.1999 BCB B. A 9877970372

1141 SADHNA MAHAVIR 26.09.2002 BC-A B.A. 9253034001

1142 SAGAR VEERBHAN 29.08.2005 D.SC. B.A. VPO TOHANA, HINDALWALA, 8396067286

1143 SAGAR RANA PAWAN KUMAR 15.12.1995 GENERAL B.A.

1144 SAGAR VASDEVA 24.05.1993 EWS BCOM 9896922620

1145 SAHIL SUSHIL KUMAR 17.03.2000 D.SC. B.A. 8689091843

1146 SAHIL ASHOK KUMAR 16.01.2003 GENERAL B. A 7404581034

1147 SAHIL SUKHBIR SINGH 10.03.2003 GENERAL B. A 8307420040

1148 SAHIL PARDEEP 02.06.2002 EWS B.TECH 9813609829

1149 SAHIL ASHWANI 30.11.2003 GENERAL B. A 7988688383

1150 SAHIL RAMAVTAR 06.10.2001 BCA BA 8683880424

1151 SAHIL MAHENDER KUMAR 15.07.2001 GENERAL B. A 8295159744

1152 SAHIL SURESH KUMAR 28.07.2003 OSC B.A. 8607582923

1153 SAHIL RAJ KUMAR 30.11.2001 GENERAL B.A. 7988609289

VPO BUSHAN TEH. TOSHAM, 
BHIWANI

SACHCHIDANAND 
CHAUDHARI

1032, SIDHARATH NAGAR, 
NEAR SECTOR 6, PANIPAT
RATTAN SINGH NEAR RAM 
LEELA GROUND, PAI, 
KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

SACHIN  KUMAR 
DANDRIYAL 

BIPIN CHANDER 
DANDRIYAL

1572-F, ADARSH NAGAR, 
NAYA GAON, DISTT. MOHALI
203, NAVDEEP COLONY, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
VILLAGE RAM NAGAR, PO 
CHANAUR, TEH DADA SIBA, 
DISTT KANGRA

CATEGORY NOT 
MENTIONED

H. NO. 688, VPO SHIKARPUR, 
HISAR
209, HUDA PLOT, SECTOR 
19, PANCHKULA
DAULATPUR ROAD WARD 
NO. 19 BARWALA

PHOTO, DOCUMENT 
NOT ATTESTED

VPO BATTIA, NEAR GOVT. 
GIRL SCHOOL,

8813050220/ 
9306989894

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

RAMESH KUMAR 
VASDEVA

NEAR GOV. SCHOOL  CHAR 
KUTUB GATE , HANSI
VALMIKI CHOWK, NEAR 
MATER MANDIR, HANSI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO.522, MULTANI COLONY, 
HANSI
VPO BUANALAKHU, THE 
ISRANA, DISTT PANIPAT

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO SANPERA, GANAUR, 
SONIPAT
H.NO. 328/8, NEAR BUA JI 
MANDIR, SETHI CHOWK, 
HANSI
770/10, NEAR JANGRA 
DHARAMSHALA , HANSI
HOUSE NO. 837, SANT 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 1074, AZAD NAGAR, 
NEAR KARAN SINGH ATTA 
CHAKI, HISAR
H.NO. 275, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR 
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1154 SAHIL RAJENDER NATH 13.09.2002 GENERAL BA 7404397202

1155 SAHIL MOHAR SINGH 03.12.2004 BCA BED ARYA NAGAR HISAR 7495097877

1156 SAHIL MAYA RAM 10.08.2001 BCA BA 9728378377

1157 SAHIL MEJAR SINGH 09.09.2002 GENERAL BA 9306011755

1158 SAHIL KAUSHIK ANIL 03.07.1999 GENERAL B.A. 9992586085

1159 SAHIL KUMAR MR. KASHMIR SINGH 02.01.2001 BC-A B.TECH 9306170323

1160 SAHIL KUMAR WAZIR SINGH 20.07.2003 OSC BA VPO KHANAK DISTT BHIWANI 7988548600

1161 SAHIL KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR 30.03.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9306410662

1162 SAHIL SAHU RAM NATH SAHU 03.07.2002 GENERAL B.TECH 8445824463

1163 SAHIL SHARMA 11.03.1999 GENERAL B.A. VPO KHANAK, BHIWANI 9034601034

1164 SAKSHAM PANDEY 29.11.2002 GENERAL BA 8887836088

1165 SAKSHI SATBIR SINGH 15.03.2002 GENERAL BA 8168423171

1166 SAKSHI NARESH KUMAR 07.05.2001 D.SC. B.A. 9034350885

1167 SAKSHI RAJBIR 07.03.2005 GENERAL B.A. 8950051380

1168 SAKSHI VINOD KUMAR 02.01.2004 GENERAL B. A VPO CHINDHAR, FATEHABAD 9467070696

1169 SHAFI MOHAMAD 23.11.2000 GENERAL B. A 7014136447

1170 SANCHIKA SANJEEV 03.01.1998 GENERAL BA 9817269803

1171 SANDEEP SURAJBHAN 25.07.1995 DSC BA

1172 SANDEEP DASHRATH 08.05.1993 GENERAL BA 9896417519

1173 SANDEEP BHAL SINGH 25.05.1995 GENERAL BA 9068700029

1174 SANDEEP SOMNATH 06.05.1998 DSC BA 9306018639

1175 SANDEEP DARSHAN SINGH 05.11.2002 GENERAL B.A. VPO CHIKANWAS, HISAR 9306607805

391/1, JWAHAR NAGAR, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED AND 
AADHAR NOT 
ATTACHED

NEAR JKM SCHOOL 
KALANAUR,ROHTAK
VPO BUWAN, TEH BHUNA 
DISTT FATEHABAD 
BAGH KOTHI,GALI NO. 3, 
BHIWANI
VILL NUKUWANA TEH RATIA 
DISTT FATEHABAD

H.NO. 738, VPO KANOH, 
HISAR
WARD NO. 2, INDIRA NAGAR 
CHAK PATTI, HATHGAM, 
FATEHPUR, U.P.

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

RAMCHANDER 
SHARMA
VIPIN UMAR 
PANDEY

C-144 AWAS VIKAS COLONY 
MEERA BHAWAN PRATAP 
GARH, UP
JHANDA 
KHURD,SARDULGARH, 
MANSA PUNJAB
HARYANA SINGH COLONY, 
BIGHAR ROAD, FATEHABAD
VPO PAPOSA, BHIWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI

SALMAN KHAN 
NIRBAN

F-30, MDV COLONY 
BIKANER, 
VPO BUDANA, TEH 
NARNAUND, HISAR
VILL REHMANA PO  
SITAWALI, SONIPAT

9729219518,706
5923600

VPO BANMANDOR 13 , 
FATEHABAD
VILL KALWAS, PO MUKLAN, 
DISTRICT HISAR
H NO. 340, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
HISAR
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1176 SANDEEP BALBIR SINGH 20.07.1994 GENERAL BA VPO SHIKARPUR,HISAR 9729188302

1177 SANDEEP NAFE SINGH 18.11.1996 BCA BA 9541680461

1178 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHINDER SINGH 12.07.1995 GENERAL BA VPO JAMAL SIRSA 9467605467
1179 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIBIR SINGH 10.01.1992 OSC/ PH B.A. VPO BHATLA, HANSI 9728766983

1180 SANDEEP MACHRA MAHAVEER SINGH 05.08.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9896197522

1181 SANDESH SATISH 22.04.2003 D.SC. B.A. 9416922402

1182 SANDHYA RADHEY SHYAM 10.11.2001 EWS BSC 9306067343

1183 SANDHYA RAMESH 23.08.2004 DSC BA 9992667692

1184 SANGEETA NITISH DHAMIJA 15.05.1997 GENERAL B.S.C 9992702520

1185 SANGEETA RANI AZAD SINGH 21.02.1993 EWS M.A. 9466952580

1186 SANGEETA RANI PARDEEP KUMAR 24.12.1997 BCA B.A. 829588942

1187 SANGEETA RANI BALDEV NAGPAL 15.12.1993 GENERAL B. COM 9996756579

1188 SANIA ASHOK KUMAR 11.05.1999 EWS B.S.C 8607040170

1189 SANJANA MANOJ KUMAR 03.06.2002 BCB B.A. 8950929138

1190 SANJANA VIJENDRA SAINI 25.4.2004 OBC BA VPO SAINIPURA HASI 9992156535

1191 SANJANA RANI KUNDAL LAL 16.06.2002 GENERAL B.A. 9914527402

1192 SANJAY DHARAMPAL 29.06.2002 BCA B.A. 7056628318

1193 SANJAY BIKKA JAGDISH BIKKA 18.12.1997 D.SC. B.A. VPO MIRZAPUR, HISAR 9050607142
1194 BALA DUTT 01.09.1994 GENERAL M.A. 9643980646

1195 SANJEEV KUMAR HANS RAJ 20.11.2001 BCA B.A. SHAKARUPURA, FATEHABAD 9992273184

1196 SANJU SHAMSHER 23.03.2002 GENERAL B.A. VPO SAHARWA, HISAR 9992759088

1197 SANJU KUMARI PARSHANT 10.02.1995 BCA B.A. 7056121035

H. NO 65 NEAR SAI GAS 
GODOWN UMED VIHAR 
COLONY HISAR

VPO BHOTTU KALAN, 
FATEHABAD
NEW MIRZAPUR COLONY, 
GURUKUL, KURUKSHETRA
103/1 WARD NO 24 ,8 
MARLA , PANIPAT

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO MOKHRA, KHEDI, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 11/440/1, GALI ATMA 
RAM SARPANCH WALI, NEAR 
LAKAD MANDI, KIRTI NAGAR, 
SIRSA
H. NO. 23, SECOND FLOOR, 
SECTOR 31, PANCHKULA

EWS CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

M. C. COLONY, GALI NO. 3, 
SIRSA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 1669, WARD NO. 7, 
GALI NO. 14, OPP. JINDAL 
PARK, MILL GATE, HISAR
311/19, BANGE WALI GALI, 
NEAR MALIK HOSPITAL, 
HANSI

EWS CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H. NO. 20, UTTAM NAGAR, 
HISAR

STREET NO. 1, DHARAM 
NAGARI, ABOHAR, FAZILKA
VPO MILAKPUR, BAWANI 
KHERA, BHIWANI

SANJAY DUTT 
SHARMA

B-18, GALI NO. 6, PUSTA 
ROAD, WEST KARAWELL 
NAGAR, DELHI

WARD NO. 11, GALI NO. 9, 
TIBBA DANASHER, HISAR
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1198 SANTOSH JAGDISH SINGH 06.03.1998 BCA BA 9306887147

1199 SANTOSH GANGA RAM 07.10.1999 DSC BA 9896422612

1200 SANU KUMAR 23.04.1996 GENERAL B. SC. 8210064140

1201 SANYA RADHEY SHYAM 28.04.2004 GENERAL B.A. 7056298643

1202 SANYAM JAIN ANIL KUMAR 24.01.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9416273545

1203 SAPANA AJMER 21.10.1997 GENERAL B.S.C 8769797836

1204 SAPNA MR. SATISH 06.04.2003 DSC B.A. 9728202456

1205 SAPNA HARI KISHAN 02.01.1996 DESM B.COM 9870146265

1206 SAPNA PRADEEP SHARMA 14.07.1998 EWS BA

1207 SAPNA CHELARAM 02.07.1999 DSC MA 9991188017

1208 SAPNA PARTAP SINGH 26.01.2003 GENERAL B.A. 9812619126

1209 SAPNA WAZIRA GERA 05.09.1994 GENERAL M.COM. 9728984318

1210 SAPNA HANUMAN 01.08.2004 BCA B.A. VPO DHANSU, HISAR 8168520885

1211 SAPNA VINOD 01.01.2004 BCA BCA 9518229778

1212 SAPNA RANI RAJ KARAN 10.05.2000 BC-A MA DIYAL SINGH COLONY HANSI 9350514157

1213 SAPNA RANI PAWAN KUMAR 06.04.2002 BCA B.A. 9034623215

1214 SAPNA SHARMA JOGINDER 30.08.2003 GENERAL BA VPO CHAMAR KHERA, HISAR

1215 SARANJEET BALDEV SINGH 03.06.2002 GENERAL B. A 7404264022

1216 SARIKA RAMPHAL VERMA 06.06.2002 BCA B.A. 9812185944

1217 SARINA ANIL KUMAR 13.11.1994 D.SC. B. A 9468228470

1218 SARITA MANSINGH 12.05.2005 GENERAL B. A 8949716535

1219 SARITA SATISH KUMAR 10.04.1999 SC M.A. VPO HAZAMPUR, HANSI 8198085826

1406, GALI NON 23/24 SURYA 
NAGAR HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 623, GALI NO. 9/10, 
PATEL NAGAR HISAR

TRIPURARI 
CHATTERJEE

AT KAROR, PO 
KHANJAHPUR, CHERIYA, 
BARIYARPUR, BEGUSARAI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 626/26, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR, ROHTAK

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 806/18,SHIV COLONY, 
JIND
VPO CHAHARWAL, TEH 
NATHUSHRI, CHOPTA SIRSA

HOUSE NO. 422/6 WARD NO. 
6 HANSI
B-2, CIVIL LINE, PALWAL, 
HARYANA 
VPO DAROLI, MANDI 
ADAMPUR

8814985152,981
3684664

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VILL. PATAUDI KHURD PO 
SANDWA TEH. TOSHAM 
DISTT. BHIWANI
H.NO. 102, ADARSH COLONY, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR

H. NO. 613, NEAR BSNL 
TOWER, KHERI BARKI, HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H. NO. 687, HARSANA KALAN, 
SONIPAT

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

ROOP NAGAR COLONY, 
HANSI

9416581126
9812557428

VILLAGE MUSAHABWALA, 
SIRSA
H. NO. 688, VPO SHIKARPUR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 25, BHP COLONY, 
SATROAD KHURD, HISAR
BAIRASAR BARA CHURU, 
RAJASTHAN

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED



Page 57

1220 SARLA SATBIR SINGH 23.05.2000 OSC BA VPO KHARIA, HISAR 7082754830

1221 SAROJ KUMARI MANISH KUMAR 04.08.1990 EWS B.A. VPO DATA, HANSI 9306635260

1222 SAROJ RANI OM PARKASH 05.09.1999 BCA BA 8824261882

1223 SARTHAK KAMBOJ 31.13.1997 BCA BA 827, DAYAL PURA, KARNAL 9050524959

1224 SATENDER RAJ KUMAR 05.05.1998 GENERAL B. COM 9729208251

1225 SATISH KUMAR SANT LAL 04.12.1983 DSC BA 9467576421

1226 SATPAL VERMA JAI SINGH VERMA 01.09.1996 GENERAL B.COM 8112219153

1227 SATWANT SINGH BALWAN SINGH 12.12.1990 DSC BA 9255563755

1228 SATYAJEET DHULL 20.09.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 8684090590

1229 RAJESH KUMAR 19.05.2006 GENERAL B.A. 9838798329

1230 SAURABH KUMAR 15.12.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 7070014106

1231 SAURAV KUMAR DILIP PRASAD 06.03.2003 GENERAL B. A 9525385066

1232 SAVINA RALDU RAM 10.08.2002 BCA B. A 9306535003

1233 SAVITA ANKIT YADAV 24.05.2000 BCB BA 8683931545

1234 SAVITA KULDEEP SINGH 18.09.1997 OSC MCOM 9991866842

1235 SAVNEET BAJAJ GURDEEP BAJAJ 01.06.2001 GENERAL B.SC 8307324329

1236 SEEMA SANTLAL 07.04.1997 BC-A BA VPO GANGWA ,HISAR 9518239340

1237 SEEMA GULAB VERMA 12.12.1999 BCA B.A. 9541484404

1238 SEEMA SUNDER LAL 21.02.2004 GENERAL B.A. SUBHASH NAGAR, HANSI 8221966914

505, WARD NO 13,OLD KATH 
MANDI,BIGHAR ROAD, 
FATEHABAD

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

ASHWVANI KUMAR 
KAMBOJ

10TH MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTACHED

VILLAGE MAHAWATGAR, 
POST MANDANPUR, 
MANDANPUR, AZAMGARH, 
UP.

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

SUBHASH NAGAR, BHUNA 
MOAD, FATEHABAD
WARD NO. 24, PATWARI 
COLONY,TEH. BHADRA 
DISTT HANUMANGARH, 
RAJASTHAN
HOUSE NO 2356, BALMIKI 
BASTI NEAR NEW ANAJ 
MANDI, HISAR

RAJESH KUMAR 
DHULL

74, GALI NO. 3, ADARSH 
COLONY, AZAD NAGAR, 
GANGWA ROAD,HISAR

SATYAM SWAROOP 
DUBEY

H. NO. 196K/2M/2K, 
BHAURAO DEVRAS YOJNA, 
RAJROOPUR, 
GAYASDDINPUR, 
DHAMANGANJ, PRAYAGRAJ

SAJJAN 
CHAUDHARY

NOORSARAI, DAYANAGAR, 
NALANDA, BIHAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILALGE PO KAHUARA, PS 
NAWADH, BIHAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VIRAT NAGAR, DAYAL SINGH 
COLONY, HANSI
VPO RAMPURA, DHANA 
KALAN,HANSI
109, VILLAGE DHANI, 
CHHATRIYAN 
HIJRAWANKALAN(41) DISTT 
FATEHABAD

10TH MARKSHEET 
NOT ATTACHED

19/8, GANDHI NAGAR NEAR 
LORD  RAMA PUBLIC 
SCHOOL, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 68/1, INDIRA COLONY, 
ROHTAK
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1239 SEEMA RANI PAWAN 20.05.1994 GENERAL B.SC. 8168933953

1240 SEEMA RANI VEER BHAN 22.04.1998 GENERAL BSC 8708643231

1241 SEEMA RANI BHIM SAIN 24.09.1984 GENERAL B. A 8930620035

1242 SEEMA RANI BEER BHAN 15.01.1988 DSC BA 7206712429

1243 SEENU RANI AMIT KUMAR 06.05.1989 GENERAL MCA VPO GHIRAI, HISAR 8930082410

1244 SEETU SUMIT 04.01.2002 BCA B.A. KIRTAN(46), HISAR 8295024028

1245 SEJAL ANAND PRASAD 10.11.1999 GENERAL BCOM 42E, KAIMRI ROAD, HISAR 9350181034

1246 SEJAL RAVISH KUMAR 05.11.2001 EWS BA VPO KHEARWALA, SIRSA 9896351078

1247 SHABNAM KRISHAN KUMAR 25.07.1996 OSC LLB 7056529530

1248 SHAFFI RAJESH KUMAR 21.07.2003 GENERAL B. A 9518189665

1249 SHAHEEN SULTANA ZAHIR UDDIN KHAN 08.08.1987 GENERAL M.A. 7982881839

1250 SHAINA DEVI AMARDEEP SINGH 15.04.1996 BC-A B.A. 7015884962

1251 SHAKSHI GURDAYAL 01.08.1998 OSC G.A.

1252 SHALLU RAVINDER NATH 02.02.1998 EWS M.COM. 947 C, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 9053471843

1253 SHALLU SURAJ SAINI 10.01.1999 BCB B.COM 7206205141

1254 SHALLU SUNIL KUMAR 01.04.2001 BCA BA 9812444316

1255 SHAMI KALRA JOGENDER KUMAR 01.02.1992 GENERAL B.S.C 8307623221

1256 SHANIYA MUMTAZ MOHD. MUMTAZ 29.05.2002 GENERAL BCOM 7037117316

1257 SHANKAR SATYAWAN 01.10.1998 D.SC. B.A. VPO SORKHI, HISAR 7357171599

1258 SHARANJEET BALDEV SINGH 03.06.2002 GENERAL BA 7404264022

1259 SHARDA RANI MANGAT RAM 11.09.1999 BC-A B.SC NAGPUR, DISTT. FATEHABAD 9350187094

1260 SHARMILA RAJBIR 02.07.1999 BCA B.A. 9667512249

H.NO. 9/37, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR 
HOUSE NO. 1170, TALWARA 
KHURD, SIRSA
H. NO. 315, SEC-16, NEAR 
INDUS SHCOOL, HISAR
WARD NO 4, RAMA COLONY, 
SAFIDON, JIND

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

1001, HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY SEC15A, HISAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR AMBA HOSPITAL, 
WARD NO. 12, BARWALA, 
HISAR
RZ31/A, DEEP ENCLAVE, 
PART 2, GALI NO.7, VIKAS 
NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW 
DELHI
H.NO. 2099, AZAD NAGAR, 
HISAR 
VILLAGE DUMERKHA KALAN, 
TEHSIL UCHANA, DISTT. JIND 

8950710380/ 
8950900380

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 381/20, ANAND PURA, 
ROHTAK

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

88, TYPE 4 VIDYUT 
NAGAR ,HISAR
H. NO. 1343/18, NEAR RAM 
SHARNAM AASHRAM, UTTAM 
NAGAR, HANSI
HOUSE NO 598, KHANJAR 
PUR, ROORKEE

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VILL NUSAHABWALA 163,PO 
SIKANDERPUR , SIRSA

VPO DHANIGARH, BARWALA, 
HISAR
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1261 SHAYNA NAVEEN THAKRAL 17.08.2001 GENERAL B.COM 8221816840

1262 SHEETAL SATYAWAN 06.06.2005 GENERAL B.A. VPO DHIGANA 9468171326

1263 SHEETAL BIST MOHAN SINGH 13.07.1999 GENERAL B.A. 7404800031

1264 SHIKHA SURENDER SINGH 15.10.2001 GENERAL BCOM 7206322829

1265 SHIKHA DEVI MAHINDER SINGH 07.04.1998 GENERAL MCOM 7018322762

1266 SHIKKAR PAWAN KUMAR 11.06.1999 GENERAL B.COM 8929523000

1267 SHILA RANI HAR BHAGWAN 29.07.1994 GENERAL M.A. 8683807564

1268 SHILPA VISHNU MITTAL 22.12.1999 GENERAL B.A. VPO BALAK, HISAR 9992957721

1269 SHILPA SANJAY MEHTA 22.09.1999 GENERAL BCOM 9350470699

1270 SHILPA KAPIL DEV 07.04.1989 GENERAL M.A. 7988868470

1271 SHILPA KASHMIR SINGH 27.07.2002 OSC BA 9518812581

1272 SHIVAM PAREEK PAWAN PAREEK 18.11.2003 GENERAL BA INDROKA ,JODHPUR 9116676731

1273 SHIVAM RATHOR NIHAL SINGH 10.03.2005 GENERAL BSC 8319764807

1274 SHIVANI LATE RAMDIA 01.11.2000 SC B.A. PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 8307536075

1275 SHIVANI DAHIYA LILA RAM DAHIYA 29.07.1992 OSC B.TECH 9996068128

1276 SHRUTI VIJAY TANEJA 02.01.2003 EWS B.A. 8222984809

1277 SHRUTI SHARMA 04.09.1999 B.A. 9592520975

1278 SHUBHAM SANJAY KUMAR 27.07.2002 EWS B.A. 8816838105

1279 SHUBHAM MANGE RAM 22.06.2005 GENERAL B. A 9306932018

1280 SHUBHAM VIRENDER KUMAR 07.01.2000 B.A. 8053801165

1281 SHUBHAM OM PARKASH 02.11.1996 DSC B.A. 8950311719

494/18, VIJAY NAGAR, NEAR 
GULATI HOSPITAL HISAR

QTR NO. 2, PLA BOOSTING 
STATION, NEAR TOWN 
PARK, HISAR
HOUSE NO. 17, HARI NAGAR 
GALI NO 1, NEAR LAHORIA 
SCHOOL, HISAR
VILL BADAUN, PO ANDORA. 
TEH AMB DISTT UNA H.P

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 190, WARD NO. 8, DSP 
ROAD, RAJIV GANDHI, PARK 
FATEHABAD
PLOT NO. 8, MANOHAR 
COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR

673/23 BOGHA RAM COLONY, 
HANSI
HOUSE NO. 82, GALI NO. 2, 
FRIENDS COLONY, SIRSA
640/11, JAGDISH COLONY 
HANSI

PROVISIONAL BA 
DEGREE ATTACHED

RATHORE COLONY, 
MAHAVIR ,PURA, MORENA, 
M.P

DOCUMENTS AND 
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

NEAR LAL BAHADUR 
SHASTRI SCHOOL, SUNDER 
NAGAR FATEHABAD
MANDI SAINIYA, HANSI, 
HISAR

DOUBLE 
APPLICATION

VIPAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

GENERAL 
(HANDICAPPED

)

WARD NO.13, NEAR RAGHU 
NATH MANDIR JAITON, 
FARIDKOT, PUNJAB
ROOP NAGAR, COLONY, 
HANSI
H.NO. 62, WARD NO. 1, 
SIWANI, BHIWANI

EWS 
(GENERAL)

H.NO. 537, WARD NO. 10, 
GALI NO., 3, DHANI KISAN 
DUTT, HISAR 

PHOTO, DOCUMENT 
NOT ATTESTED

1560, NEAR POST OFFICE, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
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1282 SHUBHAM SURENDER KUMAR 14.06.2003 GENERAL BA 8307581368

1283 SHUBHAM KAPOOR CHAND 20.08.1994 OSC B.A. 7357705035

1284 SHUBHAM   KRISHAN KUMAR 10.09.2002 GENERAL BA WARD NO 6, TOSHAM 9518255806

1285 SHUBHAM KHURANA HARISH KHURANA 24.06.1995 GENERAL BA VILL. DING, SIRSA 7719766769
1286 SHUBHAM KUMAR PREM KUMAR 02.02.1996 GENERAL BA MULTANI CHOWK, HANSI 9518033022

1287 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAM SINGH 09.06.1995 GENERAL B.SC. 8901517017

1288 SHUBHAM SONI ANIL KUMAR 24.07.2000 BCA B.S.C 9992010024

1289 SHUSHMA MADAN LAL 20.08.1996 DSC BA 9992347971

1290 SHWETA AJAY KUMAR 16.06.1994 GENERAL MCA 7988215901

1291 SHWETA   RAJKUMAR 05.10.1997 EWS BSC 9992220408

1292 SHWETA LALIT SURENDER KUMAR 06.12.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8607948390

1293 SHYAM MOHAN DAYA KISHAN 20.06.2002 GENERAL B.S.C 9410607078

1294 SIKHA ASHWANI 02.06.2000 BCA B.A. 7206332485

1295 SILKY SHARMA SAHIL SHARMA 21.04.1994 GENERAL B.COM 9811098132

1296 SIMARAN GULSHAN 16.05.1997 GENERAL B.A. 9728321777

1297 SIMMI SUNIL KUMAR 08.12.2002 GENERAL B.A. UTTAM NAGAR, HANSI 9817207423

1298 SIMRAN GULSHAN 14.03.2002 EWS B.COM VPO GAIBIPUR 8930901813

1299 SIMRAN   PREM KUMAR 13.11.2001 GENERAL BCOM 8307832792

1300 SIMRAN   GULSHAN KUMAR 27.03.2002 DSC BA 7404652572

1301 SIMRAN   SURENDER KUMAR 23.2.2001 GENERAL BA JAGDISH COLONY, HANSI 9350544142
1302 SIMRAN   KASHMIR SINGH 01.12.2000 GENERAL B.COM TOHANA ROAD, BHUNA 9053944506

1303 SIMRAN   MAHENDER ANAND 18.11.1996 GENERAL B.COM 9253310443

1304 SIMRAN MAKKAR VINOD MAKKAR 19.05.1998 GENERAL BCOM 7876442626

1305 SIMRAN RAKHA SUSHIL 27.04.2001 GENERAL B.A. 8950427413

HOUSE NO. 17, HARI NAGAR 
GALI NO 1, NEAR LAHORIA 
SCHOOL, HISAR
VPO KEORAK DISTT. 
KAITHAL

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE TAZIA KHERA, P.O. 
SAHUWALA-11, SIRSA 
(HARYANA)

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

103, AGARWAL COLONY, 
FATEHABAD
584, GALI NO 12, PATEL 
NAGAR KAIMRI ROAD, HISAR

BOOTH NO. 12, 13, NEW 
ANAJ MANDI, ADAMPUR
VPO CHANG NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN MANDIR, BHIWANI
H.NO. 679, 8 MARLA 
COLONY, HISAR 
KABIR NAGAR GALI NO. 4, 
TAPA KALAN FIROZABAD, UP

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DUMERKHAN KALAN, 
UCHANA, JIND
86, DUPLEX FLAT,GURMANDI 
DELHI 
H.NO. 558/13, JAGDISH 
NAGAR, COLONY, HANSI

415/13 MULTANI 
CHOWK,HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

57,PATEL NAGAR HISAR 
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL 
MANOHAR COLONY,HISAR

H. NO. 1366/28, ARJUN 
NAGAR, ROHTAK
200/18, MOHALLA DOGRAN, 
HISAR
H.NO. 1957, NEAR 
ANADNPUR KI KUTIA, GALI 
NO.6, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR
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1306 SIMRAN SARDANA GULSHAN KUMAR 27.01.2000 GENERAL B.A. 8929312122

1307 SIVANI SHESSHPAL 20.09.2004 SC B.A. 9306627901

1308 SNEHA SUNIL  KUMAR 04.12.2000 GENERAL M.COM. 9278125933

1309 SOMBIR BAZIR SINGH 21.09.2000 GENERAL B.A. VPO SARSOD, HISAR 8708792293

1310 SOMRAJ LOKRAM 05.05.1992 SC B. MC 8607665442

1311 SONAL SURESH KUMAR 08.07.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9034641618

1312 SONALI PARVEEN KUMAR 05.04.2002 GENERAL BA 8295351981

1313 SONALI MURLI MANOHAR 03.06.2002 GENERAL B.COM VPO CHANJ, BHIWANI 8708836641

1314 SONALI RAJ KUMAR 06.10.2003 D.SC. B. A 9812921125

1315 SONALI KARNAIL SINGH 30.12.2003 GENERAL B. A 7696274881

1316 SONAM JOGINDER 09.02.2003 BC-B B.A. DEHMAN, FATEHABAD 8571875867
1317 SONAM RAJESH KUMAR 18.09.2000 GENERAL BA 9350323545

1318 SONAM SATPAL 20.12.1998 GENERAL B.A. 8950785635

1319 SONAM RAMPRASAD 21.10.1996 BCA B.A. 9992838059

1320 SONAM RANI KRISHAN KUMAR 06.10.1995 EWS B.COM 8570052153

1321 SONIA MOHINDER SINGH 08.06.1998 GENERAL B.SC 8295536211

1322 SONIA BHARAT 06.08.1994 GENERAL BCOM 7696446606

1323 SONIA RISHI PARKASH 03.08.2002 GENERAL BA 8607277067

1324 SONIA JOGENDER 15.07.2000 EWS B.A. 9350768486

1325 SONIA RAJENDER SINGH 23.02.2004 OSC B.A. VPO BARSI, 9728900497
1326 SONIA NAVEEN 27.11.1995 GENERAL M.A. VPO BIGHAR, FATEHABAD 8708005247

1327 SONIA SATISH KUMAR 13.09.1992 BCA B.COM 8684089866

NEAR OLD MALIK GYM, 
WARD NO. 4, BARWALA
H.NO. 458, NEAR KALI MATA 
MANDIR, MULTANI CHOWK, 
HISAR
H.NO. 1044/27, GANDHI 
NAGAR, ROHTAK

H. NO. 334, VILLAGE 
DHARANWAS, TOSHAM, 
BHIWANI
528/12 JAGDISH COLONY, 
HANSI
155,8 MARLA  COLONY 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTACHED

2/37, ASHOK PAHALWAN 
WALI GALI, PATEL NAGAR, 
KAIMARI ROAD, HISAR
H. NO. 39, SEC 21A, 
CHANDIGARH

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

1437/A, MOHALLA KASABAN 
HISAR
H.NO. 324/4, JAI SHREE 
KRISHAN MANDIR,NEAR LAL 
SADAK, HANSI
VPO MUNDHAL KHURD, 
BHIWANI
H. NO. 5/19, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H.NO. 5, GALI NO. 3, SHRI 
NAGAR COLONY MIRZAPUR 
ROAD, HISAR
VILL SUKHERA KHERA 
MANDI, DABWALI DISTT 
SIRSA
SISAR KHAS (123) MEHAM 
ROHTAK 
H. NO. 546, DOGRAN 
MOHALLA, HISAR

EWS CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

H. NO. 411, KRISHNA 
COLONY, HANSI
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1328 SONIA KRISHAN CHANDER 05.07.1993 BCA B. COM 903424511

1329 SONIA DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 02.08.1991 GENERAL B. A 9895957733

1330 SONIA AJAY PAL 25.10.1997 GENERAL M.A. 8607763532

1331 SONIA MAHAVIR 26.01.1997 OSC B. A VPO SAMAIN, TOHANA 9588133391

1332 SONIA RAHUL 28.09.1997 GENERAL BA 7404653109

1333 SONIA RANI YASHWANT SINGH 03.05.2002 GENERAL B.S.C 9817530542

1334 SONIKA KRISHAN KUMAR 21.08.2002 BCB B.A. 7419699996

1335 SONIKA SHANKAR LAL 04.03.2004 BCA BA VPO HARIKOT,HISAR 7015029770

1336 SONIKA RANI BALJEET   06.01.1985 GENERAL B.A. BELARKHA, NARWANA, JIND

1337 SONIYA SACHIN SAINI 25.09.1987 GENERAL BA 7988449400

1338 SONIYA DEVI RAJA RAM 20.02.2001 GENERAL B.A. VPO SEGA, KAITHAL 9896781711

1339 SONIYA RANI GURDEEP KUMAR 25.06.1992 GENERAL B.A. 9671507763

1340 SONIYA SHARMA MAHINDER SHARMA 07.08.1991 GENERAL B. A VPO MATTERHYAM, HISAR 7988494311

1341 SONU KRISHAN KUMAR 10.08.1998 OBC BA 8683913954

1342 SONU PRITHVI SINGH 20.07.1999 BCB B.A. VILLAGE BIR BABRAN, HISAR 9728470979

1343 SONU SATPAL 07.04.2000 BCB B.A. MILL GATE, HISAR 8950697057

1344 SONU BHAGAT RAM 22.06.1998 GENERAL B. A 9518865640

1345 SONU PARVEEN 20.05.2001 BCA B. A 9896224614

1346 SONU ANAND BALLABH 16.03.2005 GENERAL BSC 132/10 KILLA BAZAR ,HANSI 8607793906

1347 SONU MAHENDER SINGH 30.11.1991 GENERAL BA VPO JAMAWADI, HANSI 9812413281
1348 SONU SATISH CHANDER 13.02.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9992720294

1349 SONU HANS RAJ KAMRA 03.07.1999 GENERAL B.A. 21/22, PATEL  NAGAR,HISAR 8708125643
1350 SONU KUMAR SAROOP SINGH 10.03.1996 BCB B.A. 8199977477

1351 SONU KUMAR LILU RAM 16.05.1993 BCA MA 8813880542

H NO. 450, VILLAGE BADO 
PATTI, TEH BARWALA, HISAR

153/12, KAZIYAN MOHALLA, 
NEAR TANGA CHOWK, JIND
173/1, JOGINDER NAGAR, 
OPPOSITE VITA MILK PLANT, 
JIND

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

515/04 RAMPURA MOHALLA 
HANSI
VPO BUGANA, TEH 
BARWALA, HISAR
468/1, KRISHNA NAGAR, 
HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

7082953833
9541155009

HOUSE NO, 326, 
SAINIPURA ,HANSI

H.NO. 633/24, BOGHA RAM 
COLONY, HANSI

WARD NO 15, RANIA ROAD, 
SHIV NAGAR,NEAR PAL 
PRINTING PRESS, JHAJJAR

H NO. 16/33, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
204B/6, SHITAL PURI 
COLONY, NARWANA ROAD, 
JIND

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO MODHAKHERA, TEH 
ADAMPUR, HISAR

AADARSH NAGAR, NEAR 
AMBEDKAR BHAWAN, HANSI

VPO SHIKARPUR RAIPUR 
DHANI, HISAR
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1352 SONU RAM RAMANAND 10.08.1990 BC-A B.A. 9992304417

1353 SONU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 01.01.2003 BCA B.A.

1354 SONU RANI SONU 14.06.2001 GENERAL B. A 9896043054

1355 SONU RANI 13.01.1992 DSC B. COM V PO KUMBHA TEH HANSI 7015202069

1356 SORAV BALBIR SAINI 09.06.2004 BCB B.A. DHANI KUMAHARAN, HANSI 7015868585

1357 SOURABH MUKESH 12.12.2002 D.SC. B. COM 8059286418

1358 SOURABH SINGH SITENDER SINGH 29.05.2001 GENERAL B.A. 9896720415

1359 SRISHTI RAJ KUMAR 01.08.2003 GENERAL B.A. 7404623031

1360 SRISHTI RAKESH KHURANA 06.07.2004 GENERAL B. A 9478515832

1361 SUBHAM UMED VERMA 26.10.1998 OBCA BCOM 9588773180

1362 SUBHASH CHANDER KRISHAN KUMAR 05.01.1994 - BCA 9068050321

1363 SUHAIL KHAN SUNIL KHAN 28.08.2002 OBC BA VPO BALSAMAND HISAR 8930891001

1364 SUHANI PAWAN KUMAR 19.09.1994 GENERAL M.COM. 7015503733

1365 SUHANI BHATNAGAR VISHAL BHATNAGAR 14.10.1999 GENERAL BBA 8769351200

1366 SUJAL DIXIT MAHENDER 14.01.2005 EWS B.A. 9053732805

1367 SUKHDEV RAJENDER 05.10.2000 GENERAL BA VPO BADOPAL FATEHBAD 7988466204

1368 SUKHIJA RAJENDER SINGH 11.07.1998 BC-B BA 9653575759

1369 SULBHA SANDEEP KUMAR 15.12.1986 BCB B. A 8708184795

1370 SULENDER KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR 01.04.2001 GENERAL BA 8529516053

1371 SUMAN KHUMA NAND 16.01.1996 GENERAL BA 9653564880

1372 SUMAN BALDEV SINGH 20.12.1999 D.SC. B. A H. NO. 443, AGROHA, HISAR 9996340104

1373 SUMAN SONU JANGRA 02.05.1991 BCA B.A. 9992416855

VPO-BARSI TEHSIL 
BAWANIKHERA, DISTT. 
BHIWANI
VPO DHANI, 
MOHABBATPUPR, TEH 
MANDI ADAMPUR, HISAR

9582026838, 
9896444305

VPO CHAUBARA, TEH 
BHUNA, FATEHABAD

SHRI KISHAN 
KUMAR 

445/7, DHANK MOHALLA, 
SINCEMA MOHALLA, HANSI 
HARYANA
V.P.O. DEHMAN, FATEHABAD 
, HARYANA 
H.NO. 100, DEV VATIKA, 
HISAR
2615, SECTOR 40-C, 
CHANDIGARH
HOUSE NO 378,BALAJI 
CHOWK , MAHAVIR COLONY, 
HISAR
VPO BARWA,TEH SIWANI, 
BHIWANI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

232/13, JAGDISH COLONY, 
RADHEY SHAYM HANSI, 
B-2/12, SUDERSHNA NAGAR, 
BIKANER
434/9, NEAR VALMIKI 
MANDIR, TOHANA

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H NO. 172/12 HANUMAN 
COLONY ROHTAK
INSIDE GOSAI GATE, H.NO. 
307/3, HANSI
VPO KIRAWAD, TEH TOSHAM 
DISTT. BHIWANI 
H NO. F-37, MINI SECTT. 
COLONY HISAR

104/27, BHATIA COLONY, 
KHARD CHUNGI, HANSI

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED
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1374 SUMAN  YASH KUMAR 01.01.2003 GENERAL BSC VPO RAMAYAN 116, HISAR 9350025482

1375 SUMAN  DILIP SINGH 30.05.2000 GENERAL BA 8278972183

1376 SUMAN DEVI CHANDER SINGH 04.12.1992 BC-A B.A. RAWALWAS KHURD, HISAR 9991142505

1377 SUMAN DEVI RAVI 19.08.1991 D.SC. B.COM 7678258721

1378 SUMAN KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 02.04.1990 SC B.A. 9034811710

1379 SUMAN RANI SHER SINGH 10.12.1995 GENERAL M.A. 9306565594

1380 SUMIT MURARI LAL 18.04.1998 BCB B.A. 8685872935

1381 SUMIT SATPAL 20.03.2001 GENERAL M.A. RUPA BISHNORIAN 8398055666

1382 SUMIT BISHNOI SATPAL SINGH 05.09.1989 GENERAL MCA 9588732077

1383 SUMIT KUMAR RAMDHARI 25.12.1997 BC-A BA VPO BARSI BHIWANI 8683008990

1384 SUMIT SINGH RAMESHWAR 01.11.1998 OSC B.COM 9992289937

1385 SUMITI RAMMEHAR 12.12.2001 GENERAL B.A. 8059124752

1386 SUMITRA SHYAM LAL 10.12.1999 BCA B.A. RAM NAGAR, HISAR 7082042936

1387 SUNAINA MAHIPAL 13.07.1999 OBC BCOM 9253629695

1388 SUNAINA SANT LAL 24.11.1990 GENERAL B.A. 9053025126

1389 SUNDEEP SURESH KUMAR 22.04.1995 EWS B.SC 7777064047

1390 SUNIL DHARMBIR 25.11.1999 GENERAL B. A 8059764124

1391 SUNIL SATBIR 28.08.2000 GENERAL BA 9992992667

1392 SUNIL KAPOOR SINGH 02.05.2002 GENERAL BA VPO BAMLA-II, BHIWANI 9996241309

1393 SUNIL SUBHASH CHANDER 08.04.1993 GENERAL B.A. 9671127932

1394 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 23.05.1998 BCA B.A. VPO KHANAK DISTT BHIWANI 8198931259

1395 SUNIL KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 24.09.1996 BC A B. A 9729672112

1396 SUNIL KUMAR INDER SINGH 02.04.1979 OSC B. A 9467189379

HOUSE NO 245, GUPTA 
COLONY TOHANA, 
FATEHABAD

HOUSE NO.15, MANGALI 
MOHABBAT, HISAR
H.NO. 34, PREM NAGAR, 
SIRSA
VILLAGE TAZIA KHERA, PO 
SAHUWALA, SIRSA
VPO DHANI PEERWALI, 
HANSI

HOUSE NO 231, NEAR 
CHODHARI WALI GALI, HISAR

VPO KINALA, UKLANA 
MANDI, HISAR
H.NO. 966, VPO KHEDAR, 
HISAR

VILL. DHANI KENDU,DHANI 
KUNDU, SHAIKHPURA,HISAR

H.NO. 14, GALI NO. 24, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR 
1005/20 NEAR NIRANKARI 
BHAWAN, ROOP NAGAR 
COLONY, HANSI
VILLAGE AMARHERI, PO 
AHIRKA, JIND

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO MOHARSARA, 
ADAMPUR,HISAR

VILLAGE SULKHANI, POST 
OFFICE BUGANA, HISAR

VPO BARWA, TEH SIWANI, 
DISTT BHIWANI
VPO NAGURA, TEH ALEWA, 
JIND

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
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1397 SUNIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 05.11.2000 EWS B. A VPO KALIRAWAN, HISAR 7495041241

1398 SUNIL MEHTA HARBANS LAL 25.07.1998 GENERAL B. COM 9416708140

1399 SUNIL YADAV RAMCHANDER 09.04.1995 OBC BA 8396971009

1400 SUNIL YADAV SATBIR SINGH 26.01.1989 OSC BA VPO TOKAS,HISAR

1401 SUNITA SAHIL 09.08.1997 BC-A BA

1402 SUNITA KULDEEP 30.08.1992 OSC B. A VPO SAMAIN, TOHANA 7355840106

1403 SUNITA DEVI KULBIR SINGH 01.12.1992 OSC BA 8607748290

1404 SUNITA RANI HANSRAJ 20.02.1986 GENERAL B. A VPO KHEDAR, HISAR 7056525732

1405 SUNNY SUDHIR KUMAR 29.05.2001 BC-A B.A. VPO DAYA, HISAR 9992594722

1406 SUNNY KUMAR DALE RAM 22.07.2000 BCA B.A. AHIRKA, JIND 9588505019

1407 SUNNY KUMAR BEDI 07.06.1999 OSC B.A. 9306468595

1408 SURAJ KUMAR 15.10.1994 GENERAL BA 7992382015

1409 SURAJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 15.08.2000 GENERAL B. A 8858377141

1410 SURBHI ROSHAN LAL 03.01.1998 BCA BCOM 9996839152

1411 SURBHI MADAN MOHAN 18.06.1995 GENERAL B.SC 8950765004

1412 SURBHI RANI RAJAT KHURANA 03.04.1994 GENERAL M.COM. 8572067712

1413 SURESH JAIVIR 02.02.2000 BCA BA 9992923066

1414 SURESH RAM SINGH 05.11.1996 BCA B. A VPO GANGWA, HISAR 8813870204

1415 SURUCHI MAHAVIR 10.10.1995 GENERAL B.A. 9050970216

1416 SUSHILA SUBE SINGH 20.01.1998 SC B. A 9518098007

1417 SUSHILA DEVI OM PARKASH 20.03.1996 GENERAL M.COM. 7082251233

1418 SUSHMA JAGDISH SINGAL 09.11.1998 GENERAL B.S.C VPO BADESARA, BHIWANI 7988260546

VPO KHVIYAN MALKAN, TEH 
MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA

VPO ISLAMGARH 
CHUUCHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

8607448002,999
2124092

VPO HARIKOT KAIMARI 
ROAD HISAR

7082456894/805
9896725

971/27 NEAR POST 
OFFICE,PATEL NAGAR , 
HISAR

PWD REST HOUSE, CAMP 
CHOWK,  HISAR

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

RAMVILASH 
SHARMA

SINGERHAT,POLICE 
STATION, SOHSARAI, 
NALANDA, BIHAR
VILLAGE DASAIPUR, 
TIKARIYA, DISTT AMETHI 
ALLENGANG, PRAYAGRAJ

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

530/17, UTTAM NAGAR, 
BADWALI DHANI, HISAR
H. NO. 4, GALI NO. 1, NEAR 
PNB ATM, KAIMRI ROAD, 
HISAR
HARI NAGAR, GALI NO. 3, 
NEAR LAHORIA, SCHOOL

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

SIWANI MANDI, WARD NO. 4, 
SIWANI

PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

VILLAGE INTAL KHURD, PO. 
INTAL KALAN, DISTRICT JIND

NO DOCUMENTS 
ATTESTED

VPO BASS BADSHAPUR 
DISTT HISAR
H. NO. 5, AACHAL VIHAR-II, 
AZAD NAGAR, HISAR
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1419 SUSHMA RANI DAYANAND 04.04.1987 BC-A B.A. 9345115495

1420 SWATI ASHISH KUMAR 06.11.1989 GENERAL B.COM 9034013989

1421 SWATI KASHYAP DILIP KUMAR 21.03.1993 GENERAL B.E. 7905195391

1422 SWEETY AVAT SINGH 19.09.1993 GENERAL B.COM 7015983161

1423 SWEETY RAMESH KUMAR 02.10.2000 OSC B. A 7015606002

1424 SWETA SHISH PAL 21.06.1996 BC-A B.COM 8950249871

1425 TAMANA TARUN SISWAL 04.01.2000 GENERAL B. A 9729054255

1426 TAMANNA PURAN CHAND 05.03.2002 GENERAL B.A. 8278003588

1427 TAMANNA ANUP 20.07.2001 GENERAL B.A. VPO KHERI SADH, ROHTAK 8396002925

1428 TANIYA ANIL KUMAR 02.01.2000 GENERAL BCOM 9306267651

1429 TANIYA MADAN ANSHUL 21.02.1995 GENERAL B. COM 9254430444

1430 TANNU KRISHAN KUMAR 20.11.2002 BCA B.A. KRISHNA COLONY, HANSI 981215485

1431 TANNU RANI SANJAY KUMAR 15.04.2002 GENERAL B.A. BAWANI KHERA, BHIWANI 8684922439

1432 TANSIHA KRISHAN KUMAR 09.07.2004 GENERAL B. A 8595575598

1433 TANU NIKHIL 08.08.2000 GENERAL B.A. 9466560735

1434 TANUJA KHUSHAL 12.02.1993 GENERAL B.A. 9138522941

1435 TANYA SUJESH 30.10.2002 OSC BA 8168052765

1436 TANYA RAJESH 28.04.2002 GENERAL B. A 9588558300

1437 TARUN ANIL KUMAR 10.04.2001 GENERAL B.A. 7777071787

VPO KHANAK TEHSIL 
TOSHAM , DISTT. BHIWANI

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

176/18, DOGRAN MOHALLA, 
RANA CHOWK, HISAR
813/26/2B, TELIARGANJ, 
PRAYAGRAJ

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 312/4, LAL SARAK, 
HANSI

DOCUMENTS ARE 
NOT ATTESTED

H. NO. 969/2C, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
H NO. 232, SABJI MANDI 
ROAD, NEAR BUS STAND, 
TOHANA FATEHABAD
A-27, GALI NO. 3, 
SIDDHARTHI ENCLAVE 
MOHAN GARDEN, UTTAM 
NAGAR, DWARKA MOR, 
DELHI

ID NOT ATTACHED, 
10TH MARKSHEET 
AND BA NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 238, SURENDER 
COLONY, JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
HISAR

VPO JAMALPUR, DISTT. 
BHIWANI
H. NO. 949, PATEL NAGAR, 
NEAR VISHWAS SCHOOL, 
HISAR

PLOT NO. 114A, GOPAL 
NAGAR, EXTENSION 
MAJAFGARH, SOUTH WEST, 
DELHI
972/21, NEAR LORD RAMA 
SCHOOL, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H. NO. 569, WARD NO. 5, 
GANDHI NAGAR, ROHTAK
H NO. 743,KAMIRI ROAD, 
AMARDEEP COLONY, HISAR

H. NO. 976, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
H.NO. 71, NEAR VISHWAS 
SCHOOL, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR
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1438 TARUN KRISHAN 05.12.1999 BCB BA 7015969892

1439 TARUN KUMAR SONI RATAN LAL SONI 01.09.2005 GENERAL BA 7690094661

1440 TEENA ANIL KUMAR 07.11.2001 BC-B BA VPO SATROD KHASS, HISAR 9053373319

1441 TEENA AMIT SHARMA 30.08.2000 GENERAL BA

1442 TEENA SEHGAL ANIL KUMAR 27.11.2003 BCA BSC 8307228668

1443 TEESHA DEEPAK KUMAR 31.01.2002 GENERAL B. COM 9306237373

1444 TINA PAWAN KUMAR 28.05.2004 GENERAL BCOM JAGDISH COLONY ,HANSI 8950417032

1445 TINU GOURAV 10.02.1991 GENERAL M.A. 9509997331

1446 TISHA SATBIR 31.07.2002 DSC B.S.C 9350946511

1447 TISHA ANIL KUMAR 25.09.2003 GENERAL B.COM 9780980258

1448 TUSHAR PAWAN KUMAR 09.03.2004 BC-A B.COM 7404534335

1449 TUSHAR SONI ANAND PRAKASH 03.02.2000 GENERAL BCOM 8079066869

1450 UJJWAL PANDEY 15.12.2002 GENERAL BSC 7703802985

1451 UMANG SUNIL  KUMAR 08.07.2002 BCA BA 9817019648

1452 UMESH KASHMIRI LAL 04.03.1994 BCA B. A 9518267192

1453 UMESH GOYAL SUBHASH GOYAL 01.07.2000 GENERAL B.A. 8728978118

1454 URMILA SATYAWAN SINGH 22.05.1998 BCA B. A 8708845017

1455 USHA OM PARKASH 29.09.1998 SC B. A VPO SHAHPUR, HISAR 81680601460

1456 USHA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 25.04.1987 D.SC. B. A VPO PATTAN, HISAR 8199879289

708/21, SUKHPURA, OPP 
SADAR THANA, ROHTAK

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

WARD NO 22, MALIYAN KA 
MOHALLA , NOHAR , 
RAJASTHAN

VPO THANA TEH. PEHWA 
DISTT. KURUKSHETRA

7889146454,852
9581052

945/27 GANDHI NAGAR 
CAMP, ROHTAK 
HOUSE NO. 928/559, 
GROVER WALI GALI, PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

GS COMPUTER NEAR SHIV 
PARK, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

VILLAGE SHYAM NAGAR, 
TEH KOSLI, DISTRICT 
REWARI
H. NO. 3870, NEETA STREET, 
BATHINDA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

323/07, GALI NO. 5, VINOD 
NAGAR, MILL GATE, HISAR
HOUSE NO 82,PAWAN 
PUTRA  A COLONY, BAJRI 
MANDI 
ROAD,PANCHYAWALA,200FT 
BY PASS,JAIPUR , 
RAJASTHAN

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VIRENDER PRATAP 
PANDEY

378A, SECTOR 122, NOIDA, 
UP

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED & 
PROVISIONAL 
MARKSHEET FOR 
BSC ATTACHED

88, TYPE 4 VIDYUT 
NAGAR ,HISAR

H. NO. 500/12, MURTAN 
COLONY HANSI, HISAR

GIANI MARKET, BHUCHO 
MANDI, DISTT BATHINDA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VILLAGE MADANPURA, TEH 
UKLANA MANDI DISTT HISAR
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1457 VAISHALI JUGTI RAM 03.05.1997 SC B.A. 7496825217

1458 VAISHALI KHATRI EDAKRAJ KHATRI 20.03.2002 GENERAL B. COM 6378671003

1459 03.11.2004 OBC B. COM 8006470190

1460 VANDANA BALWANT RAI 10.04.2003 EWS B.A. VPO MIRPUR, AGROHA 9991900551

1461 VANDANA YADAV ANIRUDDH KUMAR 11.11.2001 GENERAL B.S.C 8303595682

1462 VANSH AGGARWAL 06.10.1999 GENERAL B.A. 8439370507

1463 VANSHIKA JANGRA KAILASH 24.03.2002 BC A M.A. 8570034915

1464 VARSHA MR. DHARAMPAL 21.08.1999 GENERAL B.COM(HONS) 7988947525

1465 VARUN JINDAL RAJIV JINDAL 02.06.2000 GENERAL B.COM 9255775875

1466 VARUN KUMR SAH YOGINDER SAH 22.04.2002 GENERAL B. A 7428648551

1467 VARUN SHARMA TILAK RAJ SHARMA 08.07.1992 GENERAL BA

1468 VASUDHA SATISH KUMAR 20.09.2000 GENERAL B. A 932, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 9053902746

1469 VEDIKA KRISHAN LAL 21.10.2005 GENERAL B.A. 9812640848

1470 VEMULA UDAY VEMULA BHASKAR 17.06.1995 GENERAL M.SC. 8897225829

1471 VERSHA CHIRAG PUNIA 07.11.1991 GENERAL M.A. 9306072761

1472 VERTIKA CHANDER SHEKHAR 09.03.2003 GENERAL B.COM 8901937321

1473 VIGYAN MOHAN RAM PRAKASH 11.01.2000 BCB B.A. H.NO. 235, SEC-21P, HISAR 9728737319

1474 VIJAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER 07.06.1990 SC BA VILLAGE DULAT TEH BHUNA

1475 VIJAY LAXMI GULSHAN KUMAR 26.11.2000 DSC B. A 9306270086

1476 VIJENDER PRAHLAD SINGH 01.09.2002 OSC BA 8398885315

VPO BAWANIA, 
MAHENDERGARH MILL 
GATE, HISAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED & CASTE 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACH

H. NO. 36, ADITYA 
DWARKADISH CITY, COLONY 
NEAR DALI BAI MANDIR, 
CIRCLE JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

VAISHNAVI 
AHALAWAT

DHARMENDRA 
AHLAWAT

NAWABPURA SHEKHPURA, 
POST SAINDWAR, BIJNOR

DOCUMENT NOT 
COMPLETED AND 
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED
PROVISIONAL 
DEGREE ATTACHED

KARMA, POST KARMA, 
PRAYAGRAJ

PRADEEP KUMAR 
AGGARWAL

SHARDA NAGAR GALI NO. 4, 
SAHARANPUR
H NO.390/19, NEAR BHARAT 
SAJJAN, GAS AGANCY, 
HANSI
MAYUR VIHAR, GALI NO. 14, 
GOHANA ROAD BYPASS, 
SONIPAT
H. NO. 12A, NEW MARKET, 
MOTI BAZAR, HISAR
H. NO. 459/2, GALI NO. 13, H 
BLOCK, JAI VIHAR, PHASE-3, 
BAPROLA, NEW DELHI

PHOTO & 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO MATHYAL, TEH 
BAIJNATH DISTT KANGRA 

8894286575/945
9759520

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

885/2, GURUNANAK PURA, 
ROHTAK 

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 5-31/ BALVARTHY-1, 
TELANGANA
696/19, ADVOCATE COLONY, 
HANSI
H NO. 1012, BEHIND BOSTAL 
JAIL, NAVDEEP COLONY, 
HISAR

9896601324/749
5050250

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

406/15 NEW SUBHAS NAGAR, 
HANSI
H NO. 1893 B, FRIENDS 
ENCLAVE COLONY, AZAD 
NAGAR HISAR
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1477 VIKAS SURENDER KUMAR 14.01.2003 BCA B.A. 8683071251

1478 VIKAS RAFIK 12.06.1998 BCA B.A. 9991235547

1479 VIKAS ATTAR SINGH 30.12.1998 BCA B. A 9034259760

1480 VIKAS PALE RAM 22.11.1996 GENERAL BCA VPO CHIRI, ROHTAK 9034187517

1481 VIKAS RANBIR SINGH 10.08.1996 GENERAL MA DHANI MIRAN, BHIWANI 9255551136

1482 VIKAS KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH 27.03.1998 BC-A BA VPO BISHANPURA, JIND 7982852928

1483 VIKAS NAIN KRISHAN KUMAR 23.01.1993 EWS BSC 7357650366

1484 VIKASH PURANCHAND 10.05.2002 EWS BSC 9053157631

1485 VIKASH SHRI RAM 02.02.2002 GENERAL BA 7056226155

1486 VIKASH BABU SHIV SEWAK 07.08.1995 GENERAL B.A. 8194021949

1487 VIKASH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 11.05.2000 EWS B.A. VPO DATA, HISAR 7836947704

1488 VIKRAM RAJENDER SINGH 31.07.2003 GENERAL B.A. 8607123691

1489 VINAY SUNIL KUMAR 30.11.2001 GENERAL B.A. 7876688875

1490 VINAY BALWAN SINGH 07.10.2004 BCA B.S.C 7206252029

1491 VINAY ANIL KUMAR 10.06.2001 DSC B.A. 9812367672

1492 VINEET KANKERWAL RAM DUTT 11.02.2003 GENERAL MCA 9467907052

1493 VINITA ARVIND 15.11.1990 GENERAL BSC 8168661984

1494 VINITA SHARA 17.02.2005 GENERAL B.A. 7425873481

1495 VIPIN OMBIR 02.06.2000 EWS BA 9817099023

1496 VIPIN SITA RAM 04.04.2000 GENERAL B. A 9389396959

1497 VIPIN KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 04.03.1990 GENERAL B.TECH 9416139792

1498 VIPIN SAINI PARAMJEET SINGH 20.12.1999 BCB B.COM 9896417625

1499 VIRENDER VERMA SALIG RAM 27.10.1999 GENERAL B.COM 8626883357

VPO BHODA HOSHNAK, 
FATEHABAD
VPO DUDHWA, CHARKHI 
DADRI
H. NO. 711, WARD NO. 3, 
NEW COLONY,  LADWA

VPO KALWAN TEH  
NARWANA ,JIND

PHOTO AND EWS 
FORM NOT  
ATTESTED

VILL SIROHI BAHALI, 
DISTT.MAHENDERGARH

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

CHAUSHALA KALYAT 
KAITHAL

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTESTED

MOH BADAIRIYA SARON, 
HANSGANJ

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO BUWAN, TEH BHUNA, 
FATEHABAD
H. NO. 696, VPO BAINSI 
TEHSIL MEHAM, ROHTAK
VPO DHAMTAN SAHIV, TEH 
NARWANA, JIND
VPO SORKHI DISTT. HISAR 
BLOCK HANSI
H NO. 31, WARD NO. 3, GALI 
NO. 1 MAHAVIR COLONY 
LADWA DISTT KURUSHETRA

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 233 D, SEC-3, NEAR 
GANDA NALA, REWARI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA

VPO BUNTIYA CHURU, 
RAJASTHAN
VPO CHHAPAR DISTT. AND 
TEH. CHARKHI DADRI, 
HARYANA

B.A. CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTESTED

106, PACHAYARA, PO 
MIRPUR HINDULONI 
GHAZIBAD, UP

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

VPO DHANI BALARA, TEH 
SIWANI, BHIWANI
VPO DHANI PEERWALI, 
HANSI
VILLAGE CHALLI, SHIMLA PO 
GHAINI
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1500 VISHAKHA SUBHASH CHANDER 15.10.2003 GENERAL BA 8708736485

1501 VISHAKHA GURU CHARAN 23.10.2002 DSC BA 9034487804

1502 VISHAL SUBHASH CHANDER 13.01.1995 GENERAL B.A. 9306191144

1503 VISHAL SYAM SUNDER 14.08.2003 EWS B. A 9671620079

1504 VISHAL KRISHAN 20.12.1997 BCB BA 9050018092

1505 VISHAL KUMAR VED PARKASH 19.11.1999 GENERAL BA NAHAR COLONY FATEHABAD 8689013018

1506 VISHALI GULSHAN 15.01.2003 GENERAL B. COM 9350633984

1507 VISHESH ASHOK  KUMAR 11.11.2003 GENERAL BA 9729210208

1508 VISHNU SHER SINGH 05.04.2000 EWS B. A 9817546460

1509 VISHNU KUMAR BALJIT SINGH 21.12.1996 GENERAL BSC 8307399588

1510 VISHNU SAMRIA KRISHAN SAMRIA 09.10.1997 D.SC. B.S.C 7495041735

1511 VISHRAM WAZIR SINGH 20.10.1995 EWS B.A. VPO SISAI, KALIRAWAN 8708745773

1512 VISHVE VIRAT SUDESH KUMAR 03.03.1987 D.SC. B.A. 7015260401

1513 VIVEK SUKHBIR 10.02.2000 OSC BA 9812159616

1514 VIVEK RAJ KUMAR 12.12.2001 DSC B.SC. 9729448588

1515 VIVEK DESRAJ 28.04.1997 BCB BBA 9034732345

1516 VIVEK ISHWAR SINGH 16.01.2003 BC A B. A 8607560881

1517 VRAKSHA PANDEY 05.01.2004 GENERAL B.COM 9928475494

1518 YASH RAJKUMAR 29.10.2003 BC-A BA RAJEEV NAGAR HISAR 8168310869

1519 YASHIKA KRISHAN KUMAR 03.10.2000 GENERAL BCA 9992302376

1520 YASHIKA MUNISH KUKREJA 25.07.1999 GENERAL B.COM 7082280219

1521 YASHIKA VINOD KUMAR 27.10.1996 GENERAL B. A 11/39, PATEL NAGAR, HISAR 7404772735

1522 YASHIKA DUDEJA SANJAY DUDEJA 31.10.2000 GENERAL BA 9034528961

H. NO. 24 GALI NO 6 PATEL 
NAGAR, HISAR
H.NO. 131, PROFESSOR 
COLONY, NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, HISAR
HNO 576/11, JAGDISH 
COLONY, HANSI
VPO KAPRO, NARNAUND, 
HISAR
VPO MALAR, TEH SAFIDON, 
JIND

H. NO. 405, RAM NAGAR, 
BHIWANI
8 MARLA COLONY PATEL 
NAGAR HISAR
VPO KHARA KHERI, 
FATEHABAD
VPO GAJUWALA TEH 
TOHANA FATEHABAD
VPO KHARA, BARWALA,A 
DAMPUR HISAR

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H.NO. 129/21, INSIDE 4 
QUTUB GATE, BALMIKI 
MOHALLA, HANSI
VILLAGE KHERI DAULATPUR  
BHIWANI
NEAR CHETAN, SCHOOL, 
NEW RISHI NAGAR, HISAR 
HOUSE NO 259 SEC 21P 
MGA, HISAR
VILLAGE SULAKHANI, VPO 
BUGANA, HISAR

B A CERTIFICATE 
PROVISIONAL 
CERTIFICATE

JAI PRAKSH 
PANDEY

A-9 22, PURANA BHURASIDH 
ROAD, ALWAR (RAJ)

10TH DMC NOT 
ATTACHED

KRISHAN KUMAR,ROOP 
NAGAR,HANSI
 H. NO. 1555, GALI NO. 3, 
PATEL NAGAR, HISAR

H NO. 17, PATEL NAGAR, 
HISAR



Page 71

1523 YOGENDER KITAB SINGH 04.11.1997 BCA BA 8607042170

1524 YOGESH SHER SINGH 06.09.2000 BCA B.A. NEW KHAT MANDI, HANSI 8708595841

1525 YOGESH BALWANT VERMA 03.01.2003 BCA B.A. GANGWA, HISAR 8053841065

1526 YOGESH GOYAL 04.01.2000 GENERAL BCOM COURT COLONY , SIRSA 8607599781

1527 YOGESH SHARMA PRAMOD SHARMA 13.06.2003 GENERAL B.COM. VILLAGE RAMPURA, HANSI 7404883319

1528 YOGESH VERMA RAJENDER KUMAR 03.06.2004 BC A B. A VPO ARYA NAGAR,HISAR 7888642709
1529 YOGITA VIJAY KUMAR 25.02.2003 BCA M.COM. 9518244570

1530 YOGITA ASHOK KUMAR 19.09.1995 GENERAL B.S.C 8800264689

1531 YOGITA VERMA LEKHRAJ VERMA 13.09.1994 BCA M.COM. 8901514836

1532 YUGAM OM PARKASH 18.11.2001 GENERAL B.COM 8397920675

1533 YUSUF HAMDAN MD QASIM 27.04.2000 GENERAL BA 8303042411

Roll No. Name of Applicant Date of Birth Category Permanent Address Mobile No. Remarks

1534 JYOTI SACHIN 14.01.2002 BC-A B.A. 8396932081

1535 SONI RANI LEELA RAM 27.03.1995 DSC BA 8221061567

1536 SANJAY KUMAR LEELA RAM 28.02.1998 SC BA 8570983736

HOUSE NO 52, SATYA 
NAGAR NEAR DN COLLEGE, 
HISAR

SHIV SHANKAR 
GOYAL 

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 1293/31, KAMLA 
NAGAR, ROHTAK

DOB PROOF NOT 
ATTACHED AND 
PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

H. NO. 1-D, X BLOCK, GOPAL 
NAGAR, GALI NO. 4, 
NAJAFGARH, NEW DELHI

PHOTO NOT 
ATTESTED

LEKHRAJ VERMA, 828, 
DOGRAN MOHALLA, NEAR S. 
K. SCHOOL, HISAR

WARD NO. 9, GALI NO. 3 
INDRA COLONY HISAR

CASTE CERTIFICATE 
NOT ATTACHED

170 MALVIYA NAGAR, 
PRAYAGRAJ UP

PHOTO AND 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTESTED

 ROLL NUMBERS OF CANDIDATES WHO HAVE NOT ATTACHED GRADUATION CERTIFICATES AND OTHER DOCUMENTS WITH APPLICATION FORMS FOR THE POST OF 
STENOGRAPHER (ON ADHOC BASIS)

NOTE: ROLL NUMBERS OF THESE CANDIDATES ARE ISSUED PROVISIONALLY SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION THAT THE CANDIDATES SHALL SUBMIT HIS/HER 
GRADUATION CERTIFICATE/ORIGINAL TESTIMONIALS TO THIS OFFICE ON OR BEFORE 29.01.2026 

Father’s/ Husband’s 
Name

Education 
Qualification 

AMAR NAGAR, TIBBA BASI, 
BHIWANI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED.

LEELA RAM WARD NO 6, 
NARENDER FACTORY KE 
PICHE,KABIR BASTI, NAI 
DABWALI, SIRSA 

DOB PROOF AND BA 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

WARD NO 5,KABIR NAGAR, 
MANDI DABWALI

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED
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1537 ABHISHEK SHARMA RAJPAL SHARMA 04.11.2002 EWS BSC 8696386565

1538 ROHIT KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 28.06.2004 GENERAL B.A. 8284040620

1539 SONIA RAHUL 28.09.1997 GENERAL B.A. 7404653109

1540 RAHUL KRISHAN KUMAR 29.01.2004 GENERAL B.COM 7988448610

1541 SANJAY KUMAR SURJEET 17.01.2006 BCA B.A. 8059694673

1542 JASPREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH 19.09.2005 BCB B.A. 9813812935

1543 NEHA SINGH 14.06.1998 GENERAL B.COM 8075335908

1544 SAURABH KUMAR BIRESH SINGH 17.04.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 9608950990

1545 URMILA RAJESH 20.08.2003 GENERAL M.A. KHARAK KALAN, BHIWANI 9992174545

1546 ANU BALA AJAY YADAV 10.01.1994 - M.A. 9053935301

1547 SAKSHI RAKESH 20.04.2004 GENERAL B. A VPO MAHRA , SONIPAT 8569007041

1548 VIPIN RATHORE 03.09.1991 GENERAL B.S.C 8881520998

1549 AJAY SINGH 19.07.2004 GENERAL B. A 9001284126

1550 ABHISHEK KUMAR 15.09.2002 GENERAL B. A 7979765954

1551 06.06.2002 GENERAL B. A 6299401227

1552 ARYAN KUMAR 15.04.2005 GENERAL B. A 8271795159

1553 SUMAN SAURAV BIRENDRA PRASAD 14.03.2005 OBC B. A 8541954539

1554 ANUSHKA KUMARI 25.02.2003 GENERAL B.S.C 9262611693

RHB COLONY, 1/85, 
RAJASTHAN 335512, 
HANUMANGARH 

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

H.NO. 521/1 SEC-38A, 
CHANDIGARH

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

515/04, RAMPURA MOHALA, 
HANSI

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

VILLAGE SARWAR PUR, PO 
KUKRANWALI, FATEHABAD

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

VPO INDA CHHOI, TEH 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

VPO JAMALPUR SHEKHAN, 
TOHANA, FATEHABAD

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

AMOD KUMAR 
SINGH

VILLAGE BISHANPURA, 
FATEHABAD, CHAUTHAI, 
KANHAULI, P. S. MAHUA 
THANA, VAISHALI BIHAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

VILLAGE MASHRAKH BEN 
CHAPRA, PS MASRAKH, 
SARAN, BIHAR

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED

HANSI YAT NAGR, H. NO. 22,, 
BEHIND POST OFFICE, 
HANSI

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 

RAM PRAKASH 
RATHORE

B-93, BHAGWAN NAGAR, 
BALKESHWAR AURA, 

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

TEJVEER SINGH 
NARUKA

KOTHIRAO ALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN

DOCUMENTS NOT 
ATTACHED

RAVI RANJAN 
KUMAR

VILLAGE KHALKOCHAK, PO 
AND PS MAKHDUMPUR, 
DISTT JEHANABAD BIHAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 

SAURAV RANJAN 
SINHA

SHYAM NANDAN 
PRASAD

VILLAGE THEKAHI, POST 
DHIRA, THANA HALSI, 
LAKHISARAI, BIHAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 

GOPAL KUMAR 
SINHA

KHATKACHAK, ADARSH 
NAGAR GAYA, BIHAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 

VILL AND POST TARGIR, 
RAJAULI NAWADA, BIHAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 

GOPAL KUMAR 
SINHA

KHATKACHAK, ADARSH 
NAGAR GAYA, BIHAR

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED 
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1555 SEEMA AMAN KUMAR 01.05.1997 SC 9319401501

1556 SATYENDER KUMAR DENI LAL SAH 14.06.1998 OBC B. A 8405848988

1557 KAMAL KUMAR NOT MENTION 30.06.1998 NOT MENTION B.A. 9992137491

1558 AYUSH SHARMA 24.10.2002 GENERAL B.S.C 9548822779

B. A LLB 
PURSUING

349, MAHAVIR COLONY, 
HISAR

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED 

KADAM CHOWK, 
MAHADEIYA, MINAPUR

GRADUATION 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
ATTACHED 

GURUNAK PURA, MOHALLA , 
FATEHABAD, HARYANA 

DOCUMENT NOT 
ATTACHED

KISHORI LAL 
SHARMA

DHANDHUPURA, TAJGANJ, 
DHANDUPURA, AGRA

DOCUMENTS NOT 
COMPLETED
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